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GWE - Detailed Attndence Rep From Date: 02-Apr-1¢ To Date: 2/4/10

ot

Date In m Name Cont  Type Skill Wage Out  Attn Block Payment Amount
02-Apr-10 6:00 4420 Shyam OVL. CEN MA 200 18:00 1.3 C Cn Alc 300
02-Ape-10 6,00 4292 R Venkatesh OVL CEN MA 200 18:00 1.5 C On Alc 300
02-Apr-10  6:00 4294 Ravi OVL CEN MA 200 18:00 I.S)C On Alc 300
02-Apr-10  6:00 3828 BNila UTT EWK MH 160 18:00 1.5/ C On Afc 240
02-Apr-10  6:00 4413 Dhanarjay OVL CEN MH 150 18:00 . 1.3 C On Alc 225
-02-Apr-10 6:00 4419 Jithu OVL CEN MH 150 18:00 1. C " On Al 225
02-Apr-10 6:00 4422 Vijay OVL CEN MA 200 18:00 1.30 On Alc 300
02-Apr-10  6:00 4423 Suraj OVL CEN MH 150 18:00 1.3/ C On A/ 225
02-Apr-10  6:00 4449 Mangaiah UTT EWK MH 160 18:00 1.3 C On Ale 240
02-Apr-10  6:00 4583 Bhikshapathy BSP  CEN Co 300 18:00 1. C On Alc 450
02-Apr-10  6:00 4584 Mallesha BSP CEN MA 200 18:00 1.5‘)C Job Wcaék/ 300
02-Apr-10  6:00 4586 Raju BSP CEN MA 200 18:00 1.5/C Job Wogl/ 360
02-Apr-10  6:00 4588 Venkatesh BSP CEN MA 200 18:00 1.§,)C Jéb Wor - 300
02-Apr-10  6:00 4589 Nagraj BSP CEN MA 200 18:00 1.5/ C Job Worl_/ 300
02-Apr—10‘ 6:00 4590 Suresh BSP CEN MA 200 18:00 1.5‘.)0 On Alc 300
02-Apr-10 6:00 2106 Kuramiah UTT EWK MH 160 18:00 1.5/C On Afc 240
02-Ape-10  6:00 4592 Kumar BSP CEN MA . 200 18:00 1.5’)C Job W()rk/ 300
02-Apr-10  6:00 4593 YakuvSwami BSP  CEN MA 200 18:00 1.5/C Job Wofk/ 300
02-Apr-10  6:00 4594 Sailu BSP CEN MA 200 18:00 L5\C On Alc 300
02-Apr-10  6:00 2070 Kondiah UTT EWK MH 160 18:00 IQ cC On Alc .
02-Apr-10  6:00 2079 Srinu UTT EWK MH 160 18:00 . 1 C /Be(
02-Apr-1¢  6:00 4591 Naresh BSP  CEN MA 200 18:00 13 C On Ale
02-Apr-10 6:00 4415 WNarshima OVL CEN MA - 200 18:00 l.j C On Afc
02-Apr-10  8:48 3055 B.Naresh Kum PK CIv MaA 275 18:.00 1C On Alc 275
02-Apr-10  8:48 3151 Santosh P.K Clv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Afc 275
02-Apr-10  8:48 3573 G, Thirupathi GTI CEN MA 200 18:00 iC On Ade 200
02-Apr-10  8:48 3647 Purnachandra P.K CIv MA 275 1800 1 C On Ale 275
02-Apr-10  8:48 2368 P.Kumar PK cv Co 300 18:00 1C On Alc 300
02-Apr-10  8:48 3664 B Arjun PK CIvV MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
02-Apr-10  8:48 3058 Vishwanath PK CIvV MA 275 18:00 1C On Afg 275 _
02-Apr-10 8:48 3853 NGiribabu PK cv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
02-Apr-10  8:48 3874 Deepak GTI CEN MH 150 18:00 1 C On Afe 150
02-Apr-10  8:48 3663 K Balraju PK CIv MaA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
02-Apr-10  8:48 2405 Laxminarayan P.K CIv MA 275 1800 1C On Ale 275
02-Apr-10 848 2403 Vanandi PK Crv MA 275 1800 1 C On Alc 275
02-Apr-10  8:48 2372 Govindo PK CIvV MA 275 18:00 1C On Alc 275
02-Apr-10 848 2407 P.santosh PK CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
02-Apr-10  8:48 2629 Abhi 7 PK CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
02-Apr-10  8:48 2787 Narayan P.K CIv MA . 275 1800 1 C On Ale 275
02-Apr-10  §:48 2389 PBrandavan PK Ccv MA 275 18:00 1.C... On Alc 275
02-Apr-10 930 2402 Padma PK  CIV/"FH" " 130.18:00: . e On Afc 130
02-Apr-10  9:30 2397 Kamalama PK C On Afc 130
02-Apr-10 930 2396 venkataRamn P.K Ci;‘. On Aje 150
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" Date In iD Name Cont  Type Skil Wage Out Attn Block Pa_yment Antount
02-Apr-10  9:30 2395 Manjula PK cv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Alc 130
02-Apr-10  9:30 3865 K Savitri PK cv FH 130 18:00 1cC On Alc 130
02-Apr-10 930 3861 Savitri PK CIv FH 130 18:00 icC On Al 130
02-Apr-10  9:30 3665 B Padma P.K CIv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Ale 130
02-Apr-10  9:30 2401 Nagaraju PK Clv MA 275 18%:.00 1C On Afc 275
02-Apr-10°  9:30 2804 Shanti PK CV  FH 130 18:00 1¢c On Alc 130
02-Apr-10  9:30 3057 Ganapathi PK CIvV MA 275 1%:.00 1 C On Alc 275
0_2~Apr—10— 9:30 2797 Jayaram PK CIV MH 150 18:00 1 C On Alc 150
02-Apr-10 9:30 2406 Veralaxmi PK Qv FH 130 18:00 1C On Alc 130
02-Apr-10 9:30 2369 C.Jagarnath P.K Ccv MA 275 18:00 1 C Cn Alc 275
02-Apr-10 930 3515 Damayathi PK Crv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Afe 130
02-Apr-1¢  9:30 3413 Durgasingh PX CIv MH 150 18:00 1C Cn Ale 150
02-Apr-10  9:30 3156 Hemmo PK CIv FH 130 18:00 1C On Alc 130
02-Apr-10 9:30 3154 Ka.mala. PK CIv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Afc 130
02-Apr-10 9:30 2796 Lachana PK Civ MH . 150 18:00 1C On Alc 150
02:Apr-10  9:30 3855 NRavikumar PK Civ MH 150 18:00 1C On Afc 150
02-Apr-10 93¢ 2390 Anakith PK CIv MA 275 18:00 1C On Afc 275
02-Apr-10  9:30 2813 Saraswati PK CIv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Afc 130
02-Apr-10°  9:45 3912 K Jangnnath KJ CIV CcO 300 18:00 1C On Alc 300
02-Apr-10 945 3950 Hemmo KJ CIvV FH 130 18:00 1 C On Alc 130
02-Apr-10 9:45 3949 Kanchan K} Clv FH 130 18:00 I C On Al 130
02-Apr-10  9:45 3943 Santosh KJ Clv MA 275 18:00 1¢C On Alc 275
02-Apr-10 945 3924 BDevi KJ CIv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Ale 130
02-Apr-10  9:45 3921 K Savitri KJ Clv FH 130 18:00 1C On Alc

02-Apr-10  9:45 3916 Prasad KJ Ccrv MA 275 18:.00 1C On Al 275
02-Apr-10  9:45 3913 Ganesh KJ CIvV MA 275 18:.00 1cC On Alc 275
02-Apr-1¢  9:45 3922 N Laxmi KJ CIv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Al 130
02-Apr-10 9:45 4160 Kelu KJ CIvV MH 150 18:00 1 C On Alc 150
02-Apr-10  9:45 3915 X Vijay kumar KJ cv MA 275 18:00 1C On Alc 275
02-Apr-10  9:45 4396 B Suresh K} Cciv MH 150 18:00 I C On Alc 150
02-Apr-10  9:45 3919 Chennarao KJ Clv MH 150 18:00 1C On Alc 150
02-Apr-10  9:45 4395 Mini Kl CIv FH 130 18:00 1C On Afc 130
02-Apr-10  9:45 4397 Om prasad KJ CIv MH 150 18:00 iC On Alc 150
02-Apr-10 945 4398 Rambabau Kl CIv MA 275 18:00 . 1C On Alc 275
02-Apr-100  9:45 4399 Ganesh KJ Civ MA 275 18:00 1C On Alc 275
02-Apr-10  9:45 4402 N Krushna KJ CIv HM 300 18:00 1 C On Afc 300
02-Apr-10  9:45 4282 B Satish KJ CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
02-Apr-1¢  9:50 3548 Rupchand BY CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Al 275
02-Apr-10 9:50 3475 Arun BY cv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
02-Apr-10  9:50 3799 Debsingh BY cwv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
02-Apr-10  9:50 3791 Santalal Yadav BY CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
02-Apr-10 9:50 3918 P Kumar KJ CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
02-Apr-10  9:50 3543 Manju BY CIv FH 130 18:00 icC Cn Afc 130
02-Apr-10  9:50 3479 Parmila BY CIv FH 130 18:00 1C On Ale 130
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Date In iD Name Cont Tybe' .Skill Wage Out Attn Block Payment Amount
,02-Apr-1‘(') . 9:50 3478 TKamalabai BY CIV FH 130 18:.00 1 C On Alc 130
~ 02-Apr-10  9:50 3801 Dasaratha BY CIV MH 150 18:00 1 C On Afc 150
02-Apr-10  9:50 3355 Nahar BY CcIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Afc 275
02-Apr-10  9:50 3471 Prakash BY CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Afe 275
02-Apr-10  9:50 3469 Shiva BY CIv MA 275 18:00 1C On Alc 275
02-Apr-10 9:50 3256 P Yadav BY Civ CO 300 18:00 1C On Ale 300
02-Apr-10  9:50 3267 Rajen BY CIv MA 275 18:00 1C On Afc 275
02-Apr-10  9:50 3268 Santosh BY CIv MA 275 18:00 1cC On Alc 275
02-Apr-10  9:50 3269 Dowasukh BY CIv MH 150 18:00 1 C On Alc 150
702-Apr—10 9:50 3315 Dinesh BY CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C Cn Afc 275
02-Apr-10 930 3795 Dinesh kumar BY Clv MH 150 18:00 1 C On Alc 150
02-Apr-10  9:50 3473 Keswar BY CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
02-Apr-10  9:53 3941 Rajesh MDT CIV MH 150 18:00 1 C COn Ale 150
02-Apr-10  9:53 4625 Narayana MDT CIV MH 150 18:00 1 C On Al 150
02-Apr-10  $:53 3942 Shosila MDT CIV FH 130 18:.00 1 C Cn Ale 130
02-Apr-1¢  9:53 4345 Birendra MDT CIV MH 150 18:00 1C On Alc 150
02-Apr-10  9:53 4349 Mahesh pasha MDT CIV MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
02-Apr-10  9:53 3910 MD Tahir MDT CIV co 300 18:00 1C On Alc 300
02-Apr-10  9:53 3901 MD Amzad MDF CIV MA 275 18:00 1 C On Ale 275
02-Apr-10  9:53 4361 MDZabeed MDT CIV MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
02-Apr-10  9:53 4624 Kamalabhai MDT CIV FH 130 18:00 1 C On Afc 130
02-Apr-10  9:53 4039 Biram MDT CIV FH 130 18:00 1 C On Afc

02-Apr-10  9:53 4041 Jantri bai MDT CIvV FH 130 18:00 1C On Afc

02-Apr-10 9:53 4034 MDSafrulu  MDT CIV MA 275 18:00 1C On Alc

02-Apr-10  9:53 4359 Kamala bai MDT CIV MH 150 18:00 1C On Ale

02-Apr-10  9:53 4011 laxman rao MDT CIV MA 275 18:00 1C On Alc

02-Apr-10  9:53 4040 Sila bat MDT CIv FH 130 18:00 1C On Alc

02-Apr-10  9:53 4035 Rajkumar MDT CIV MA 275 18:00 1 C On Afe 275
02-Apr-10  9:53 4032 MD Eslam MDT CIV MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
02-Apr-10  9:57 3702 Gattu rathaiah MR CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
02-Apr-10  9:57 3777 Elamma MR CIv FH 130 18:00 1C Cn Alc 130
02-Apr-10  9:57 3931 Anil MR CIv MA 275 18:00 1C On Al 275
02-Apr-1¢  9:57 3703 Durgarao MR CIV FH 130 18:00 1 C On Alc 130
02-Apr-10  9:57 3935 Tara MR CIv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Afc 130
02-Apr-10 9:57 4024 sashirao MR CIV MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
02-Apr-10 9:57 3705 Appaiah MR CIv MH 150 18:00 } C On A/c ) 150
02-Apr-10  10:00 3900 Rajen MDT CIV MaA 275 18:00 I C On Afc 275
02-Apr-10 10:00 3775 Yankaiah MR CIvV MA 275 18:00 I C On Afc 275
02-Apr-10  10:00 3939 Kanchan MR CIv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Alc 130
02-Apr-10  10:00 3697 Malleshwarra MR CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
02-Apr-10  10:00 3933 Ranga MR CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
02-Apr-10  10:00 3934 Jailan bai MR Civ FH 130 18:00 1 C On Alc 130
02-Apr-10  10:00 3936 Hira MR CIv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Afc 130
02-Apr-10¢  10:00 3937 Sangita MR CIv FH 130 18:00 i C On Alc 130
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Date In iD Name Cont  Type - Skill Wage Out Attn Block Payment Amount
02-Apr-10° 10:00 3782 Narshima MR CIv MA 275 18:00 l

I c On Alc 275
02:Apr-1¢  10:00 3776 MNagamani MR Civ FH 130 18:00 1C On Alc 130
02-Apr-10 10:00 3787 Jayamma MR CIV  FH 130 18:00 1¢c On Ale 130
02-Apr-10  10:00 3699 Narshimarao MR CIv MA 275 18:00 iC On Aje 275
02-Apr-10 10:07 3765 Narsappa VM  CIV  MA 275 12:00 1 C On Afc 275
02-Apr-10  10:07 3732 Chennaiah VM Ccv MA 275 18:00 1C On Ale 275
02-Apr-10 10:07 3692 Sandeep kuma VM CIv MA 275 18:00 1C On A/c 275
02-Apr-10 10:07 3669 Irana VM CIV MA 275 18:00 1C On Afc 275
02-Apr-10  10:07 3695 Radhika VM CIv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Alc _ 130
02-Apr-10  10:07 3653 Laxmi VM CIv FH 130 18:00 1¢C On Afc 130
02-Apr-10  10:07 3652 V Murali VM CIv Cco 360 18:00 1¢C On Alc 300
02-Apr-10  10:07 3651 Nagbushanam VM  CIV  MA 275 18:00 1 ¢ On Afc 275
02-Apr-10¢  10:07 3649 nagaraju VM CIv MA 275 18:00 1C On Afc 275
02-Apr-10  10:07 3670 Padma VM CIvV FH 130 18:00 1 C On Afe 130
02-Apr-10  10:07 3959 Tripanna VM CIV MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
. 02-Apr-1¢  10:07 369t Hemkumar VM cwv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Afe 275
02-Apr-1¢  10:07 3954 Shekhar VM civ MA 275 18:00 1¢C On Alc 275
02-Apr-10  10:07 3998 B Padma VM CIv FH 130 18:00 1C On Alc 130
02-Apt-10 10:07 3953 Narayana VM Cv MA 275 18:.00 1cC On Alc 275
02-Apr-10  10:07 3960 Vhemesh VM CIvV MA 275 18:00 1C On Alc 275
02-Apr-10  10:20 4191 maryappa UTT EWK MH 160 18:00 1 C /Depf‘ 160
02-Apr-10  10:20 3096 Laxmamma UTT EWK FH 140 18:00 1C ‘/Dezpt’ 140
02-Apr-10  10:20 2439 Shanti UIT EWK FH 140 18:00 1C (Dc{
02-Apr-10  10:20 2441 Lakshmik UTT EWK FH 140 18:00 1C /De{
02-Apr-10 1020 2444 Lachi Ram UIT EWK MH 160 18:00 1C /Dcpt/
02-Apr-10  10:20 3825 DDssamma UTT EWK  FH 140 18:00 1C ,Dept/ 140
02-Apr-10  10:20 2436 Padma UIT EWK FH 140 18:00 1C ) Dc( 140
02-Apr-10  10:22 4331 Mahendra GTI CEN MA 200 18:00 1 C On Alc 200
02-Apr-10  10:22 4560 Hatiram UTT EWK MH 160 18:00 1C Job Wor 160
02-Apr-1¢  10:22 2434 Badhiri UTT EWK FH 140 18:00 1C On Ale 140
02-Apr-1¢  10:22 2604 Sirisha utT EWK FH 140 18:00 1C On Alc 140 -
, 02-Apr-10  10:22 2421 neerana UTT EWK MH 160 18:00 1C On Alc 160
02-Apr-10 1022 3402 Samni UIT EWK FH 140 18:00 1C On Alc 140
02-Apr-10  10:22 4166 Heralal GTI CEN MH 150 18:00 1C On Alc 150
02-Apr-10 10:22 4379 Vijay GTI  'CEN MH 150 18:00 1 C On Alc 150-
02-Apr-10 10:22 3812 Anjamma UTT EWK FH 140 18:00 1 C On Alc 140
02-Apr-10  10:22 2824 Lalu UTT EWK MH 160 18:00 1C On Alc 160
02-Apr-10  10:22 4378 Devchand GTI CEN MA 200 18:00 1C On Alc 200
02-Apr-10  10:22 4377 Raju GTI CEN MH 150 18:00 1C On Ale 150
02-Apr-10  10:22 4565 Laxmi UIT EWK FH 140 18:00 1C On Ale 140
02-Apr-10  10:22 4577 Shanti UTT EWK FH 140 18:00 1C (Dep( 140
02-Apr-10  10:22 4585 Ramesh BSP CEN MA 200 18:00 1C On Alc 200
02-Apr-10  10:22 4599 Kanakaiah BSP CEN MA 200 18:00 1C On Afg. 200
02-Apr-10  10:22 2061 Kondama UTT EWK FH 140 18:00 re /D&pt/ 140
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Pate In 1D Name Cont Type  Skill Wage Out Attn Block Payment Amount
02-Apr-10  10:22 2211 Laxmamama UTT EWK. ° FH ‘140 18:00

1 C On Alc 140
02-Apr-10 10:22 2077 Raju UTT EWK MH 160 18:00 I C Job Work. 160
02-Apr-10 10:25 4121 Laxminarayan SCM  CIV MA 275 18:.00 I C On Afe 275
02-Apr-10 10:25 4179 giri babu PPN  WEL MA . 275 18:00 1C On Afe 275
02-Apr-10  10:25 4180 Jhanger PPN  WEL MA 275 18:.00 1 C On Alc 275 -
02-Apr-10  10:25 4496 Demudu FPN WEL MH 150 18:00 1C On Alc 150
02-Apr-10  10:25 2528 P.Praveen PPN WEL CO 300 18:00 1 C On Afc 300
02-Apr-10  10:25 4122 Bagg raji SCM  Clv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
02-Apr-1¢  10:25 4067 Ramu S5CM Qv MA 275 18:00 1C On Al 275
02-Apr-10  10:25 4066 Simhachalam SCM CIV MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
02-Apr-10¢  10:25 2511 Munna PPN WEL MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
02-Apr-10  10:27 4125 Mohd ilyas GTI CEN MA 200 18:00 1C On Alc 200
02-Apr-10  10:27 4166 Heralal GTI CEN MH 150 18:00 I C On Afe 150
02-Apr-10  10:27 4382 Suman GTI CEN M 150 18:00 I cC On Afc 150
02-Apr-10  10:27 4377 Raju GTI CEN MH 150 18:00 1C On Afc 150 -
02-Apr-10  10:27 4376 Sanjay GTI CEN MH 150 18:00 1C On Afc _ 150
02-Apr-10  10:27 4381 Mahendra GT1 CEN MA 200 18:00 1 C On Alc 200
02-Apr-1¢  10:27 4632 Naveen LS PLU MH 150 18:00 1C On Alc 150
02-Apr-10  10:27 4378 Devchand GTI CEN MA 200 18:00 1C On Alc 200
02-Apr-10  10:27 4629 Narender LS PLU MA 250 18:00 1 C On Al 250
02-Apr-10  10:27 3535 Zahed LS PLU MA 250 18:00 1 C On Afc 250
02-Apr-10  10:27 4379 Vijay GT1 CEN MH 150 18:00 1 C On Alc 150
02-Apr-10  10:28 4631 Prakash 1S PLU MH 150 18:00 1 C On Alc 150
02-Apr-10  10:28 4197 b raj sekhar BHM PAJ MA 225 18:00 1 C On Alc 5
02-Apr-10 1028 4173 sithu BHM PAI MA 225 18:00 1C On Alc 225
02-Apr-10  10:28 3532 Shabbir is PLU MA 250 18:60 1C On Afc 250
02-Apr-10  10:28 4199 naresh BHM  PAI MA 225 18:00 1C On Afc 225
02-Apr-10  10:28 3252 Shanker BHM  PAI MA 225 18:00 1 C On Afc 225
02-Apr-10  10:28 3533 MA Qaiyoom 1§ PLU MA 250 18:00 1 C On Alc 250
02-Apr-10  10:28 3530 MAKhudoos I8 PLU MA 250 18:00 1 C On Afc 250
02-Apr-10 10:28 3405 Santosh BHM  PAI MH 150 18:00 1 C On Afc 150
02-Apr-10  10:28 3404 Mahesh BHM PAl MA 225 18:.00 1 C On Alc 225
02-Apr-10  10:28 4206 Hussanappa BHM  PAI MH 150 18:00 1C On Alc 150
02-Apr-10  10:28 4391 Laxman BHM  PAI MA 225 18:00 1C On Afe 225
02-Apr-10  10:29 3499 N Ramu BPO ELE MA 250 18:00- 1C On Afc 250
02-Ape-10  10:29 4254 Raj kumar SHV  PAI MA 225 18:00 1 C‘ On Alc 225
02-Apr-10 1029 4253 ] Hussain SHV  PAl MA . 225 18:00 1 ¢ On Alc 225
02-Apr-10  10:29 4219 Bababhai SKM PLU MA 250 18:00 1C On Ale 250
02-Apr-10  10:29 4002 Mahesh BPO  ELE MH 160 18:00 1C On Afe 160
02-Apr-10° 10:29 4007 Vishnu BPO ELE MA 250 18:00 1C On Al 250
02-Apr-10  10:29 4172 Naresh ~ SKM  PLU MH 150 18:00 1 C On Ale 150
02-Apr-10 10:29 3092 Nagargj VAR ELE MA 250 18:00 1 C On Aje 250
02-Apr-10  10:29 3093 Mahesh VAR  ELE MH 160 18:00 1 C Cn Alc 160
02-Apr-10  10:29 4537 Yaseen BPO ELE MH 1C On Ale 160
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Date in D Name Cont  Type Skil  Wage Out Attn Block Payment Amount

02-Apr-10  10:29 4019 MD Mussa SKM PLU MH 150 18:00 / c On Alc 150
02-Apr-10 10:29 2500 SatyaNarayan VAR ELE  MA 250 18:00 AC On Alc 250
'62—Apr-10 10:29 4065 MD zubeer SKM PLU MA 250 18:00 A/C On A/c 250
02-Apr-10  10:29 2839 Srinivas VAR ELE MA 250 18:00 )/C On Alc 250
02-Apr-10  10:29 4352 Shivashyam SHV  PAI MA 225 18:.00 - }/C On Afc 225
02-Apr-10  10:29 4354 MDRaheem SKM  PLU MH 150 18:00 ,;1/ C On Alc 150
02-Apr-10  10:29 4358 MDAzeem SKM PLU  MH 150 18:00 _/ c On Afe 150
02-Apr-1¢  10:29 3768 Chandu VAR ELE MA 250 18:00 _,I/ On Alc 250
02-Apr-10  10:30 4616 Dipen MAL WAT MA 0 18:00 (l/g M 0
02-Apr-10 10:30 4283 Ravi KJ Civ MA 275 18:.00 AC On Alc 275
02-Apr-10  10:30 4601 Mujaid SFK PAI MA 225 18:00 t‘J/C On Al 225
02-Apr-10  10:30 4351 Ram pratap SHY  PAlI MH 150 18:00 C On Afc 150
02-Apr-1¢  10:30 4600 Balaiah BSPF  CEN MA 200 18:00 (I/C On Alc
02-Apr-10  10:30 4602 Deva SFK PAI MA 225 18:00 J/C On Afe
02-Apr-1¢°  10:30 4599 Kanakaiah BSPF CEN MA 200 18:00 C On Alc
02-A§r-10 10:30 4502 Subha AKP  PLU MH - 150 18:00 -.-’(C On Alc
02-A})r-10 10:30 3056 Vasudev PK CIv MA 275 18:00 . (l/(: On Alc
02-Apr-10 1030 4178 aslam PPN  WEL MA 275 18:00 (I/C On Alc
02-Apr-10  10:30 450 Balram Sahu AKP PLU MA 250 18:00 (l{ On Ale
02-Apr-10  10:30 4499 AK.Pradhan AKP PLU Cco 300 18:00 _A/ On Alc
02-Apr-10  10:30 4124 Venkatesh VIH TIL Co 300 18:00 (/C On Afc
02-Apr-10  10:30 4421 Rajaram OVL CEN MH 150 18:00 C On Afe
02-Apr-10  10:30 4131 Rambabu VTH TIL MH 175 18:00 % On Alc
02-Ape-10  10:30 4148 Suresh VIH TIL MA 300 18:00 /I/C On Alc
02-Apr-10  10:30 4519 Giridhar AKP PLU MA 250 18:00 - ‘I/C On Afc
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GWE - Detailed Attndence Rep From Date: 03-Apr-10 To Date: 3/4/10
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Date In 1D Name Cont  Type  Skill Wage Out = Attn , Block Payment Amount
03-Apr-10¢  6:00 4588 Venkatesh BSP CEN MA 200 18:00 1% C On Alc 300
03-Apr-10  6:00 4421 Rajaram OVL CEN MH 150 18:00 I.DC On Afe 225.
03-Apr-10 6:00 4414 M Raju OVL CEN MA 200 18:00 1& C On Alc 300
03-Apr-10 . 6:00 4382 Suman GTI CEN MH 150 18:00 1; C . On Alc 225
03-Apr-10  6:00 4376 Sanjay “GTT  CEN MH 150 18:00 1.3 c On Alc 225
03-Apr-10  6:00 4583 Bhikshapathy BSP  CEN Cco 300 18:00 13 C Job WM 450
03-Apr-10  6:00 4584 Mallesha BSP CEN MA 200 18:00 1N C Job Woge™™ 300
03-Ape-10 6:00 4585 Ran}fsh BSP CEN MA 200 18:00 1.;) C Iob WOIV 300
03-Apr-10  6:00 4587 Raghq_ BSP CEN MA 200 18:00 l.i)C Job WOIV 300
03-Apr-10  6:00 4449 Mangaiah UTT EWK MH 160 18:00 1.5/ C On Alc 240
03-Apr-10  6:00 4589 Nagraj BSP  CEN MA 200 18:00 1.3 C Job Wgrk’ 300
03-Apr-10  6:00 4591 Naresh BSP CEN MA 200 18:00 1.¥ C Job Wosk™™” 300
03-Apr-10  6:00 4593 Yakuv Swami BSP CEN MA 200 18:00 ILAC Job Wo 300
03-Apr-10  6:00 4594 Sailu BSP CEN MA 200 18:00 I.DC Job Work/ 300
03-Apr-10 6:00 4599 Kanakaiah BSP CEN MA 200 18:00 I3 C On Ale 300
03-Apr-10 6:00 4600 Baiaiah BSP CEN MA 200 18:00 1.5fC On Alc 300
03-Apr-10  6:00 4369 Babu GTI CEN MA 200 18:00 L5\C On Ale 300
03-Apr-10  6:00 4592 Kumar BSP CEN MA - 200 18:00 LY C On Alg 300
03-Apr-10  6:00 2079 Srinu UTT EWK MH 160 18:00 1C @p( Cet 160
03-Apr-10  6:00 4586 Raju BSP  CEN MA 200 18:00 1.5 On A/c 300
03-Apr-10  6:00 4298 Jagabandhu OVL  CEN MA 200 18:00 1.5; On Alc 300
03-Apr-10  8:48 3867 K Apanna PK CH MH 150 18:00 1’c On Afc 150
03-Apr-10  8:48 23813 Saraswati PK Civ FH 130 18:00 1 C On Alc 130
03-Apr-10  8:48 3057 Ganapathi PK CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Afc 5
03-Apr-10  8:48 3151 Santosh PK CIv MA 275 18:.00 1 C On Alc 275
03-Apr-1¢  8:48 3154 Kamala PK CIv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Alc 130
03-Apr-10 8:48 3647 Pumachandra PXK Cv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
03-Apr-10  8:48 3864 K Jyothi PK cv FH 130 18:00 1¢C On Afc 130
03-Apr-10  8:48 2797 Jayaram PK v MH 150 18:00 1 C On Ale 150
03-Apr-10  8:48 3868 K Gopinath PK Civ MH 150 18:00 1 C Qn Aflc 150
03-Apr-10  8:48 2403 Vanandi PK Clv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Afc 275
03-Apr-10  8:48 2368 P.Kumar PK Clv co 300 18:00 1 C On Alc 300
03-Apr-10  8:48 2369 CJagamath PK  CIV  MA 275 18:00 I C On Ale 275
03-Apr-10  8:48 2641 raghave PK cv MH . 150 18:.00 1C On Afc 150
03-Apr-10  8:48 2389 PBrandavan PK Clv MA 275 18:00 1C On Afc 275
03-Apr-10  8:48 2406 Veralaxmi PK CIv FH 130 18:00 1C On Ale 130
03-Apr-10  8:48 2395 Manjula PK CIv FH 130 18:00 1¢C On Al 130
03-Apr-10  8:48 2397 Kamalama PK Cv FH 130 18:00 1C On Afc 130
03-Apr-10 8:48 2402 Padma PK Ccv FH 130 18:00 1C On Alc 130
03-Apr-10  8:48 2390 Anakith PK CIv MA 18:00 1C On Afc 275
03-Apr-10 8:50 2396 venkataRamn PK CIv MH 18:00 1 C On Al 150 -
03-Apr-10  8:50 3663 K Balraju PK CI‘J _——" 13,0-18:00.cn ek G, On Afe 275
03-Apr-10  8:50 3664 B Arjun PK CI 75" 18:0 1C{  OnAk 275
. : .
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Date In I Name Cont  Type .Skill Wage Out Attn Block Payment Amount
03-Apr-10  8:50 3058 Vishwanath PK CIv MA 275 18:00

1C On Alc 275
03-Apr-1¢  8:50 3861 Savitri PK CIvV FH 130 18:00 1 C On Alc 130 :
03-Apr-10  8:50 38635 K Savitri PK CIvV FH 130 18:00 1C Cn Afc 130 -
03-Apr-10 8:50 2372 Govindo PK Civ MA 275 18:00 iC On Alc 275

© 03-Apr-10 8:50 4283 Ravi KJ CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Afc 275
03-Apr-10 8:50 3856 NRavikemar PX  CIV MH 150 18:00 1C On A/c 150
© 03-Apr-10 8:5¢ 3056 Vasudev PK CIv MA 275 1800 1 C On Al 275

.. 03-Apr-10  8:50 2796 Lachana PX CIv MH 150 18:00 1C On Alc 150
'03-Apr-10 8:50 2629 Abhi PK CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Ale 275
03-Apr-10  8:50 3853 NGiribabu PK Cv MA 275 18:00 1C On Afc 275
03-Apr-10  8:50 3515 Damayathi PK C1v FH 130 18:00 1 C On Alc 130
03-Apr-10  8:50 3055 B.NareshKum PK CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Ale 275
03-Apr-10 8:50 2407 P.santosh PX Crv MA 275 18:00 1C On Ale 275
03-Apr-10  8:50 2405 Laxminarayan P.K crv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
03-Apr-10 850 2401 Nagaraju PK Clv MA 275 18:00 1C On Alc 275
.03—Apr-10 8:50 3156 Hemmo PK CIV FH 130 18:00 1C On Afc 130
03-Apr-10  8:50 3413 Durgasingh PK CIV MH 150 18:00 1C On Al 150
03-Apr-10  8:50 3513 Somesar PK Civ MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
03-Apr-10  8:50 3514 Achutya PK CIv MA 275 18:00 1C On Alc 275
03-Apr-10 9:05 3950 Hemmo KJ CIV FH 130 18:00 1¢C On Alc 130 -
03-Apr-10 905 3922 N Laxmi KJ civ FH 130 18:00 1 C On Alc 130
03-Apr-10  9:05 3943 Santosh KJ CIv MA 275 18:00 1C On Alc 275
03-Apr-10  9:05 3924 B Devi K] CIv FH 130 18:00 1C On Alc 130
03-Apr-1¢  9:05 3949 Kanchan KJ CIv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Alc
03-Apr-10  9:05 3921 K Savitri KJ CIv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Alc
03-Apr-10  9:05 3919 Chennarao KJ CIv MH 150 18:00 1 C On Afe p
03-Apr-10  9:05 3918 P Kumar KJ cv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Ale 275
03-Apr-10  9:05 3912 K Jangnnath KJ CIvV CO 300 18:00 1C On Afc 300 .
03-Apr-10 9:05 3916 Prasad KJ Civ MA 275 18:00 1¢C On Alc 275
03-Apr-10  9:05 3962 Banshi KJ CIv MA 275 18:00 1C On Alc 275
03-Apr-10 9:05 3915 K Vijay kumar KJ CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
03-Apr-10  9:05 4395 Mini KJ CIvV FH 130 18:00 1 C On Alc 130
03-Apr-10  9:05 4399 Ganesh KJ CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc - 275
03-Apr-10  9:05 4398 Rambabau K} Clv MA 275 18:.00 1C On Afc 275
03-Apr-10  9:05 4396 B Suresh KJ Crv MH 150 18:00 1C On Afe 150
03-Apr-10  9:05 3913 Ganesh KJ CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Al 275
03-Apr-10 905 4402 N Krushna Ky CIv HM 300 18:00 1cC On Ale 300
03-Apr-10  9:10 4345 Birendra MDT CIV MH 150 18:00 1 C On Alc 150
03-Apr-10  9:10 4397 Om prasad KJ CIv MH 150 18:00 1 C On Alc 150
03-Apr-10  9:10 3942 Shosila MDT CIv FH 130 18:00 1C On Alc 130
03-Apr-10  9:10 3955 MDJabwad MDT CIV MA 275 18:00 - 1C On Afc 275
03-Apr-10  9:10 3521 Ramana UIT EWK MH 160 18:60 1 C ‘ert’ 160
03-Apr-10  9:10 3819 Mithigiah UTT EWK MH 160 18:00 1 C Dc{ 160
03-Apr-10  9:10 4361 MD Zabeed MDT CIV 275 18:00 1 C On Afc 275
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" Date In’ ID Name Cont Type Skill Wage ‘Out Attn Block Payment Amount
03-Apr-10  9:10 4359 Kamala bai MDT CIV MH 150 18:00 1C On Afc 150
'03-Apr-10 9:10 3901 MD Amzad MDT CIV MA 275 18:00 1C On Alc 275
03-Apr-10  9:10 3910 MD Tahir MDT CIV CcO 300 18:00 1 C On Alc 360
03-Apr-10  9:10 4349 Mahesh pasha MDT CIV MA 275 18:.00 1C On Alc 275
03-Apr-10 . 9:10 3941 Rajesh MDT CIV  MH 150 18:00 1 C On Afe 150
03-Apr-10  9:10 2421 neerana UTT EWK MH 160 18:00 1C /Dept/ 160
- 03-Apr-10.  9:10 4625 WNarayana MDT CIV MH 150 18:00 1C On Afe 150
GB-Apr-lO' 9:10 4011 laxman rao MDT CIV MA 275 18:00 1 C On Ale 275
© 03-Apr-10 9:10 2439 Shanti UTT EWK FH 140 18:00 1C Dept 140
03-Ape-10 9:10 4039 Biram MDT CIV FH 130 18:00 1 C On Alc 130
03-Apr-1¢  9:10 4041 Jantri bai MDT CIV FH 130 18:00 1C On Alc 130
03-Apr-10 9:10 4034 MD Safrulu MDT CIV MA 275 18:00 1 C On Afc 275
03-Apr-10 9:10 4624 Kamalabhai MDT CIV FH 130 18:00 1C On Afc 130
03-Apr-10  9:14 3825 DDasamma UTT EWK FH 140 18:60 1C On Alc 140
-03-Apr-10  9:14 3828 BNila UTT EWK MH 160 18:00 1 C On Alc 160
03-Apr-10  9:14 2211 Laxmamama UTT EWK FH 140 18:00 1 C ,Dept/ 140
03-Apr-10  9:14 2106 Kuramiah UIT EWK MH 160 18:00 1 C Dept” 160
03-Apr-10  9:14 2077 Raju UTY EWK MH 160 18:00 1C On Alc 160
03-Apr-10  9:14 2070 Kondigh UTT EWK MH 16¢ 18:00 1C T 160
03-Apr-10  9:14 2061 Kondama UIT EWK FH 140 18:00 1 C On Alc 140
03-Apr-10.  9:14 2347 Satama UTT EWK MH 160 18:00 1 C On Afc 160
03-Apr-10 9:14 3679 D Badm UTT EWK FH 140 18:00 1 C Bept/ 140
03-Apr-10  9:14 4448 G.Ishaq UTT EWK MH 160 18:00 1C “Job Wos}/ 160
03-Apr-10 9:14 4563 Joti UTT EWK FH 140 18:00 1C On Afc 14
03-Apr-10 914 2441 Lakshmik UIT EWK FH 140 18:00 1 C Bept/ 140
03-Apr-10  9:14 3402 Samni UTT EWK FH 140 18:00 1 C On Ale 140
03-Apr-10  9:14 2434 Badhiri UIT EWK FH 140 18:00 1C On Aje 140
03-Apr-10  9:14 2436 Padma UTT EWK FH 140 18:00 1C On Aje 140
03-Apr-10  9:14 3685 D Srinu UTT EWK MH 160 18:00 1C On Afc 160
03-Apr-10  9:14 2824 Lalu UTT EWK MH 160 18:00 1¢C On Afc 160
03-Apr-10  9:14 2604 Sirisha UTT EWK FH 140 18:00 1C On Alc 149
03-Apr-10  9:14 4574 Pramila UIT EWK FH 140 18:00 " 1 C On A/c 140
03-Apr-10  9:14 4191 maryappa UTT EWK MH 160 18:00 1 C Job Work / 160
03-Apr-10 920 3269 Dowasukh BY Civ MH 150 18:00 1 C On Afc 150
03-Apr-10  9:20 3543 Manju BY Cwv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Alc 130
03-Apr-10  9:20 3541 Sitaram BY Cv MA 275 18:00 1C On Alc 275
03-Apr-10 9:20 3479 Parmila BY CIv FH 130 18:00 1cC On Afc 130
03-Apr-1¢ 920 3475 Arun BY CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Ale 275
03-Apr-1¢  9:20 4190 shivani UIT EWK FH 140 18:00 1C On Ale 140
03-Apr-10 920 3548 Rupchand BY Cciv MA 275 18:00 1C On Afe 275
'03-Apr-10 920 3315 Dinesh BY Cciv MA 275 18:00 1C On Alc 275 -
03-Apr-10  9:26 3478 TKamalabai BY Clv FH 130 18:00 1C On Ale 130
03-Apr-10 920 3268 Santosh BY CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Ale 275
03-Apr-10  9:20 3256 P Yadav BY CIv co 300 18:00 1C On Ale 300
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. Date -

In. H Namte Cont  Type Skill  Wage Out Attn Block Payment Amount
03-Apr-10  9:20 3096 Laxmamma UTT EWK FH 140 18:00 I C On Afe 140
03-Apr-10 9:20 4560 Hatiram UTT EWK MH 160 18:00 i1 C On Alc 160
03-Apr-10  9:20 4565 Laxmi UTT EWK FH 140 18:00 1 C On Alc 140
03-Apr-10  9:20 4566 Solki UTT EWK FH 140 18:00 1C Cn Ale 140
03-Apr—10. 920 4572 Srinu UTT EWK MH 160 18:00 1C On Ale 160
03-Apr-10  9:20 3355 Nahar BY CIv MA 275 18:00 icC On Alc 275
03-Apr-10 9:20 3469 Shiva BY CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Afe 275
_ 03-Apr-10 920 3791 Santalal Yadav BY  CIV  MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
© 03-Apr-10 9:20 3812 Anjamma UTT EWK FH 140 18:00 1 C On Afc 140
03-Apr-10  9:20 380! Dasaratha BY CIv MH 150 18:00 1cC On Aje 150
03-Apr-10 9:20 3799 Debsingh BY CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Al 275
03-Apr-10-  9:20 3795 Dinesh kumar BY Crv MH 150 18:00 1C On Alc 150
03-Apr-10  9:26 4197 braj sekhar BHM  PAI MA 225 18:00 1C On A/c 225
03-Apr-10  9:26 4206 Hussanappa BHM  PAI MH 150 18:00 1C On Al 150
03-Ape-10 926 4199 naresh BHM  PAI MA 225 1%:00 1 C On Aje 235
03-Apr-10  9:26 3405 Santosh BHM  PAl MH 150 18:00 1C On Afc 150
03-Apr-10  9:26 4391 Laxman BHM  PAI Ma 225 18:00 1 C On Alc 225
03-Apr-10 926 4173 sithu BHM  PAI MA 225 18:00 1C On Alc 225
03-Apr-10  9:26 3252 Shanker BHM  PAI MA 225 18:00 1C On Ale 225
03-Apr-10  9:29 3765 Narsappa Vi CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
03-Apr-10  9:29 3954 Shekhar VM CIv MaA 275 18:00 1¢C On Alc
03-Apr-10  9:29 3959 Tripanna VM Clv MA 275 18:00 1C On Alc
03-Apr-10  9:29 3649 nagaraju VM CIv MA 275 18:00 1C On Ale
03-Apr-10 929 3651 Nagbushanam VM v MA 275 18:00 1C On Afc 275
03-Apr-10 929 3960 Vhemesh VM CIv MA 275 1800 1¢C On Ale 275
03-Apr-10  9:29 3998 B Padma VM Clv FH 130 18:00 1C On Alc 130
03-Apr-10  9:29 3692 Sandeep kuma VM Ccv MA 275 18:00 1C On Alc 275
03-Apr-10  9:29 3695 Radhika VM Cv FH 130 18:00 1C On Alc 130
03-Apr-10  9:29 3691 Hemkumar VM CIv MA 275 18:.00 1 C On Alc 275
03-Apr-10  9:33 3953 Narayana VM CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
03-Apr-10  9:33 4026 Jai laxmi MR CIV FH 130 18:00 1C On Ale 130
03-Apr-10  9:33 3669 Irana VM CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
03-Apr-10 9:33 3732 Chennaiah VM CIvV MA 275 18:00 1 C On Ale 275
03-Apr-10  9:36 3934 Jailan bai MR, CIv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Alc 130
03-Apr-10  9:36 4025 Shankar MR Civ MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
03-Apr-10  9:36 4024 sashirao MR Civ MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
03-Apr-10  9:36 3702 Gaitu rathaiah MR Civ MA 275 18:00 1C On Alc 275
03-Apr-10  9:36 3790 Vhagyasti MR Cwv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Alc 130
03-Apr-10  9:36 3787 Jayamma MR CHV FH 130 18:00 1 C On Afe 130
03-Apr-10  9:36 3782 Narshima MR CIv MA 275 18:00 1C On A/c 275
03-Apr-10  9:36 3777 Elamma MR CIv FH 130 18:00 1C On Alc 130
03-Apr-10  9:36 3930 Sanjay MR Clv MA 275 18:00 1-C On Alc 275
03-Apr-10  9:36 3933 Ranga MR - CIV MA 275 18:00 1cC On Alc 275
03-Apr-10  9:36 3935 Tara MR CIv FH 130 18:00 1C On Alc 130
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';'f Date ~ In 1)) Name Cont Type Skil  Wage Out Attn Block Payment Amount
03-Apr-10 9336 3776 WNagamani MR CIv FH 130 18:00

1C On Alc 130
03-Apr-10 936 3705 Appaiah MR Ccv MH 150 18:00 1C On Alc 150
O3-Apr-10 9:36 3789 Jaisri MR CIvV FH 130 18:00 1C On Ale 130
03-Apr-10  9:36 3936 Hira MR Civ FH - 130 18:00 1C On Alc 130
03-Apr-10  9:36 3703 Durgarao MR CIv FH 130 18:00 P C On Alc 130
03-Apr-10  9:36 3697 Malleshwarra MR %\Y MA 275 18:00 1C On Afe 275
03-Apr-10  9:36 3937 Sangita MR CIv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Alc 130
03-Apr-10  9:36 3939 Kanchan MR CIv FH 130 18:00 1 C QnA/c 130
03-Apr-10  9:43 4353 Murali SHVY PAI  MA 225 18:00 e On Ale 225
03-Apr-10  9:43 4502 Subha AKP PLU MH 150 18:00 1 C On Afc 150
03-Apr-10  9:43 4256 Satrodhan SHV  PAI MA, 225 18:00 1 C- On Alc 225
03-Apr-10 943 4499 AXK Pradhan AKP  PLU Cco 300 18:00 1C On Alc 300
03-Apr-10  9:43 4521 Sindil AKP PLU MH 150 18:00 1C On Alc 150 .
03-Apr-10 943 4259 Satish SHV  PA] MA 225 18:00 1 C On Afc 225
03-Apr-10  9:43 4519 Giridhar AKP  PLU MA . 250 18:00 1C On Alc 250
03-Apr-10  9:43 4601 Mujaid SFK  PAI MA 225 18:00 1C On Afc 225
OS-Apr-l(] 9:43 4166 Heralal GTI CEN MH 150 18:00 1C On Afe 150
03-Apr-10  9:43 4501 BalfamSahu AKP PLU MA 250 18:00 1 C On Al 250
03-Apr-10  9:43 4377 Raju GTI CEN MH 150 18:00 1cC On Afe 150
03-Apr-10  9:43 4364 Nirajan GTI CEN MA 200 18:00 1cC On Alc 200
03-Apr-10 943 4381 Mahendra GTI CEN MA 200 18:00 1 C On Afe 200
03-Apr-10  9:43 4602 Deva SFK  PAI MA 225 18:00 1 C On Afo 225
03-Ape-10 943 4363 shankar GTI CEN MA 200 18:00 i C On Ale 200
03-Apr-10  9:43 4378 Devchand GTI CEN MA 200 18:00 1¢C On Alc 20
03-Apr-10  9:43 4373 Purastam GTI CEN MH 150 18:00 1C On Al 50
03-Apr-10  9:55 4496 Demudu PPN WEL MH 150 18:00 1C On Alc 150
03-Apr-10  9:55 4179 giri babu PPN WEL MA 275 18:00 1 C On Ale ) 275
03-Apr-10  9:55 2528 P.Praveen PPN WEL CO 300 18:00 1C On Alc 300
03-Apr-10  9:55 2511 Munna PPN  WEL MA 275 18:00 1 C On Afc 275
03-Apr-10 9:55 4180 Jhanger PPN WEL MA 275 18:00 1 C On Afc 275
03-Apr-10  10:10 3670 Padma vM CIv FH 130 18:00 1C On Alc 130
03-Apr-10  10:10 3653 Laxmi VM CIvV FH 130 18:00 1 C On Alc 130
03-Apr-10  10:10 3652 V Murali VM CIV Co 300 18:00 1 C On Alc 300
03-Apr-1¢  10:12 4537 Yaseen BPO ELE MH 160 18:00 1C On Afe 160
03-Apr-1¢  10:12 3530 MA Khudoos 1.8 PLU MA 250 18:00 1C On Alc 250
03-Apr-10  13:12 4152 Khaja BPO ELE MA 250 18:00 1C On Afe 250
03-Apr-10  10:12 4067 Ramu SCM Clvy MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
03-Apr-10 10:12 4066 Simhachalam SCM Clv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
03-Apr-10  10:12 4632 Naveen 1S PLU MH 150 18:00 1C JObW'O}l/ 150
03-Apr-10  10:12 4629 Narender LS PLU MA 250 18:00 1C On Alc 250
03-Apr-10  10:12 4122 Bagg raji SCM  CIV MA 275 18:00 1C On Alc 275
03-Apr-10  10:12 4631 Prakash LS PLU MH 150 18:00 1C On Alc 150
03-Apr-10  10:12 3532 Shabbir LS PLU MA 250 18:.00 1C On A/e 250
03-Apr-10  10:12 3535 Zahed LS 1cC Job Work 250
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_ Date In 1) Name Cont  Type Skil  Wage Out Atin Block Payment Amount
03-Apr-10  10:12 4082 P Apparao SCM EWK MA 275 18:00

//C On Ale 275
03-Apr-10  10:14 4530 Balakrishna MAD ELE MA 250 18:00 _/I/ C On Alc 250
03-Apr-10  10:14 4529 Srinu MAD ELE MA 250 18:00 ,l/C On A/c 250
03-Apr-10  10:14 4528 Madhu MAD ELE CcO 300 18:.00 tl/C On Alc 300
03-Apr-10 10:14 3768 Chandﬁ VAR ELE MA 250 18:00 l{ On Afc 250
03-Apr-1_0 10:14 3092 Nag'araj' VAR ELE MA - 250 18:00 I/C/ : On Afe 250
.03-Apr-10  1:17 4172 Naresh SKM  PLU MH 150 18:00 ,l{ On Ale : 150
03-Apr-10  10:17 4582 KrishnaReddy KNR  TIL MH 0 18:00 { W 0
03-Apr-10' 10:17 4065 MD zubeer SKM PLU MA 250 18:00 % n Afc 250
03-Apr-10  10:17 4040 Sila bai MDT CIV FH 130 18:00 )/( On Alc 130
03-Apr-10  10:17 4019 MD Mussa SKM PLU MH . 150 18:00 1/( On Afc
03-Apr-10  10:17 4003 SK Mustafa SKM PLU (6.8) 300 18:00 % On Al
03-Apr-10  10:17 4354 MDRaheem SKM PLU MH 150 18:00 % On Ale
03-Apr-10  10:24 2500 SatyaNarayan VAR ELE MA 250 18:00 /]/C On Ale
03-Apr-10 10:24 2839 Srinivas VAR ELE MA 250 18:00 % On Ale 250
03-Apr-10  10:24 3093 Mahesh VAR ELE MH 160 18:00 /I/C - OnAfe 160
_03-Apr-10 10:30 2492 b.Pochia BPO ELE HM 300 18:00 )C/ On Alc 300
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GWE - Detailed Attndence Rep From Date: 04—'Apr-10 To Date: 4/4/10

o~

A Date In D Name Cont  Type Skill Wage Out Attn Biock Payment Antount
04-Apr-10  6:00 4349 Mahesh pasha MDT  CIV MA 275 14:00 1 C On Ale - 275
04-Apr-10  6:00 2077 Raju UTT EWK MH 160 14:00 1 C Job Wo/ 160
04-Apr-10 . 6:00 2436 Padma UIT EWK FH 140 14:00 1C jfgyanr”' 140
. 04-Apr-10 6:00 3901 MD Amzad MDT CIV MA 275 '14:00 1C On Ale 275

© 04-Apr-10 6:00 3942 Shosila MDT CIV FH 130 14:00 1 C On Ale 130
04-Apr-10  6:00 3955 MD Jabwad MDT CIV MA 275 14:00 1 C On Alc 275
04-Apr-10 6:00 4011 laxman rao MDT CIV MA 275 14:00 iC On Ale 275
04-Apr-10  6:00 4034 MDSafrulu @ MDT CIV MA 275 14:00 1 C On Alc 275
04-Apr-10  6:00 403% Biram MDT CIV FH 130 14:00 1 C On Ale 130
0d-Apr-10  6:00 4041 Jantri bai MDT CIV FH 130 14:00 1 C On Afc 130
04-Apr-10  6:00 4191 maryappa UTT EWK MH 160 14:60 - 1C . . 160
04-Apr-10  6:00 4345 Birendra MDT CIV MH 150 14:00 1C " On Alc 150
04-Apr-10  6:00 4359 Kamala bai MDT Civ MH - 150 14:00 1 C On Alc 150
04-Apr-10 6:00 4361 MD Zabeed MDT CIV MA 275 14:00 1 C On Alc 275
04-Apr-10  6:00 4624 Kamalabhai MDT CIV FH 130 1400 1cC On Afc 130

* 04-Apr-10  6:00 4565 Laxmi UTT EWK FH 140 14:00 1C On Alc 140
04-Apr-10  6:00 4625 Narayana MDT CIV MH 50 14:00 P C On Al 150
04-Apr-10 6:00 4560 Hatiram UIT EWK MH 160 14:00 1C Job Work/ 180
04-Apr-10 8:00 3535 Zahed 18 PLU MA 250 14:00 1C On Al 250
04-Apr-10 8:00 4382 Suman GTI CEN MH 150 14:00 1 C On Ale 150
04-Apr-10  8:00 3530 MA Khudoos LS PLU MA 250 14:00 1C On Alc 250
04-Apr-10  8:00 3532 Shabbir LS PLU MA 250 14:00 1C On Ale 250
04-Apr-10  8:00 3919 Chennarao KJ CIv MH 150 14:00 1 C On Afc 15
04-Apr-10  8:00 4631 Prakash 15 PLU MH 150 14:00 1C On Afc 150 .
04-Apr-10  8:00 3962 Banshi KI CIvV MA 275 14:00 1 C On Alc 275
04-Apr-10  8:00 4364 Nirajan GTI CEN MA 200 14:00 1C On A/c 200
" 04-Apr-10  8:00 4369 Babu GTI CEN MA 200 14:00 1C On Alc 200
04-Apr-10 8:00 4373 Purastam GTI CEN MH 150 14:00 1 C On Alc 150
04-Apr-10  B:00 4376 Sanjay GTI CEN MH 150 14:00 1 C On Ale 150
04-Apr-10  8:00 4632 Naveen LS PLU MH 150 14:00 1C On Alc 150
04-Apr-10  8:15 4502 Subha AKP  PLU MH 150 14:00 1 C On Alc 150
04-Apr-10  8:15 4519 Giridhar AKP  PLU MA 250 14:00 1 C On Al 250
04-Apr-10  8:15 4501 BalramSahu AKP  PLU MA 250 14:00 icC On Afc 250
04-Apr-10  8:15 4499 AK.Pradhan AKP PLU Co 300 14:00 1C On Afc 300
- 04-Apr-10  B:15 4520 KanelPatrea AKP  PLU MA 250 14:00 1C On Afc 250
04-Apr-10 830 3941 Rajesh MDET CIV MH 150 14:00 1 C On Afc 150
04-Apr-10  8:30 4172 Naresh SKM PLU MH 150 14:00 1 C On Afc 150
04-Apr-10  8:30 4255 Vivek SHV  PAI MA 225 14:00 1C On Ale 225
04-Apr-10 &30 4350 Hariom SHV  PAl 150 14:00 1C On Alc 150
04-Apr-10  8:30 4354 MDRaheem SKM  PLU 150 14:00 1 C On Al 150
04-Apr-10  8:30 2079 Srinu UIT EWK v 160 FA00 e G }ep/ 160
04-Apr-10  8:40 4551 Nagesh GSR  CEN{ A 2000 14:00° 31 ¢ T onAk 200
O4-Apr10 850 4298 Jagabandhu  OVL  CEN C | Onafk 200
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Date in m Name Cont  Type Skil  Wage Out Attn Block Payment Amount
04-Apr-10  8:58 3849 Pradecp GSR  CEN MH 150 14:00 /l/- C On Alc 150
04-Apr-10  15:00 4565 Laxmi UTT EWK FH 140 21:.00 /I/C On Afc 140

- 04-Apr-10 15:00 2436 Padma UTT EWK FH 140 21:00 . /l/C Job Wo% 140
o 04-Apr-10 - 15:00 4191 maryappa UTT EWK MH 160 21:00 //C Job Worg/ 160
04-Apr-10  15:00 2077 Raju UIT EWK MH- 160 21:00 "/t/C Job WorV 16
04-Apr-10  15:00 4560 Hatiram UTT EWK MH 160 21:00 / On Ale” 160
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o Telak 229 _ref)e F®

GWE - Detailed Attndence Rep

From Date: 05-Apr-10 To Date: 5/4/10

ot
SN

Date In iD Name Cont  Type Skill  Wage Out Attn Block Payment Amount
05-Apr-10  6:00 2079 Srinu UTT EWK MH - 160 18:00 1 C Pept/ 160
05-Apr-10  6:00 3901 MD Amzad MPT CIV MA 275 18:00 1.3} C On Ale 412.5
05-Apr-10  6:00 3910 MD Tahir MDT CIV CcO 300 18:00 1.3 C On Ale 450
05-Apr-10  8:45 3664 B Arjun PK Cv MA 275 18:00 1cC On Alc 275
05-Apr-10 845 3055 B.Naresh Kum PK CIv MA 275 18:00 1¢C On Alc 275
05-Apr-10  8:45 3056 Vasudev PK Civ MA 275 18:.00 1C On Ale 275
05-Apr-1¢  8:45 3057 Ganapathi PK CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Afc 275
05-Apr-10  8:45 3154 Kamala PK Civ FH 130 18:00 1 C On Afe 130
05-Apr-10  8:45 3413 Durgasingh PK Clv MH 150 18:00 1cC On Afc 150
05-Apr-10  8:45 2813 Saraswati PX Crv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Afe 130
05-Apr-10  8:45 3663 K Bal raju P.K CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Al 275
05-Apr-10  8:45 3151 Santosh PK Crv MA - 275 18:00 1C On Alc 275
05-Apr-10 845 3665 B Padma PK Clv FH 130 18:00 1C On Afc 130
05-Apr-10 8:45 3853 NGiribabu PK CIV  MA 275 18:00 1C On Alc 275

. 'OS-Apr-lO 845 3856 NRavikumar PK CIv MH 150 18:00 1 C Cn Alc 150
05-Apr-10  8:45 3861 Savitri P.K CIv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Alc 130
05-Apr-10  8:45 3864 K Jyothi P.K CIvV FH 130 18:00 1 C On Afe 130
05-Apr-1¢  8:45 3647 Purnachandra PK Cv MA 275 18:00 1¢C On Ale 275
05-Apr-10  8:45 2390 Anakith PK Clv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
05-Apr-10  8:45 2368 P.Kumar PK CIv Co 300 18:00 1C On Afc 300
05-Apr-10  8:45 3156 Hemmo PX Cv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Alc 130
05-Apr-10  8:45 2389 PBrandavan PK crv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Afc 275
05-Apr-10  8:45 2797 Jayaram PK CIv MH 150 18:00 1 ¢ On Alc 150
05-Apr-10  8:45 2395 Manjula PK CIv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Afc 13
05-Apr-10  8:45 2396 venkataRamn PK CIv MH 150 18:00 1 C On Alc 150
05-Apr-1¢  8:45 2397 Kamalama PK CIv FH 130 18:00 1C On Aflc 130
05-Apr-10 8:45 2401 Nagaraju PK v MA 275 18:00 1 C On A.(’c 275
05-Apr-10 8:45 2641 raghave PK CIv MH - 150 18:00 1C On Afc 150
05-Apr-10  8:45 2372 Govindo PK CIv MA 275 18:00 1C On Afc 275
05-Apr-10 845 2796 Lachana PK CIv MH 150 18:00 1 C On Afe 150

. 05-Apr-10 8:45 2629 Abhi PX Crv MA 275 18:00 1C On Ale 275
05-Apr-10  8:45 2407 P.santosh PX CIv MA 275 18:00 1¢C On Alc 275
05-Apr-10  8:45 2406 Veralaxmi PK Clv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Alc 130
05-Apr-10  8:45 2405 Laxminarayan PK Clv MA 275 18:00 1C On Alc 275
05-Apr-10 845 2403 Vanandi . PK Cv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
05-Apr-10  9:05 4399 Ganesh KJ Civ MA 275 18:.00 1C On Alc 275
05-Apr-10 9:05 3924 B Devi KJ crv FH 130 18:00 1C On Afe 130
05-Apr-10 9:05 3919 Chennarac KJ Cciv MH 150 18:00 1¢C On Al 150
05-Apr-10  9:05 3921 K Savitri Kl CIv FH 130 18:00 1C On Alc 130
05-Apr-10  9:05 3949 Kanchan KJ 13¢ 1800  .1.C On Alc 130
05-Apr-10  9:10 3915 K Vijay kumar KJ 75 ig00-,  1ic On Alc 275
05-Apr-10  9:10 3950 Hemmo KJ 3800 11lC On Ale 130
05-Apr-10 910 3943 Santosh KJ 1€ On Ale 275
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" Date In D Name Cont Typé Skill  Wage Out Atin Block Payment Amount

05-Apr-10  9:10 3922 N Laxmi KJ CIv FH 130 18:00 1¢C On Afc 130
05-Apr-10  9:10 3916 Prasad . KJ CIv MA 275 18:00 - 1 C On Alc 275
05-Apr-10  9:10 2402 Padma PK CIvV FH 130 18:00 1C On Ale 130
05-Apr-1¢  9:10 3913 Ganesh KJ CIv MA 275 18:00 i C On Alc 275
05-Apr-10  9:10 3962 Banshi KJI Civ MA 275 18:00 1C On Afe 275
05-Apr-10  9:10 3918 P Kumar K} CIv MA 275 18:00 icC COn Alc 275
05-Apr-10.  9:10 4398 Rambabau KJ CIv MA 275 18:00 i1 C On Ale 275
"0_'5-Apr-10 2:10 4395 Mini KJ CIv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Alc 130
05-Apr-10 9:10 4396 B Suresh KJ v MH 150 18:00 1C On Alc 150
05-Apr-1G  9:10 4397 Om prasad KJ CIv MH 150 18:00 1 C On Alc 150
05-Apr-10  9:10 4402 N Krushna KIJ CIv HM 300 18:00 1 C On Alc 300
05-Apr-10  9:10 3912 K Jangnnath KJ Clv Co 300 18:00 1C On A/c 300
05-Apr-10  9:15 4026 Jai laxmi MR CIV FH 130 18:00 1C On Alc 130
05-Apr-10°  9:15 4025 Shankar MR CIvV MA 275 18:00 1C On Alc 275
05-Apr-10  9:15 4024 sashirac MR CIv MA 275 18:00 1C On Alc 275
05-Apr-10  9:15 3697 Malleshwarra MR CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
05-Apr-10  9:15 3702 Gatturathaish MR CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Ale 275
05-Apr-10 9:15 3939 Kanchan MR CIv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Afe 130
05-Apr-10  9:15 3937 Sangita MR CIvV FH 130 13:00 1 C On Alc 130
05-Apr-10  9:15 3936 Hira MR Civ FH 130 18:00 1C On Al 130
05-Apr-10 9:15 3935 Tara MR Clv FH 136 18:00 1 C On Alc 130
05-Apr-10  9:15 3930 Sanjay MR CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C Cn Alc 275
05-Apr-10  9:15 3933 Ranga MR Cv MA 275 18:00 i C On Ale 275
05-Apr-10  9:15 3776 Nagamani MR cw FH 130 18:00 1C On Ajc 130
05-Apr-10 9115 3705 Appaiah MR CIv MH - 150 18:00 1C On Afc 150
05-Apr-10 %15 3703 Durgarao MR CIv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Alc 130
05-Apr-10  9:15 3790 Vhagyasri MR CIv FH 130 18:00 1C On Alc 130
05-Apr-10  9:15 3789 Jaisri MR Cv FH 130 18:00 1C On Ale 130
05-Apr-10  9:15 3787 Jayamma MR cry FH 130 18:00 1C On Alc 130
05-Apr-10  9:15 3782 Narshima MR CIvV MA 275 18:00 1C On Ale 275
05-Apr-10  9:15 3777 Elamma MR Crv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Alc 130
05-Apr-10  9:15 3934 Jailan bai MR cv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Afc 130
05-Apr-10  9:20 4359 Kamala bai MDT CIv MH 150 18:00 1C On Afc 150
05-Apr-10  9:20 4040 Sila bai MDT CIV FH 130 18:00 1 C On Alc 130
05-Apr-10  9:20 4345 Birendra MDT CIV MH 150 18:00 1C On Alc 150
05-Apr-10  9:20 4035 Rajkumar MDT CIV MA 275 18:00 1C On Alc 275
05-Apr-10  9:20 4349 Mahesh pasha MDT CIV MA 275 18:00 1C On Alc ‘ 275
05-Apr-10  9:23 3942 Shosila MDT CIV FH 13¢ 18:00 1 C On Alc 130
05-Apr-10  9:23 4625 Narayana MDT CIV MH 150 18:00 1C On Alc 150
05-Apr-10  9:23 4449 Mangaiah UTT EWK MH 160 18:00 1C Depte” 160
05-Apr-10 - 9:23 3941 Rajesh MDT CIV MH 150 18:00 1 C On Al 150
.05-Apr-10 9:23 3955 MDlJabwad MDT CIV MA 275 18:00 1 C On Afc 275
05-Apr-10  9:23 4041 Jantri bai MDT CIV FH 130 18:00 icC On Afc 130
05-Apr-10  9:23 4361 MD Zabeed MDT CIV MA 275 1C On A/c 275
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Date In jiy Name Cont - Type Skill Wage Out Attn Block Payment Amount

05-Apr-1¢  9:23 4039 Biram MDT CIV FH 130 18:00 1 C On Alc 130
05-Apr-i0 923 4624 Kamalabhai MDT CIV FH © 130 18:00 1C On A/c 130
05-Apr-10 9:23 4011 laxman rao MDT C(CIV MA 275 18:00 1 C On Afc 275
05-Apr-10 930 3865 K Savitri P.K civ FH 130 18:00 1 C On Alc 130
05-Apr-10 9:30 4560 Hatiram UTT EWK MH 160 18:00 1C ept 160
05-Apr-10  9:30 4563 Joti uTtT EWK FH 140 18:00 1 C 140
05-Apr-10  9:30 3812 Anjamma UTT EWK FH 140 18:00 1C < Job }l/ 140
05-Apr-10  9:30 3825 DDasamma UTT EWK FH 140 18:00 1 C Job Wor 140
05-Apr-10  9:30 4559 Biko UTT EWK MH 160 18:00 1C /Dep\/ 160
05-Apr-10 930 2434 Badhiri UTT EWK FH 140 - 18:00 1C -JObWO[l/ 140
05-Apr-10 9:30 3058 Vishwanath PK CI¥ MA . 275 18:00 1C On Alc 275
03-Apr-10 930 2604 Sirisha UTT EWK FH 140 18:00 1 C )ﬁ!p( 140
05-Apr-10 9:30 2421 neerana UTT EWK MH 160 18:00 1 C Job ng/ 160
05-Apr-10 9:30 3521 Ramana UTT EWK MH 160 18:00 1 C Job Wor 160
05-Apr-10° 930 2436 Padma UTT EWK FH 140 18:00 1C Job WorV 140
05-Apr-10  9:30 3828 B Nila - UIT EWK MH 160 18:00 1C Job Wor 160
05-Apr-10  9:30 2077 Raju UTT EWK MH 160 18:00 1C C 160
05-Apr-10 9:30 2439 Shanti UTT EWK FH 140 18:00 1 C Dept 140
05-Apr-10  9:45 2211 Laxmamama UTT EWK FH 140 18:00 1C :Om 140
05-Apr-10  9:45 2441 Lakshmik UTT EWK FH 140 18:00 1 C /pl/ 140
05-Apr-10 9:45 3819 Mithiaiah UTT EWK MH 160 18:00 1 C On Alc 160
05-Apr-10 945 2061 Kondama UIT EWK FH 140 18:00 1 C Job Wqﬂ( 140
05-Apr-10  9:45 4191 maryappa UTT EWK MH 160 18:00 1 C Job Wol’l/ 0
05-Apr-10  9:45 2106 Kuramiah UTT EWK MH 160 18:00 1C On Alc 160
05-Apr-1¢0  9:45 4565 Laxmi UTT EWK FH 140 13:00 1cC )@p/ 140
05-Apr-10  9:45 3679 D Badru UTT EWK FH 140 18:00 1C Gn Alc 140
‘05-Apr-10  9:45 4566 Solki UTT EWK FH 140 18:00 1 C On Alc 140
05-Apr-10 9:45 4572 Srinu UIT EWK MH 160 18:00 1C On Alc . 160
05-Apr-10  9:45 2347 Satama UIT EWK MH 160 18:00 1C On Ale 160
05-Apr-10  9:45 3402 Samni UTT EWK FH 140 18:00 1C Job WQ{( 140
05-Apr-10°  9:45 2070 Kondiah UTT EWK MH 160 18:00 1C Job Wod(/ 160'
05-Apr-10  9:45 3685 D Srinu UTT EWK MH 160 18:00 1 C On Afc 160
05-Apr-10 9:45 3096 Laxmamma UTT EWK FH 140 18:00 1 C On Alc 140
05-Apr-10 947 3653 Laxmi VM CIvV FH 130 18:00 1C On Alc 130
05-Apr-10 947 4190 shivani UIT EWK FH 140 18:00 1 C On Alc 140
05-Apr-10 947 2212 Venkatiah UTtT EWK MH 160 18:00 1C On Alc 160
05-Apr-10  9:47 4574 Pramila UTT EWK FH 140 18:00 1 ¢ On Afe 140
05-Apr-10  9:47 2824 Lalu UTT EWK MH 160 18:00 1C On Alc 160
05-Apr-1I0  9:50 3959 Tripanna VM Clv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Afe 275°
05-Apr-10  9:50 3695 Radhika VM CIv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Alc 130
05-Apr-10  9:50 3692 Sandeep kuma VM CIv MA 275 18:00 1C On Al 275
05-Apr-10  9:50 3691 Hem kumar VM Ccv MA 275 18:00‘ 1C On Afc 275
05-Apr-10  9:50 3960 Vhemesh VM civ MA 275 18:.00 1C On Alc 275
05-Apr-10  9:50 3954 Shekhar VM CIv MA 275 18:00 1C On Alc 275
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Date In ID Name Cont Type - Skill - Wage Out Attn Block Payment Amount
 05-Apr-10 9:50 3670 Padma VM CIv FH 130 18:00

i 1C On Alc 130
" 05-Apr-10.. 9:50 3954 Shekhar VM CIV MA 275 18:00 1C -On Ale 275
- 05-Apr-10 9:50 3669 Irana VM CIv MA 275 18:00 1C On Alc . 275
05-Apr-10 9:50 3998 B Padma VM CIv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Afc 130
05-Apr-10  9:50 3732 Chennaiah VM CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
OS-Apf-IO 9:50 3652 V Murali VM CIvV cO 300 18:00 1 C On Alc 3060
05-Apr-10 950" 3651 Nagbushanam VM CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
- 05-Apr-10  9:50 3651 Nagbushanam VM CIvV MA 275 18:00 1 C On Ale 275
:OS-Apr-IO_ 9:50 3998 BPadma VM CIv FH 130 18:00 1C On Ale 130
“05-Apr-10 9:50 3649 nagaraju VM GV MA 275 18:00 e On Afc 275
05-Apr-10  9:50 3765 Narsappa VM CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
05-Apr-10  9:50 3953 Narayana VM CIv MA 275 18:.00 1C On Alc 275
05-Apr-10  9:50 3959 Tripanna VM CIvV MA 275 18:.00 1 C On Alc 275
05-Apr-10  9:55 3795 Dinesh kumar BY CIV MH 15¢ 18:00 1C On Ale 150
05-Apr-10  9:55 3355 Nahar BY Crv MA 275 18:00 1¢C On Alc 275 -
05-Apr-1¢  9:55 3268 Santosh BY Crv MA 275 18:00 1C On Afe 275
05-Apr-10  9:55 3267 Rajen BY CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Ale 275
05-Apr-10 - 9:55 3548 Rupchand BY CIv MA 275 18:00 1C On Alc 275
05-Apr-10 9:55 3256 P Yadav BY CIv Co 300 18:.00 1C On Alc ) 300
05-Apr-10  9:55 3543 Manju BY CIvV FH 130 18:00 t C On Alc 130
05-Apr-10  9:55 3799 Debsingh BY Clv MaA 275 18:00 1C On Aflc 275
05-Apr-10-  9:55 3315 Dinesh BY CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Afc 275
05-Apr-10  9:55 3475 Arun BY Cv MA 275 18:00 I C On Alc 275
05-Apr-10  9:55 3478 TKamalabai BY CIv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Afc
05-Apr-10  9:55 3479 Parmila BY CIv FH 130 18:00 1C On Alc /130
05-Apr-1¢ . 9:55 3541 Sitaram BY Clv MA 275 18:00 1C On Alc 275
05-Apr-10 9:55 3269 Dowasukh BY CcIv MH - 150 18:00 1¢C On Afe 150
05-Apr-1¢  9:55 3801 Dasaratha BY CIvV MH 150 18:00 1C On Afc 150
05-Apr-1¢  10:00 4065 MD zubeer SKM PLU MA 250 18:.00 1C On Alc 250
05-Apr-10 10:00 4354 MD Raheem SKM PLU MEH 150 18:00 1¢C On Alc 150
05-Apr-10  10:00 4356 T Rajashekar SKM  PLU MH 15¢ 18:00 1C On Afe 150
05-Apr-1¢  10:00 4172 Naresh SKM  PLU MH 15¢ 18:00 1cC On Alc 150
05-Apr-10  10:00 4019 MD Mussa SKM PLU MH 150 18:00 1C On Afc 150
05-Apr-10  10:15 4592 Kumar BSPF  CEN MA 200 18:00 1¢C On Alc 200
05-Apr-10 10:15 4593 YakuvSwami BSP  CEN MA 200 18:00 1 C On Alc 200
05-Apr-10  10:15 4586 Raju BSP CEN MA 200 18:00 1 C On Alc 200
05-Apr-10  10:13 4591 WNaresh BSP CEN MA 200 18:00 1¢C On Alc 200
05-Apr-10  10:15 4589 Nagraj BSP CEN MA 200 18:00 1¢C On A/c 200
05-Apr-10  10:15 4585 Ramtesh BSP  CEN MA 200 18:00 1¢C On Afc 200
05-Apr-10. 10:15 4587 Raghu BSP CEN MA 200 18:00 1¢C On Afe 200
05-Apr-10  10:15 4584 Mallesha BSP  CEN MA 200 18:.00 1C On A/c ©200
05-Apr-10  10:15 4583 Bhikshapathy BSP  CEN Cco 300 18:00 1C On Alc 300
05-Apr-10  10:15 4588 Venkatesh BSP CEN MA 200 18:00 1C On Alc 200
T 05-Apr-10 10015 4597 Ramulu BSP CEN MH 150 18:00 1¢ On Alc 150
09 April, 2010 Page 4 of 6

S T
st BRE ENWLOK) E |
e GRE CHECKED

uuan. v, EE R

. tu\ OQIB(”w

rZnager
GREENWOOD ESTATES




e EE
&

Date In 1D Name Cont  Type Skill Wage Out Attn Block  Payment Amount
05-Apr-10  10:20 3252 Shanker .. BHM PAI MA 225 18:00 1C On Afc 225

. 05-Apr-10- 10:20 4631 Prakash 1S PLU MH 150 18:00 1¢C  Onak 150
" 05-Apr-10 10:20 4632 Naveen 1S PLU  MH 150 18:00 1C On Alc 150
. 05-Apr-10  10:20 4629 Narender 1S PLU MA 250 18:00 1C On Alc 250
05-Apr-10 10:20 4199 naresh BHM PAI MA 225 18:.00 1 C On Afe 225
_05-Apr-10--10:20 3405 Santosh BHM PAl MH 150 18:00 1C On Afc 150
-05-Apr-10..-10:20 4206 Hussanappa BHM PAI' MH 150 18:00 1 C On Aje 150
05-Apr-10  10:20 3530 MA'K'liudoos LS PLU MA 250 18:00 1C On Alc 250
J05-Apr-10  10:20 3535 Zahed 1s PLU MA . 250 18:00 1C On Al 250
“05-Apr-10  10:20 4630 Anjaiah IS PLU MA 250 18:00 1C  OnAle 250
05-Apr-10  10:23 2528 P.Praveen PPN WEL Co 300 18:00 1 C On Aflc 300
05-Apr-10  10:23 4067 Ramu SCM  CIV MA 275 18:00 1C On Alc 275
05-Ape-10° 10:23 4069 prakash SCM CIV MA 275 18:00 1C On Afe 275
05-Apr-10  10:23 4414 M Raju OVL CEN MA 200 18:00 1 C On Afe 200
05-Apr-310 1023 2511 Munna PPN WEL MA 275 18:00 1C On Alc 275
05-Apr-10  10:23 4381 Mahendra GTI CEN MA 200 18:00 1C On Afc 200
05-Apr-10  10:23 4066 Simhachalam SCM  CIV MA 275 18:00 1cC On Alc 275
-05-Apr-10  10:23 4082 P Apparao SCM EWK MA 275 18:00 1C On Alc 275
05-Apr-10  10:23 4121 Laxminarayan SCM  CIV MA 275 18:00 1C On Afe 275
05-Apr-10  10:23 4122 Bagg raji SCM CIv MA - 275 18:00 1 C On Afe 275
05-Apr-10  10:23 41659 Shekar GTI CEN MH 150 18:00 1 C On Alc 150
05-Apr-10  10:23 4180 Jhanger PPN WEL MA 275 18:00 1C On Alc 275
05-Apr-10 10:23 4418 B Ramulu OVL CEN MA 200 18:00 1 C On Alc 200
05-Apr-10 10:23 442! Rajaram OVL CEN MH 150 18:00 1 C On Alc 150

© 05-Apr-10  10:23 4496 Demudu PPN WEL MH | 150 18:00 iC On Alc 0
05-Apr-10  10:23 4249 B Jogaiah AR CAR MA 250 18:00 1 C On Alc ‘ 250
AOS-Apr-l()- 10:23 4270 Brahma chary AR CAR MA 250 18:00 i C Cn Ale 250
. 05-Apr-10  10:23 3533 MA Qaiyoom LS PLU MA 250 18:00 1C On Alc 250
05-Apr-10  10:23 4179 gir babu PPN WEL MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
05-Apr-10  10:27 4602 Deva SFK PAI MA 225 18:00 1 C On Alc 225
05-Apr-10  10:27 4601 Mujaid SFK PAI MA 225 18:00 1 C On Alc 225
05-Apr-10  10:27 3499 N Ramu BPO ELE MA 250 18:.00 i C On Aflc 250
05-Apr-10  10:27 4528 Madhu MAD  ELE CO 300 18:00 1C On Alc 300
05-Apr-10  10:27 4537 Yaseen BPC  ELE MH 160 18:00 1 C On Alc 160
05-Apr-10 1027 4501 BalamSahu AKP  PLU  MA 250 18:00 1 C On Ale 250
05-Apr-10 10227 4499 AK.Pradhan AKP PLU cO 300 18:00 1cC On Alc 300

- 05-Apr-10  10:27 4529 Srinu MAD ELE MaA 250 18:00 . 1 C On Afc _ 250
05-Apr-1¢  10:27 4519 Giridhar AKP  PLU MA 250 18:00 1C On Alc 250
05-Apr-10  10:27 4550 Swami GSR  CEN MA 200 18:00 1C On Alc 200
05-Apr-10  10:27 4152 Khaja BPO  ELE MA 250 18:00 1 C On Afc 250
05-Apr-10  10:27 4007 Vishnu BPO  ELE MA 250 18:00 1C On Alc 250
05-Apr-10  10:27 4530 Balakrishna MAD ELE MA 250 18:00 1C On Al . 250
05-Apr-10  10:30 3849 Pradeep GSR CEN MH 150 18:00 iC On Alc 150
) 05-Apr-10 10:30 3092 Nagaraj VAR ELE MA 250 18:00 1 ¢ On Alc 250
09 April, 2010 X N _ Page 5 of 6

~ Certifiéd by: | CREENWCOL cx Al
: g cHECKﬁ‘D

Asst. Aumin Manager

{ | Project Mardger/&Engy.
GREZNWOOD ESTATES ! ger/&ngy

GREENWOOD ESTATES | Wvarty - -~

w gt S




Date In D Name Cont  Type SIill  Wage Out Attn Block Payment Amount

.- 05-Apr-10 10:30 2839 Srinivas VAR ELE MA 250 18:00 JI/C On Ale 250
05-Apr-10  10:30 4003 SKMustafa SKM PLU  CO 300 18:00 X On Alc 300
"05-Api-10° 10:30 2500 SatyaNarayan VAR ELE  MA 250 18:00 C On Ale 250
05-Apr-10 10:40 3769 Nisha GSR CEN MA 200 18:00 /I/C On Alc 200
05-Apr-10 10:40 2492 b.Pochia BPO ELE HM 300 18:00 /1/c On Alc
05-Apr-10  10:40 4552 Subrata GSR CEN MA 200 18:00 ’/z/c On Alc
.05-Apr-10  18:00 4496 Demudu PPN WEL MH 150 21:00 0§ C On Afc
05-Apr-10  18:00 4180 Jhanger PPN WEL Ma 275 21:00 0.? C On Alc
© 05-Apr-10  18:00 2079 Srinu UIT EWK MH 160 21:00 05 C On Alc
05-Apr-10 18:00 2511 Munna PPN WEL MA 275 21:00 0.3 C On Alc
05-Apr-10 19:00 2419 A Naresh UIT EWK MH 160 21:00 0.5yC On Ale
05-Apr-10  19:00 4191 maryappa UIT EWK MH 160 21:00 Oj) C On Afe 80
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Date In D Name Cont  Type Skill Wage Out Attn Block Payment Amount
06-Apr-10  6:00 4584 Mallesha BSP  CEN MA 200 18:00 1.3\ C On Afc 300
06-Apr-10  6:00 4449 Mangaiah UTT EWK MH 160 18:00 IDC On Alc 240
06-Apr-10  6:00 2441 Lakshmik UTT EWK FH 140 18:00 1.5 C On Alc 210
06-Apr-10  6:00 4535 Ramesh BPO ELE MA 250 18:00 13 C On Alc 375
06-Apr-10  6:00 4583 Bhikshapathy BSP CEN CO 300 18:00 1.5 C On Afc 450
06-Apr-10  6:00 4586 Raju BSP CEN MA 200 18:00 - lj C Job Wor/ 300
06-Apr-10  6:00 4587 Raghu BSP CEN MA 200 18:00 1. j C On Alc 300
06-Apr-10  6:00 4588 Venkatesh BSP CEN MA 200 18:00 1.5 C Job Work / 300.
06-Apr-10  6:00 4589 Nagraj BSP CEN MA 200 18:00 1.3 C Job Worlg/ 300
06-Apr-1¢  6:00 4590 Suresh BSP CEN MA 200 18:00 13 C On Alc 300

. 06-Apr-10  6:00 4591 WNaresh BSP CEN MA 200 18:00 13 C On Alc 300
06-Apr-10  6:00 4592 Kumar BSP CEN MA 200 18:00 lj C Job Wor/ 300
06-Apr-10 - 6:00 2347 Satama UTT EWK MH- 160 18:00 C On Alc 240
06-Apr-10  6:00 4597 Ramulu BSP CEN MH 150 18:00 15 C JoBWorl(/ 225
06-Apr-10 6:00 4599 Kanakaish ~ BSP CEN  MA 200 1800 15)¢ Job Worge/ 300
06-Apr-10  6:00 3828 BNila UTT EWK MH 160 18:00 14 C On Alc 240
06-Apr-i0  6:00 2070 Kondiah UTT EWK MH 160 18:00 L3NG On Alc 240
06-Apr-10  6:00 2079 Srinu UTT EWK MH 160 18:00 DC Dept: - 160
06-Apr-10 6:00 3685 D Srinun UIT EWK MH 160 18:00 1.5 /é "On Alc 240
06-Apr-10  8:30 3865 K Savitri PK Clv FH 130 18:00 1C On Alc 130
06-Apr-i0 &30 3057 Ganapathi PX CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
06-Apr-10  8:30 3056 Vasudev PK clv MA 275 18:00 1C On Alc 275
06-Apr-10 8:30 3055 B.NareshKum PK Civ MA 275 18:00 1 C On Afc 27
06-Apr-10  8:30 2813 Saraswati PK CIvV FH 130 18:00 1 C On Alc 130
06-Apr-10  8:30 3058 Vishwanath PK Cv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
06-Apr-10  8:30 2629 Abhi PK CIv MA 275 18:00 1 ¢ On Alc 275

* 06-Apr-10  8:30 3413 Durgasingh PK CIv MH 150 18:00 1C On Ale 150
06-Apr-1¢ 830 2407 P.santosh P.K CIvV MA 275 18:00 1C On Alc 275
06-Apr-10- - 8:30 2796 Lachana PK Civ MH - 150 18:00 1C On Alc 150
06-Apr-10  8:30 3151 Santosh PX CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C Cn Alc 275
06-Apr-10  8:30 3665 B Padma PK CcIv FH 130 18:00 1C On Ale 130
06-Apr-10  8:30 3156 Hemmo PX CIvV FH 130 18:00 1 C On Alc 130
06-Apr-10  8:30 3647 Pumachandra PK Cv MA 275 18:00 1iC On Alc 275
06-Apr-10  8:30 3663 K Bal raju PK Civ MA 275 18:00 1 C On Ale 275
06-Apr-10  8:30 3664 B Arjun PK CIv MA 275 18:00 1C On Ale 275
06-Apr-10 830 2406 Veralaxmi PK CIv FH 130 18:60 1C On Alc 130.
06-Apr-10  8:30 3864 K Jyothi PK CIV FH 130 18:00 1C On Alc 130
06-Apr-16  8:30 2797 Jayaram PK CIv MH 150 18:00 . 1C On Al 150
06-Apr-10  8:30 3861 Savitri PK CIv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Alc 130
06-Apr-10  8:30 3856 NRavikumar P.K CIv MH - 150 18:00 1C On Ale 150
06-Apr-10 830 3154 Kamala PK CIvV FH 130 18:00 1C On Alc 130
06-Apt-10  8:30 2396 venkataRamn PK CIv T "1 On Ale . 150

- 06-Apr-10 8:30 2368 P.Kumar PK CIv iOn Alc 300
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. Date In D Name Cont  Type Skill Wage Out Attn Block . Payment Amount
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,OS-Apr-IO $:30 2372 Govindo PK civ MA 275 18:00 1C On Afg _ 275
06-Apr-10  8:30 2389 PBrandavan PK CIvV MA - 275 18:00 1C On Alc 275
06-Apr-10  8:30 2390 Anakith PK CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Ale 275
06-Apr-10¢  8:30 2395 Manjula PK Civ FH 130 18:00 1C On Alc 130
06-Apr-10  8:30 2397 Kamalama PK crv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Afe 130
06-Apr-10  8:30 2401 Nagaraju P.K CIv MA 275 1%:00 1 C On Alc 275
06-Apr-10 830 2405 Laxminarayan P.K Crv MA 275 18:00 1C On Afc 275
'06-Apr-]0 §:30 2403 Vanandi PK CIv MA 275 18:00 1C On Alc 275
06-Apr-10 ' 8:30 2402 Padma PK  CIV FH 130 18:00 1 ¢ OnAle 130
" 06-Apr-10 845 4577 Shanti UTT EWK FH 140 18:00 1C On Alc 140
06-Apr-10  8:45 2231 Nagama UTT EWK FH 140 18:00 1 C Iob Wonjﬁ/ 140
06-Apr-10  8:45 3402 Samni UTT EWK FH 140 18:00 1C Job Wm‘b/ 140
06-Apr-10 845 4563 Joti UTT EWK FH 140 18:00 1 C Job Worg/ 140
06-Apr-10 845 3825 DDasamma UTT EWK  FH 140 18:00 1C Job Wory/ 140
06-Apr-10  8:45 3819 Mithiaiah UTT EWK MH 160 18:00° 1C On Afc 160
06-Apr-10  3:45 2824 Lalu UTT EWK MH 160 18:00 1 C - Job Worlg/ 160
06-Apr-10  8:45 3812 Anjamma UTT EWK FH 140 18:00 1C ?/ 140
06-Apr-10  8:45 4572 Srinu UTT EWK MH 160 18:00 1 C On Afc 160
06-Apr-10  8:45 3829 D Anjamma UTT EWK  FH 140 18:00 1C On Alc 140
06-Apr-10  8:45 4566 Solki UTT EWK FH 140 18:00 1 C On Ale
06-Apr-10  8:45 4191 maryappa UIT EWK MH 160 18:00 1 C On Al
06-Apr-10 845 3521 Ramana UTT EWK MH 160 18:00 1C On Alc
06-Apr-10  8:45 4565 Laxmi. UTT EWK FH 140 18:00 1 C Job Worl 140
06-Apr-10  8:45 3679 D Badru UTT EWK FH 140 18:00 1 C Dept- 140
06-Apr-10 845 2061 Kondama UTT EWK FH 140 18:00 1 C Job Wozk/ 140
06-Apr-10  8:45 2211 Laxmamama UTT EWK FH 140 18:00 1¢C Job Wod/ 140
06-Apr-10  8:45 4190 shivani UTT EWK FH 140 18:00 1 C Job Wo 140
06-Apr-10  8:45 2421 neerana UTT EWK MH 160 18:00 icC On Alc 160
06-Apr-10  8:45 4560 Hatiram UIT EWK MH 160 18:00 1 C Job Worl/ 160
06-Apr-10  8:45 4559 Biko UTT EWK MH 160 13:00 1C JobWoV 160
06-Apr-10  8:45 3096 Laxmamma UTT EWK FH 140 18:00 - 1 C JobWog/ 140
06-Apr-10  8:45 2077 Raju UTT EWK MH 160 18:00 1 C T 160
06-Apr-10  8:45 2212 - Venkatigh UTT EWK MH 160 18:00 1C On Alc 160
06-Apr-10  8:45 2434 Badhiri UTT EWK FH 140 18:00 1C Job Wor 140
06-Apr-10  8:45 2106 Kuramiah UTT EWK MH 160 18:00 1 C On Alc 160
06-Apr-10  8:45 2436 Padma UTT EWK FH 140 18:00 1 C On Afc 140
06-Apr-10  8:45 2439 Shanti UIT EWK FH 140 18:00 1 C Dept. 140
06-Apr-10  8:45 2604 Sirisha UTT EWK FH 140 18:00 1C Degj 140
06-Apr-10  8:50 3791 Santalal Yadav BY Ccv MA 275 18:.00 1C (ﬁ{; - 275
06-Apr-10  8:50 3795 Dinesh kumar BY Clv MH 150 18:00 1 C On Alc 150
06-Apr-10 8:30 3801 Dasaratha BY CIv MH 150 18:00 1C On Alc 150
06-Apr-10 8:50 3471 Prakash BY CIv MA 275 18:00 1C On Alc 275
06-Apr-10  8:50 3799 Debsingh BY v MA 275 18:00 1C On Afg 275
06-Apr-10  8:50 3315 Dinesh BY CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Aje 275
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Date In D Name Cont Type Skill Wage Out Aftn Block Payment Amount
06-Apr-10  8:50 3256 P Yadav BY CIV CO 300 18:00

1 C On Afc 300
06-Apr-10  8:50 3478 TKamalabai BY CIv FH 130 18:00 1C On Alc 130
06-Apr-10¢  8:50 3269 Dowasukh BY CIvV MH 150 18:00 1 C On Afc 150
06-Apr-10  8:50 3548 Rupchand BY Clv MA 275 18:00 1 ¢ On Afe 275
06-Apr-10  8:50 3355 WNahar BY Cv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Ale 275
06-Apr-10  8:50 34569 Shiva BY CIv MA 275 18:00 1C On Alc 275
06-Apr-1(Q  8:50 4422 Vijay OVL CEN MA - 200 18:00 1 C On Alc 200
06-Apr-10  8:50 3475 Amn BY Civ MA - 275 18%:00 1C On Afc 275
06-Apr-10  3:50 3479 Parmila BY CIv FH 130 18:00 1C On Alc 130
06-Apr-10  8:50 3541 Sitaram BY CIV  MA 275 18:00 1C On Afc 275
06-Apr-10  8:50 3543 Manju BY CIvV rdq 130 18:00 1C On Alc 130
06-Apr-1¢  8:50 3267 Rajen BY cv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
06-Apr-10  ~ 8:59 3919 Chenna rao KJ Civ MH 150 18:00 1C On Afc 150
06-Apr-10  3:59 3913 Ganesh KJ Clv MA 275 18:00 1C Gn Alc 275
06-Apr-10  8:59 3912 K Jangnnath KJ CIv co 300 18:00 1 C On Afc 300
06-Apr-10  8:59 3915 K Vijay kumar KIJ CIv MA 275 18:00 1C On Alc 275
06-Apr-10  8:59 3916 Prasad KJ cIv MA 275 18:.00 1C On Afc 275
06-Apr-10  8:39 3918 P Kumar KJ CIv MA 275 18:00 1C On Afc 275
06-Apr-10  8:59 4397 Om prasad KJ CIv MH‘ 150 18:00 1 C On Alc 150
06-Apr-10  8:59 3949 Kanchan KJ CIv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Afc 130
06-Apr-10  8:59 3921 K Savitri KJ CIv FH . 130 18:00 1C On Ale 130
06-Apr-10 8:59 3950 Hemmo KJ CIV FH 130 18:00 1 C On Afle 130
06-Apr-10 8:59 4396 B Suresh KJ Civ MH 150 18:00 1C On Alc 150
06-Apt-10  8:59 4398 Rambabau KJ CIv MA 275 18:00 1C On Alc 275
06-Ape-10  8:59 4402 N Krushna K} CIv HM 300 18:00 1 C On Alc 300
06-Apr-10  8:59 3962 Banshi KJ CIv MA 275 18:00 1C On Afc 275
06-Apr-10  8:59 3924 B Devi KJ CIv FH 130 18:00 1C On Alc 130
06-Apr-10  8:59 3922 N Laxmi KJ CIv FH 130 18:00 1C On Ale - 130
06-Apr-10 - 8:59 4395 Mini KJ Civ FH 130 18:00 1C On Afc 130
06-Apr-10  9:05 4361 MDZabeed MDT CIV MA 275 18:00 1 C On Al 275
06-Apr-10  9:05 4032 MD Eslam MDT CIV MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
06-Apr-1¢  9:05 4034 MD Safrulwv = MDT CIV MA 275 18:00 I cC On Alc 275
06-Apr-10  9:05 4041 Jantri bai MDT CIV FH 130 18:00 1C On Afc 130
06-Apr-10  9:05 3910 MD Tahir MDPT CIv cO 300 18:00 1 C On Alc 300
06-Apr-10  9:05 4345 Birendra MDT CIV MH 150 18:00 1 C OnAfe 150
06-Apr-10 9:05 4011 laxman rao MDT CIV MA 275 18:00 iC On Ale 275
06-Apr-10  9:05 4359 Kamala bai MDT CIV MH 150 18:00 1C On Ale 150
06-Apr-10  9:05 4039 Biram MDT CIV FH 130 18:00 1 C On Alc 130
06-Apr-10  9:05 4624 Kamalabhai MDT CIV FH 130 18:00 1C On Alc 130
06-Apr-10  9:05 4625 Narayana MDT CIV MH - 150 18:00 1C On Alc 150
06-Apr-10  9:05 4349 Mahesh pasha MDT CIV MA 275 18:00 1C On Al 275
06-Apr-10  9:05 3501 MD Amzad MDT CIV MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275 _
06-Apr-10  9:05 3942 Shosila MDT CIV FH 130 18:00 1¢C On Ale 130
06-Apr-10  9:05 3941 Rajesh MDT CIV MH 150 18:00 1 C On Alc 150
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Date In ID Name Cont  Type Skil  Wage Out Attn Block Payment Amount

06-Apr-10  9:05 3955 MDJabwad MDT CIV MA 275 18:00 1C On Ale 275
06-Apr-10 9:15 4024  sashirao MR Crv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
.06-Apr-10 9:15 4026 Jai laxmi MR cv FH 130 18:.00 1¢C On A/c 130
06-Apr-10 9115 3933 Ranga MR CIvV MA 275 18:00 1 C On Afc 275
06-Apr-10  9:15 3934 Jailan bai MR CIv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Ale 130
06-Apr-10  9:15 3930 Sanjay MR CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
06-Apr-10 9:15 3935 Tara MR CIV FH 130 18:00 i C On Alc 136
06-Apr-10  9:15 4025 Shankar MR cwv MA 275 18:00 1C On Afe . 275
06-Apr-10  9:15 3989 Ramana GSR  CEN MH 150 18:00 1 C On Afc 150
C06-Apr-10 9:15 3790 Vhagyasri MR CIV  FH 130 18:00 1cC On Afe 130
06-Apr-10  9:15 3936 Hira MR CIv FH 130 13:00 1C On Alc 130
06-Apr-10 %15 3937 Sangita MR Clv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Alc 130
06-Apr-10 915 3697 Malleshwarra MR Ccv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
06-Apr-10  9:15 3702 Gattu rathnish MR CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
06-Apr-10  9:15 3703 Durgarao MR CIv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Alc 130 .
06-Apr-10  9:15 3705 Appaiah MR Y MH 150 18:00 1C On Alc . 150
06-Apr-10  9:15 3939 Kanchan MR Clv FH 130 18:00 1C On Afc 130
06-Apr-10  9:15 3787 Jayamma MR Clv FH 130 18:00 1 C On A/c 130
06-Apr-10- 9:15 3776 Nagamani MR CIv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Alc 13

06-Apr-10  9:15 3777 Elamma MR CIvV FH 130 18:00 1 C On Alc 130
06-Apr-10  9:15 3782 Narshima MR CIv MA 275 18:00 1C On Alc 275
06-Apr-10  9:30 3954 Shekhar VM CIv MA 275 18:00 1C On Alc 275
06-Apr-10  9:30 3959 Tripanna M CIV MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
06-Apr-10  9:30 3960 Vhemesh VM CIvV MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
06-Apr-10 930 3953 Narayana VM CIv MA 275 18:00 iC On Afc 275
06-Apr-10  9:30 3691 Hemkumar VM CIv MA 275 18:.00 1C On Alc 275
06-Apr-10 930 3765 Narsappa M Civ MA 275 18:00 1C On Alc 275
06-Apr-10 9:30 3652 V Murali VM CIv co 300 18:00 1C On Alc 300
06-Apr-10  9:30 3653 Laxmi VM Ccv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Al 130
06-Apr-10  9:30 3732 Chennaiah VM CIv MA 275 18:00 1C On Alc 275
06-Apr-10  9:30 3998 B Padma VM CIv FH 130 18:00 1C On Afc 130
06-Apr-10  9:30 3669 Irana VM CIv MA 275 18:00 1C On Afc 275
06-Apr-10  9:30 3670 Padma VM CIv FH 130 18:00 1C Cn Alc 130
06-Apr-10 930 3695 Radhika YM CIv FH 130 18:00 1 C Gn Aje 130
06-Apr-10-  9:30 3651 Nagbushanam VM CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Al 275
06-Apr-10 930 3649 nagaraju VM CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C Cn Alc 275
06-Apr-10 9:30 3692 Sandeep kuma VM CIv MA 275 1800 1C On Afe 275
06-Apr-10  9:45 4363 shankar GTI CEN MA 200 18:00 1 C On Ale 200
06-Apr-10 945 4377 Raju GTI CEN MH 150 18:00 1cC On Ale 150
06-Apr-10  9:45 4169 Shekar GTI CEN MH 150 18:00 1C On Ale 150
06-Apr-10  9:45 4166 Heralal GTI CEN MH 150 18:00 1C On Ale 150
06-Apr-10  9:45 4168 Surajlal GTI CEN MH 150 18:00 1 C On Alc 150
06-Apr-10  9:55 4630 Anjaiah LS PLU MA 250 18:00 1 ¢ On Afc 250
06-Apr-10  9:55 4629 Narender 25 00 1 C On Alc 250
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06-Apr-10  9:55 4197 brajsekhar  BHM  PAI MA 225 18:00 1C On Afc 225
06-Apr-10  9:55 4631 Prakash LS PLU MH 150 18:00 1C On Alc 150
06-Apr-10  9:55 3530 MAKhudoos 1S PLU MA 250 18:00 1C " On Alc 250
06-Apr-10  9:55 4206 Hussanappa BHM  PAI MH 150 18:00 1 C On Afle 150
06-Apr-10  9:55 3252 Shanker BHM  PAI MA 225 18:00 I C On Afle 225
06-Apr-10  9:55 4199 naresh BHM PAl MA 225 18:00 1 C On Alc 225
06-Apr-10  10:00 4002 Mahesh BPO  ELE MH 160 18:00 1 C On Ajc 160
06-Apr-10  10:00 4007 Vishnu BPO ELE MA - 250 18:00 1C On Alc 250
06-Apr-10  10:00 4152 Khaja BPO  ELE MA 250 18:00 1 C On Alc 250
06-Apr-10  10:00 3499 N Ramu BPO  ELE MA 250 18:.00 1¢C On Ale 250
06-Apr-10  10:10 4529 Srinu MAD ELE MA 250 18:00 1C On Alc 250
06-Apr-10  10:10 4530 Balakrishna MAD ELE MA 250 18:00 . 1C On Ale 250
06-Apr-10  10:10 4528 Madhu MAD ELE co 300 18:00 1C On Alc 300
06-Apr-10  10:15 4594 Sailu BSP CEN MA 200 18:00 I C On A/c 200
06-Apr-1¢  10:15 4352 Shivashyam SHV  PAI MA 225 18:00 ic¢ On Alc 225
06-Apr-10  10:15 4253 J Hussain SHY  PAI MA 225 18:.00 1 C On Afc 225
06-Apr-10  10:15 4255 Vivek SHV  PAI MA 225 18:.00 1C On Ale 225
06-Apr-10  10:15 4593 Yakuv Swami BSP  CEN MA 200 18:00 1 C Cn Alc 200
06-Apr-10  10:20 3963 Krushna KJ CIv MA 275 18:00 1C On Ale 275
06-Apr-10  10:20 4065 MD zubeer SKM  PLU MA 250 18:00 1C On Al 250
06-Apr-10  10:20 4201 mahesh SKM PLU MA 250 18:00 1C On Alc 250
06-Apr-10  10:20 4283 Ravi KI CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Ale 275
06-Apr-10  10:25 4180 Jhanger PPN WEL . MA 275 18:00 1C On Afc 5
06-Apr-10  10:25 4496 Demudu PPN  WEL MH 150 18:00 1C On Alc 150
06-Apr-10  10:25 4601 Mujaid SFK  PAI MA 225 18:00 1C On Alc 225
) 06-Apr-10. 10:25 2511 Munna PPN  WEL MA 275 18:00 1 C On Afe 275
06-Apr-10¢  10:25 4602 Deva SFK  PAI MA 225 18:.00 1 C On Afc 225
06-Apr-10 10:25 2528 P.Praveen PPN WEL CO 300 18:.00 1C On Afc 300
06-Apr-10  10:25 4179 giri babu PPN WEL MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
06-Apr-10  10:30 4537 Yaseen BPC  ELE MH 160 18:00 1C Cn Ale 160
06-Apr-10  10:30 3533 MA Qaiyoom L8 PLU MA 250 18:00 1 C On Ale 250
06-Apr-10  10:30 2500 SatyaNarayan VAR  ELE MA 250 18:00 1 C On Al 250
06-Apr-10  10:30 4501 Balram Sahu AKP PLU MA 250 18:00 1C On Alc 250
06-Apr-10  10:30 4499 AXK.Pradhan AKP PLU co 300 18:00 1 C On Alc 300
06-Apr-10  10:30 2839 Srinivas VAR ELE MA 250 18:00 1C On Afe 250
06-Apr-1¢  10:30 4632 Naveen LS PLU MH 150 18:00 1C On Alc 150
06-Apr-10  10:30 4502 Subha AKP  PLU MH 150 18:00 1 C On Alc 150
06-Apr-10  10:40 3768 Chandu VAR ELE MA 250 18:00 1 C On Afc 250
06-Apr-10  10:40 4354 MDRaheem SKM  PLU MH 150 18:00 1¢C On Afe 150
06-Apr-10  10:40 3092 Nagaraj VAR ELE MA 250 18:00 1¢C On Ale 250
06-Apr-10 10:40 4356 T Rajashekar SKM  PLU MH 150 18:00 1 C On Afc 150
N 06-Apr-10  10:40 2492 b.Pochia BPO ELE HM 300 .18:00 1 C Cn Alc 300
06-Apr-10  10:40 4172 Naresh SKM PLU MH 150 18:00 1 C On Alc 150
06-Apr-10  10:59 4541 Shafik SFK PAI coO 300 18:.00 1 C On Alc 300
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_Date In

I Name Cont Type =~ Skill Wag-e' . Out Attn Block  Payment
06-Apr-10. 18:00 4180 JIhanger PPN  WEL MA 275 22:00 0.5\C On Ale
06-Apr-10  18:00 4496 Demudu PPN WEL MH 150 22:00 0.:)C On Ale
06-Apr-10  18:00 2511 Munna PPN  WEL MA 275 22:00 O.S/C/ On Afc
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GWE - Detailed Attndence Rep

From Date: 07-Apr-10 To.Date: 7/4/10

NEWL 0

Date In ID Name Cont Type SEill Wage Out Attn Block Payment Amount
07-Apr-10  6:00 4589 Nagraj BSP CEN MA 200 18:00 L\C Work 300
.07-Apr-10 6:00 4166 Heralal GTI CEN MH 150 18:00 IP C On Afc 225
07-Apr-10  6:00 4168 Surajlal GT1 CEN MH 150 18:00 LS\ C On A/c 225
07-Apr-10  6:00 4496 Demudu PPN WEL MH | 150 18:00 1.13 C On Alc 225
07-Apr-10  6:00 4363 shankar GTI CEN MA 200 18:00 l.S)C On Alc 300
07-Api-10  6:00 4169 Shekar GTI CEN MH 150 18:00 1.5/ C On Afc 225
07-Apr-10 6:00 4180 Jhanger PPN WEL MA 275 18:00 L5\C On A/c 412.5
07-Apr-10  6:00 4583 Bhikshapathy BSP CEN CO 300 18:00 1.5>C On A/ 450
67-Apr-10  6:00 4584 Mallesha BSP CEN MA 200 18:00 15t C On Afc 300
07-Apr-10  6:00 4587 Raghu BSP CEN MA 200 18:00 1.5) Cc On Alc 300
07-Apr-10  6:00 4590 Suresh BSP CEN MA 200 18:00 15, C Job Wk 300
07-Apr-10  6:00 4600 Balaiah BSP CEN MA 200 18:00 l.5>C Joby/ 300
07-Apr-10  6:00 4594 Sailu BSP CEN Ma 200 18:00 ILAC On A& 300
07-Apr-10  6:00 4597 Ramulu BSP CEN MH 150 18:00 1L5/C On Alc 225
07-Apr-10  6:00 4377 Raju GTI CEN MH 150 18:00 1Ls.C On Alc_. 225
07-Apr-10  6:00 2079 Srinu UTT EWK MH 160 18:60 ﬁC ept. 160
07-Apr-10  6:00 4599 Kanakaiah BSP CEN MA 200 18:00 154 On Afc 300
07-Apr-10  6:00 4591 Naresh - BSP CEN MA 200 18:007 I.DC Job Wg\:k/ 300
07-Apr-10  6:00 2511 Munna PPN  WEL MA 275 18:00 L5C On Alc 4125
07-Apr-10  6:00 4586 Raju BSP  CEN MA 200 18:00 1L.5\C Job Wy 300
07-Apr-10  6:00 4381 Mahendra GTI CEN MA 200 18:00 I.JC On Afc 300
07-Apr-10  8:30 3963 Krushna K CIv MA 275 18:00 1C On Afc

. 07-Apr-10 830 4395 Mini KJ CIv FH 130" 18:00 1C On Afe
07-Apr-10 830 4283 Ravi KJ CIv MA 275 18:00 1C On Alc 275
07-Apr-10  8:30 4345 Birendra MDT CIV MH 150 18:00 1 C On Ale 156
07-Apr-10  8:30 3962 Banshi KJ CIv MA 275 18:00 1C On Ajc 275
07-Apr-10  8:30 3913 Ganesh KI: Ccv MA 275 18:00 1C On Ale 275
07-Apr-10 8:30 4349 Mahesh pasha MDT CIV MA 275 18:00 1C On Alc 275
07-Apr-10  8:30 3950 Hemmo KJ CIv FH 130 18:00 1C On Alc 130
07-Apr-10  8:30 3949 Kanchan K] -CIV FH 130 18:00 1C On Al 130
07-Apr-10  8:30 3943 Santosh KJ CIv MA 275 18:00 icC On Afe 275
07-Apr-10  8:30 3924 B Devi KJ CIv FH 130 18:00 i1 C On Aje 130
07-Apr-10  8:30 3922 W Laxmi K} CIv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Afc 130
07-Apr-10 8:30 3921 K Savitri KJ Cv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Afe 130
07-Apr-10 8:30 3919 Chenns rac K Civ MH 150 18:00 1 C On Alc 150
07-Apr-10  8:30 3918 P Kumar KJ Cciv MA 275 18:00 1C On Alc 275
07-Apr-10  8:30 3910 MD Tahir MDT CIv co - 300 18:00 1¢C On A/c 300
07-Apr-10 830 3901 MDAmzad MDT CIV MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
07-Apr-10 8:30 3801 Dasaratha BY CIvV MH 150 18:00 P C On Al 150
07-Apr-10  8:30 3543 Manju BY CIv FH 130 18:00 1C On Alc 130
07-Apr-10  9:15 3912 K Jangnnath KJ CIv co 300 18:00 1 C On Al 360
07-Apr-10  9:15 2070 Kondigh UIT  EWK __MH 160 1800 1 C On Alc 160
07-Apr-10 9:15 3916 Prasad KIavi MA 275 180 1C § onak 275
09 April, 2010 Page 1 of 6
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Date In 1) Name Cont Tyf)e Skill Wage Out Attn Block Payment Amount
07-Apr-10  9:15 4396 B Surésh Ki CIv MH 150 13:00

1C On Alc 150
07-Apr-10 . 9:15 4397 Om prasad KJ CIv MH 150 18:00 1C On Afc 150
07-Apr-10  9:15 4398 Rambabau KJ CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Afc 275
07-Apr-10  9:15 3915 K Vijay kumar KJ CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
07-Apr-10  9:15 4402 N Krushna KJ CIv HM 300 18.00 1C On Afc 300
07-Apr-10  9:30 3267 Rajen BY cw MA, 275 18:00 1cC On Alc 275
07-Apr-10  9:30 3795 Dinesh kumar BY CIv MH 150 18:00 1 C On Ade 150
. 07-Apr-10 930 3799 Dcbsingh BY cv MaA 275 18:00 1C On Alc 275
lOT-Apr~10 9:30 3548 Rupchand BY CIv MA 275 18:00 1C On Alc 275
07-Apr-10  9:30 3541 Sitaram BY Crv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
07-Apr-10  9:30 3479 Pammila BY CIv FH 130 18:00 1C On Alc 130
07-Apr-1.0 9:30 3475 Arun BY Crvy MA 275 18:00 1C On Afc 275
07-Apr-10  9:30 3355 Nahar BY Clv MA . 275 18:00 1C On Alc 275
07-Apr-10  9:30 3269 Dowasukh BY Civ MH 150 18:00 1 ¢ On Al 150
07-Apr-10  9:30 3256 P Yadav BY Clv co 300 18:00 1C On Alc 300
07-Apr-10 9:30 3315 Dinesh BY CIV- MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
07-Apr-10  9:34 4560 Hatiram UTT EWK MH 160 18:00 1 C Job Wq;k/ 160
07-Apr-10 9:34 4565 Laxmi UTT EWK FH 140 18:00 1C On Alc 140
07-Apr-10  9:34 3825 DDasamma UTT EWK FH 140 18:00 1.C (D&p( 140
07-Apr-10 . 9:34 3679 D Badmu UIT EWK FH 140 18:00 1 C Job Work / 140
07-Apr-10  9:34 2106 Kuramiah UTT EWK MH 160 18:00 1 C 160
07-Apr-10  9:34 3829 DAnjamma UTT EWK FH 140 18:00 1C 'On Alc 140
07-Apr-10 934 4574 Pramila UIT EWK FH 140 18:00 1C On Al 140
07-Apt-10 934 2211 Laxmamama UTT EWK FH 140 18:00 1C a-Bep( 140
07-Apr-10 9:34 3521 Ramana UTT EWK MH 160 18:00 1 C Job Wortk 160
07-Apr-10  9:34 4566 Solki UTT EWK FH 140 13:00 1C Job Work 140
07-Apr-10 9:34 4572 Srinu UTT EWK MH 160 13:00 1cC -Dcpt/ 160
07-Apr-10  9:34 4191 maryappa UTT EWK MH 160 18:00 i C Cn Ale 160
07-Apr-10 934 2421 neerana UTT EWK MH . 160 18:00 1C pep/ 160
07-Apr-10  9:34 2824 Laln UTT EWK MH 160 18:00 1 C '“On Alc 160
07-Aps-10 934 4563 Joti UTT EWK FH 140 18:.00 1 C Job Woy/ 140
07-Apr-10 934 3096 Laxmamma UTT EWK FH 140 18:00 1 ¢ /Bep/t. 140
07-Apr-10  9:34 2441 Lakshmik UTT EWK FH 140 18:00 1C Dej ’ 140
07-Apr-10  9:34 2436 Padma UTT EWK FH 140 18:00 1C ¢ On Alc 140
07-Apr-10 934 2439 Shanti UTT EWK FH 140 18:00 1C Job Worl - 149
07-Apr-1¢  9:37 2061 Kondama UFT EWK FH 140 18:00 1C On Afc 140
07-Apr-10  9:37 4190 shivani UTT EWK FH 140 18:00 1 C On A/c 140
07-Apr-10  9:37 2077 Raiu UIT EWK MH 160 18:00 1C On Alc 160
07-Apr-10  9:37 3812 Anjamma UTT EWK FH 140 18:00 1 C On Alc 140
07-Apr-10  9:37 2604 Sirisha UTT EWK FH 140 18:00 1 C On Alc 140
07-Apr-10  9:37 3828 BNila UTT EWK MH 160 18:00 1 C On Alc. _ 160
07-Apr-10  9:37 2347 Satama UIT EWK MH 160 18:00 1C On Ale 160
07-Apr-10  9:37 3402 Samni UTT EWK FH 140 18:00 1 C On Alc 140
07-Apr-10  9:37 2434 Badhiri UTT EWK FH 140 18:00 1 C On Afc 140
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- Date

07-Apr-10
07-Apr-10
07-Apr-10
07-Apr-10
07-Apr-10
07-Apr-10
07-Apr-10

07-Apr-10-
707—Apr-] 0

07-Apr-10
07-Apr-10
07-Apr-10
07-Apr-10
07-Apr-10
07-Apr-10
07-Apr-10
07-Apr-10
07-Apr-10
07-Apr-1¢
07-Apr-10
07-Apr-10
07-Apr-10
07-Apr-10
07-Apr-10
07-Apr-10
07-Apr-10
07-Apr-10
07-Apr-10
07-Apr-10
07-Apr-10
07-Apr-10
07-Apr-10
07-Apr-10
07-Apr-10
07-Apr-10
07-Apr-10
07-Apr-10
07-Apr-10
07-Apr-10
07-Apr-10
07-Apr-10
07-Apr-10
07-Apr-10
07-Apr-10

In
9:37
9:37
9:40
9:40
9:40
9:40
9:40
9:40
9:40
9:40
9:40
9:40
9:40
9:40
9:50
9:50
9:50
9:50
9:50
9:50
9:50
9:50
9:50
2:50
9:50
9:50
9:50
9:50
9:50
9:50
9:50
10:00
10:00
10:00
10:00
10:00
10:00
10:00
10:00
10:03
10:03
10:03
10:03
10:03

ID
4454
4187
4039
4361
3941
3942
4011
4359
4623
4041
3955
4034
4624
4032
3787
3700
3782
3702
3703
3705
3776
3177
3697
3939
4024
4025
3937
3936
3634
3933
3930
4026
3699
3790
3931
3775
3935
3932
3789
3692
3691
3732
3998
3651

Name
Lingamma
laxmi devi
Biram
MD Zabeed
Rajesh
Shosila
laxman rao
Kamala bai
Narayana
Tantri bai
MD Jabwad
MD Saftulu
Kamalabhai
MD Eslam
Jayamma
Venkateshwar
Narshima
(Gattu rathaiah
Durga rao
Appaiah
Nagamani
Elamma
Malleshwar ra
Kanchan
sashi rao
Shankar
Sangita
Hira
Jailan bai
Ranga
Sanjay
Jai laxmi
Narshima rao
Vhagyasti
Anil
Yankaiah
Tara
Salikram
Jai sri
Sandeep kuma
Hem kumar
Chennaiah
B Padma
Nagbushanam

Cont
UTT
UTT
MDT
MDT
MDT
MDT
MDT
MDT
MDT
MDT
MDT
MDT
MDT
MDT
MR
MR
MR
MR
MR
MR
MR
MR
MR
MR
MR
MR
MR
MR
MR
MR
MR
MR
MR
MR
MR
MR
MR
MR
MR
VM
VM
VM
Vi
Vi

Type
EWK
EWK
Cry
CIV
CIv
CIV
cv
v
CIV
CIv
CcIv
CIv
cIv
CIv
CIv
CIv
CIv
CIv
CIv
CIvV
)\
CIv
CIv
CIv
v
CIv
CIv
v
CIv
CIv
9\
CIv
CIv
CIv
crv
v
CIv
CIv
CIv
CIv
CIy
Clv
CIv
CIvV

SLill

FH
FH
FH
MA
MH
FH
MA
MH
MH
FH
MA
MA
FH
MA
FH
MA
MA
MA
FH
MH
FH
FH
MA
FH
MA
MA
FH
FH
FH
MA
MA
FH
MA
FH
MA
MA
FH
MA
FH
MaA
MaA
MA
FH
MA
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140 18:00 1 C On Afc 140
140 18:00 1 C On Alc 140
130 18:00 1C On Alc 130
275 18:00 1C On Afc 275
15¢ 18:00 1 C On Alc 150
130 18:00 1 C On Ale 130
275 18:00 1 C On Afe 275
150 18:00 1 C On Alc 150
150 18:00 1C On Alc. 150
130 18:00 1C On Ale 130
275 18:00 1C On Alc 275
275 18:00 1C On Alc 275
130 18:00 1C On Afc 130
275 18:00 1 ¢ " On Afe 275
130 18:00 1C On Alc “130
275 18:00 1C On Afc 275
275 18:00 1C On Al 275
275 18:00 1C On Alc 275
130 18:00 1C On Alc 130
150 18:00 1 C On Alc 150
130 12:00 1C On Ale 130
130 18:00 1C On Alc 130
275 18:.00 1 C On Alc 5
130 18:00 1C On Alc 130
275 18:00 1C On Alc 275
275 18:00 1 C On Ale 275
130 18:00 I C On Afc T 130
130 18:00 1C On Alc 130
130 18:00 1 C On Al 130
275 18:00 1 C On Ale 275
275 18:00 1 C On Afc 275
130 18:00 1 C On Afe 130
275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
130 18:00 1 C On Ale 130
275 18:00 I C On Ale 275
275 18:00 1C On Ale 275
130 18:00 1C On Ale 130
275 1800 1 ¢ On Alc 275
130 18:00 1 C On Alc 130
275 18:00 1C On Alg 275
275 18:00 1 ¢ On Alc 275
275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
130 18:00 1C On Afc 130
275 18:00 1C On Alc 275
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Date In )] Name Cont  Type Skil  Wage Out Attn Block Payment Amount

'07-Apr;10 10:03 3670 Padma VM Civ FH 130 18:00 1 C On Afc - 130
.07—Apr-10 10:03 3652 V Murali VM CIV cOo 300 18:00 1 C On Alc 300
07-Apr-10  10:03 3649 nagaraju VM CIv MA 275 18:00 I C On Alc 275
07-Apr-10  10:03 3960 Vhemesh VM CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 2175
07-Apr-10  10:03 3959 Tripanna VM CIv MA 275 18:00 1C On Alc 275
07-Apr-10  10:03 3954 Shekhar VM Clv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Afc 275
07-Apr-10  10:03 3695 Radhika VM CIv FH 130 18:00 1C On Als 130
07-Apr-10  10:03 3765 Narsappa VM Cv MA 275 18:00 1C On Alc 275
07-Apr-10  10:03 3953 Narayana VM CIv MA . 275 18:00 1C On Alc 275
07-Apr-10  10:03 3653 Laxmi VM Crv FH 130 18:00 1C On Aje 130
07-Apr-10  10:03 3669 Irana YM CIv MA . 275 18:00 1 C On Ajc 275
07-Apr-10 10:05 2402 Padma PK Ccv FH 130 18:00 1C On Afc 130
07-Apr-10  10:05 2403 Vanandi BPK Ccv MA 275 18:00 1C On Alc 275
07-Apr-10  10:05 2813 Saraswati PK CIv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Afe 130
07-Apr-10' 10:05 2796 Lachana PK Clv MH 15¢ 18:00 1C On Alc 150
07-Apr-10  10:05 2797 Jayaram PK CIvV MH 150 18:00 -1 C- On Afc 150
07-Apr-10 10:05 2811 P Laxmi PK Civ FH 130 18:00 1C On Afe 130
07-Apr-10 10:05 3413 Durgasingh PK CIv MH 150 18:00 1C On Alc 150
07-Apr-10  10:05 3057 Ganapathi PX CIv MA 275 18:00 1C On Al 275
07-Apr-16  10:05 3056 Vasudev P.K CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
07-Apr-10  10:05 2781 Prakash PK CIv MA 275 18:00 i1 C On Afe 275
07-Apr-10 10:05 3856 N Ravikumar PK CIv MH 150 18:00 1cC On A/ 15

07-Apr-10 10:05 3665 B Padma PK Crv FH 130 18:00 1 C On A/c Ao
07-Apr-10 10:05 2401 Nagaraju PK CIv MA 275 18:00 P C On Afc 275
07-Apr-10  10:05 2397 Kamalama PK CIv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Afle 130
07-Apr-10 10:05 3663 K Bal raju PK Cly MaA 275 18:00 1 C On A/c 275
07-Apr-10  10:05 3863 Laxmi PK Cciv FH 130 18:00 1C On Ale 130
07-Apr-10 10:10 3861 Savitri PK CIv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Ale 130
07-Apr-10  10:10 3058 Vishwanath PK Clv MA 275 18:00 1C On Aje 275
07-Apr-10 10:10 3055 B.Naresh Kum P.K Crv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Afc 275
07-Apr-10- 10:10 3156 Hemmo PK Civ FH 130 18:00 1 C On Afc 130
07-Apr-10  10:10 3864 K Jyothi PK CIv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Ale 130
07-Apr-10  10:10 3865 K Savitri PK CIv FH 130 18:00 - 1C On Alc 130
07-Apr-10  10:10 2368 P.Kumar PK Crv Cco 300 18:00 1 C On A/c 300
07-Apr-10 10:10 2641 - raghave PK Clv MH 150 18:00 1C On A/c 150
07-Apr-10  10:10 2407 P.santosh PK CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Ale 275
07-Apr-10  10:10 2406 Veralaxmi PK Crv FH 130 18:00 1C On Afe 130
07-Apr-10  10:10 2372 Govindo PK CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Al 275
07-Ape-10  10:10 2405 Laxminarayan P.K cv MA 275 18:00 1C On Afc 275
07-Apr-10  10:10 2389 PBrandavan PK CIv MA 275 18:00 I C On Alc 275
07-Apr-10  10:10 2390 Anakith PK CIvV MA 275 18:00 1 C On Aflc 275
07-Apr-10  10:10 2395 Manjula PK CIv FH 130 18:00 1C On A/ 130
07-Apr-10  10:10 2396 venkataRamn PK CIvV MH 150 18:00 1C On Ale 150
07-Apr-10 10:10 2629 Abhi PK Cv MA 75 18:00 1C On Ale _ 275
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Date In D Name Cont  Type Skill Wage Out Attn Block Payment Amount

07-Apr-10  10:10 3853 NGiribabu PK - Civ Ma 275 18:00 1 C On Afc 275
'67-Apr-10 10:15 4121 Laxminarayan SCM = CIV MA 275 18:00 1¢ On Afc 275
07-Apr-10  10:15 4352 Shivashyam SHV  PAl MA 225 18:00 1 C On Al 225
07-Apr-10  10:15 4255 Vivek SHV  PAI MA 225 18:00 1 C On Alc 225
07-Apr-160 10:15 4177 anil kumar BHM  PAI MA 225 18:00 1 C On Alc 225
07-Apr-10. 10:15 2528 P.Praveen PPN WEL CO 300 18:00 1C On Alc 300
07-Apr-10  10:15 4198 sunil BHM PAl MA 225 18:00 1 C Cn Al 225 .
07-Apr-10  10:15 3252 Shanker BHM PAI MA 225 18:00 1C COn Alc 225
07-Apr-1¢  10:15 4199 naresh BHM PAI MA 225 18:00 1¢C On Alc 225
107-Apr-10  10:15 4253 ] Hussain SHV  PAI MA 225 18:00 1 C On Alc 225
07-Apr-10  10:15 4179 giri babu PPN  WEL MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
07-Apr-10  10:15 4082 P Appa rao SCM EWK MA 275 18:00 1C On Ale 275
07-Apr-10  10:15 4067 Ramu SCM CIV MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
07-Apr-10  10:15 3405 Santosh BHM PAl MH 150 18:00 1C On Alc 150
07-Apr-10  10:15 4254 Raj kumar SHY  Pal MA 225 18:00 1 C On Alc 225
07-Ape-10 10:15 4066 Simhachalam SCM CIV - MA 275 18:00 1cC On Aje . 275
07-Apr-10  10:15 4206 Hussanappa BHM  PAI MH 150 18:00 - 1C On Afe 150
07-Apr-10  10:20 4502 Subha AKP  PLU MH 150 18:00 1C On Alc 150
07-Apr-10  10:20 4529 Srinu MAD ELE MA 250 18:00 1C On Alc 250
07-Apr-10  10:20 4528 Madhu MAD ELE co 300 18:00 - 1C On Ale 360
07-Apr-10 10:20 3478 TKamalabai BY CIv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Alc 130
07-Apr-10  10:20 4501 BalramSahu AXP PLU MA 250 18:00 1C On Afc 250
07-Apr-10  10:20 4499 AKX Pradhan AKP PLU co 300 18:.00 1C On Afc 300
07-Apr-10  10:25 4065 MD zubeer SKM PLU MA 250 18:00 1 C On Alc

07-Apr-10  10:25 4631 Prakash 18 PLU MH 150 18:00 1C On Afc

07-Apr-10  10:25 4356 TRajashekar SKM  PLU MH 156 18:00 I C On Alc

07-Apr-10 10:25 4629 Narender LS PLU MA 250 18:00 1 C On Afc 250
07-Apr-10 10:25 4354 MDRaheem SKM  PLU MH 150 18:.00 1C On A/ 150
07-Apr-10  10:25 4537 Yaseen BPO  ELE MH 160 18:00 1C On A/c 160
07-Apr-10  10:25 4172 Naresh SKM  PLU MH 150 18:00 1C On Alc 150
07-Apr-10  10:25 4201 mahesh SKM  PLU MaA 250 18:00 1 C On Alc 250
07-Apr-10  10:25 4007 Vishnu BPO ELE MA 250 18:00 1C On Afc 250
07-Apr-10 10:25 3533 MA Qaiyoom 1.8 PLU MA 250 18:00 - 1C On Alc 250
07-Apr-10 10:25 3530 MA Khudoos 1.8 PLU MA 250 18:00 1C On Alc 250
07-Apr-10  10:25 3499 N Rammy BPO ELE MA 256 18:00 1 C On Ajc 250
07-Apr-10 10:25 4632 Naveen LS PLU MH 150 18:00 1C On Afc ' 150
07-Apr-10  10:25 4152 Khaja BPO  ELE MA 250 18:00 1 C On Afc 250
07-Apr-10  10:25 4530 Balakrishna MAD ELE MA 250 18:00 1 C On Alc 250
07-Apr-10 10:27 2500 SatyaNarayan VAR  ELE MA 250 18:00 1 C On Alc 250
07-Apr-10  10:27 2839 Srinivas VAR ELE MA ©250 18:00 1C On A/c 250 -
07-Apr-10 10:27 3768 Chandu VAR ELE MA 250 18:00 1 C On Alc 230
07-Apr-10  10:27 4602 Deva SFK  PAl MA 225 18:00 1C On Alc 225
07-Apr-10  10:27 4601 Mujaid SFK  PAI MA 225 18:00 1 C COn Al 225
07-Apr-10  10:27 4541 Shafik SFK  PAI Co 00 18:00 1 C On Ale 300
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Date

07-Apr-10  10:40 4585 Ramesh BSP  CEN MA 200 18:00 1

In D Name Cont  Type Skil  Wage Out Attn Block  Payment
On Ale

Amount
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* GWE - Detailed Attadence Rep From Date: 08-Apr-10 To Date:. 8/4/10 -
i
Date In D Name Cont Type Skill Wage Out Attn Block Paym%nount
08-Apr-10  6:00 4585 Ramesh B3P CEN MA 200 18:00 l? C Job.Work 300
08-Apr-10  6:00 4496 Demudu PPN  WEL MH 150 18:00 1.3 C On Afg 225°
08-Apr-10  6:00 4583 Bhikshapathy BSP  CEN Cco 300 18:00 1.3 C On Ale 450
08-Apr-10  6:00 2511 Munna PPN WEL MA . 275 18:00 1.3 C On Alc 412.5
08-Apr-10  6:00 4586 Raju BSP  CEN MA 200 18:00 l.j‘ C JobW;rk/ 300
- 08-Apr-10  6:00 4589 WNagraj BSP CEN MA 200 18:00 15 C Job Wetk 300
08-Apr-10  6:00 4590 Suresh BSP  CEN MA 200 18:00 1.5] C On Afc 300
03-Apr-10  6:00 4593 YakuvSwami BSP  CEN MA 200 18:00 1.5 C Job %‘% 300
08-Apr-10  6:00 4597 Ramulu BSP CEN MH 150 18:00 1353 C Job W /k/ 225
08-Apr-10  6:00 4600 Balaiah BSP  CEN MA 200 18:00 I.SJC JobLW(;'r/ 300 -
03-Apr-10  6:00 4180 Jhanger PPN WEL MA 275 18:00 1.5{ On Alc .- 412.5
08-Apr-10  6:00 2079 Srinu UTT EWK MH 160 18:00 1 ¢ bt 160
08-Apr-10 6:00 4599 Kanakaiah BSP C’Eﬁ MA 200 18:00 1.5/(,/ On Afc 300
08-Apr-10  8:00 3812 Anjamma UTT EWK FH 140 18:00 1C On Afc 140
08-Apr-10  8:00 2434 Badhiri UTT EWK FH 140 »}800‘ 1cC On Afc 140
08-Apr-10  8:00 2436 Padma UTT EWK FH 140 18 OO\; . 1 C On Alc 140
08-Apr-10  8:00 2061 Kondama UTT EWK FH 140 18:00 1C - On Afe
08-Apr-10  8:00 2439 Shanti UTT EWK FH 140 18:00 1C
08-Apr-10  8:00 2604 Sirisha UTT EWK FH 140 18:00 1C
08-Apr-10  8:00 2811 P Laxmi PK CIv FH 130 18:00 1C
08-Apr-10  8:00 2824 Lalu UTT EWK MH 160 18:00 1¢C
08-Apr-10  8:00 3096 Laxmamma UTT EWK FH 140 18:00 1 C
08-Apr-10  8:00 3828 BNila UTT EWK MH 160 18:00 1C
08-Apr-10  8:.00 3521 Ramana UIT EWK MH 160 18:00 1C
08-Apr-10  8:00 3825 DDasamma UTT EWK FH 140 18:00 1c¢C
08-Apr-10  8:00 4191 marvappa UIT EWK MH 160 18:00 1C
08-Apr-10  §:00 2421 neerana UTT EWK MH 160 18:00 1C .
08-Apr-10  8:00 3829 D Anjamma UTT EWK FH 140 18:00 1 C On Alc
08-Apr-10  8:00 4187 laxmi devi UIT EWK FH 140 18:00 1cC On A/c ' ! ;140
08-Apr-10  8:00 4190 shivani UIT EWK FH 140 18:00 1 C Jongtl/
08-Apr-10  8:00 3402 Samni UTT EWK FH 140 18:00 1 C On Ale
08-Apr-10  8:00 2231 Nagama UTT EWK FH 140 18:00 1 C /DEpt/ T 140
08-Apr-10  8:00 2441 Lakshmik UTT EWK FH 140 18:00 1 C Job Wat/ 140
08-Apr-10  8:00 4577 Shanti UTT EWK FH 140 18:00 1 C Job WOV 140
08-Apr-10 800 2211 Laxmamama UTT EWK FH 140 18:00 1 C On Afc 140
03-Apr-i0  8:00 2106 Kuramiah UTT EWK MH 160 18:00 1 C /De.pr/ . 160
08-Apr-10 800 2077 Raju UIT EWK MH 160 18:00 1 c )qm/
08-Apr-10  8:00 4457 T.eamali UTT EWK FH 140 18:00 1 ¢
08-Apr-10  8:00 2070 Kondiah UTT EWK MH 160 18:00 - 1 C
08-Apr-10  8:00 2347 Satama UTT EWK MH 160 18:00 1C
08-Apr-10  8:10 2368 P.Kumar PK CV O o C.
03-Apr-10  8:10 2390 Anakith PK CIvV

08-Apr-10  8:10 3413 Durgasingh PK CIv
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" Date In D Name Cont Type - Skil Wage Out At Block Payment Amount
OS-Apr—IO 810 2339 PRBrandavan PK CIV MA 275 18:00

1 C On Afc 275
08-Apr-10  8:10 3647 Pumachandra P.K CIvV MA 275 18:00 1C On Alc 275
08-Apr-10  8:10 3663 K Balraju PK CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Afc 275
08-Apr-10 - 8:10- 2372 Govindo PK CIv MA . . 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
08-Apr-1¢  8:10 3853 NGiribatw PK CIv MA 275 18:00 1C On Afc 275
08-Apr-10  8:10 3863 Laxmi PK Cciv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Al 130
_“08-Apr-10-. 8:10 3058 Vishwanath PK Crv MA 275 18:00 1 C _.On Ale 275
. 08-Apr-10 810 3861 Savitri - PK CIv FH 130 18:00 1C On Ale 130
- OS-Apr—lO 8:10 3856 NRavikumar PX v MH . 150 18:00 1 C On Ale 150
08-Ape-10  8:10 3665 B Padma P.K CIv FH 130 18:00 1C On Alg 130
08-Apr-10  8:10 2796 Lachana PX CIv MH 150 18:00 1C On Alc 150
08-Apr-10  8:10 2407 P.santosh P.K CIv MA 275 18:00 1C On Alc 275
08-Apr-10  8:10 2405 Laxminarayan PXK CIv MA 275 18:00 1C On Alc 275
08-Apr-10  8:10 2403 Vanandi PK CIv MA . 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
08-Apr-10  8:10 3865 K Savitri PK CIv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Alc 130
08-Apr-10  8:10 2402 Padma PK CIv FH 130 18:00 1C On Alc 130
08-Apr-10  8:10 3864 K Jyothi PXK CIv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Aflc 130
08-Apr-10  8:10 2401 Nagaraju PK CIvV MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
08-Apr-10  8:10 2629 Abhi PK CIv MA 275 18:00 1C On Ale 275
08-Apr-10  8:10 3156 Hemmo PK CIv FH 130 18:00 1¢C On Afe 130
08-Apr-10  8:10 2781 Prakash PK CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Afe ] 275
08-Apr-10  8:10 2395 Manjula PK CIv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Alc

'08—Apr-10_ 8:10 2797 Jayaram PK CIV MH 150 18:00 1 C On Afe . 150
08-Apr-10  8:10 2397 Kamalama PK CIv FH 130 18:00 1C On Afe 130
08-Apr-10 810 2813 Saraswati PK CIvV FH 130 18:00 1C On Alc 130
08-Apr-10  8:10 2396 venkataRamn PK v MH 150 18:00 1¢C On Ale 150
08-Apr-10  8:10 3055 B.NareshKum P.K CIv MA 275 18:00 1C On Afc 275
. 08-Apr-10 810 3056 Vasudev PK CIv MA 275 18:00 1C On Afc 275
08-Apr-10  8:10 3057 Ganapathi PK CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Afe 275
08-Apr-10 §:10 2406 Veralaxmi PK CIv FH 130 18:00 1C On Alc 130
08-Apr-10  8:10 264! raghave PK CcIv MH 150 18:00 1cC On Alc 150

08-Apr-10  8:15 3942 Shosila MDT CIV FH 130 18:00 1 C On Aje 130 .
08-Apr-1¢  8:15 3910 MD Tahir MDT CIv CO 300 18:00 1C On Afe 300
08-Apr-10  8:15 4345 Birendra MDT CIV MH 150 18:00 1C On Ae 150
08-Apr-10  8:15 4349 Mahesh pasha MDT CIV MA 275 18:00 1C On Ale 275
08-Apr-10  8:15 4359 Kamala bai MDT CIV MH 150 18:00 1C On Alc 150
08-Apr-10  8:15 4361 MDZabeed MDT CIV MA 275 18:00 1C On Alc 275
03-Apr-10  8:15 3941 Rajesh MDT CIV MH 150 18:00 1C On Afc 150
08-Apr-10 815 3955 MDJabwad MDT CIV MA 275 18:00 i C On Al 275
08-Apr-10  8:15 4034 MD Safrulu MBT CIV MA 275 18:00 1 C On Ale 275
08-Apr-10  8:15 4041 Jantri bai MPT CIV FH 136 18:00 1 C On Alc 130
08-Apr-10  8:15 4039 Biram MDT CIv FH 130 18:00 1 C © On Al . 130
08-Apr-10  8:15 4011 laxman rao MDT CIv MA 275 18:00 1C On Afe 275
08-Apr-10  8:15 4625 Narayana MDT CIV MH 150 18:00 1 C On Ale 150
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' Date - In D Name Cont  Type  Skil Wage Out Attn Block  Payment Amount

'OS-Apr-IO 815 4624 Kamalabhai MDT CIV FH 130 18:00 1C On Alc _ 130
08-Apr-10  8:15 4040 Sila bai MDT CIv FH 130 18:00 1C On Alc 130
08-Apr-I0 817 4294 Ravi OVL CEN Ma 200 18:00 1C On Alc 260
08-Apr-10.  8:17 4421 Rajaram OVL CEN MH 150 18:00 iC. On Afe 150
08-Apr-10  8:17 4292 R Venkatesh OVL CEN MA 200 18:00 1 C . On Afo 200
. 08-Apr-10 8:17 4423  Surgj OVL CEN MH 150 18:00 1C On Afc 150
08-Apr-10  8:17 4420 Shyam OVL CEN MA 200 18:00 - I cC On Alc 200
,_""_(_)_éi-Apr-IO .8:17 4418 B Ramulu OVL CEN MA . 200 18:00 1 ¢ . OnAsc 200
08-Apr-i0 817 4417 Prakash OVL CEN MH 150 18:00 1¢C On Alc 150
i 08-Apr-10  8:17 4414 M Raju OVL CEN MA 200 18:00 1C On Al 200
08-Apr-10 817 4415 Narshima OVL CEN MA 200 18:00 1C On Al 200
08-Apr-10  8:17 4413 Dhanarjay OVL CEN MH 150 18:00 1 C On Afc 150
08-Apr-10  8:20 4168 Surajtal GTI CEN MH 150 18:00 1 C On Al ' 150
08-Apr-10  8:20 4363 shankar GT1I CEN MA 200 18:00 1cC On Afc 200
08-Apr-10  $:2¢ 4377 Raju GTI CEN . MH 150 18:00 1C On A/c 150
08-:Apr-10  8:20 4381 Mahendra GT! CEN MaA 200 18:00 1C - On Alc <200
08-Apr-10 820 4166 Heratal GTI CEN MH 150 18:00 1C On Alc ) 150
08-Apr-10 825 3765 Narsappa VM Cv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
08-Apr-10  8:25 3732 Chernaiah VM CIV MA 275 18:_00 1 C On Afc 215
08-Apr-10.  8:25 3695 Radhika VM Cv FH 130 18:00 1¢C On Afc 130
08-Apr-10  8:25 3692 Sandeep kuma VM Cv MA 275 18:00 1 C ‘On Afg 27
08-Apr-10 825 3691 Hem kumar VM CIv MA 275 18:00 1C On Ale 275
08-Apr-10  8:25 3670 Padma VM CIv FH 130 18:00 1C On Afc 130
08-Apr-10  8:25 3649 nagaraju VM Crv MA 275 18:00 1C On Afc 275
08-Apr-10  8:25 3652 V Murali VM civ co 300 18:.00 1¢C On Alc 300
08-Apr-10  8:25 3651 Nagbushanam VM Clv MA 275 18:00 1C On Afc 275
08-Apr-10  8:25 3653 Laxmi VM CIv FH 130 18:00 1 C On A/e 130
08-Apr-10 825 3660 Irana VM Clv MaA 275 18:00 1C On Afc 275
08-Apr-10 825 3998 B Padma VM CIv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Afc 130
08-Apr-10  8:25 3960 Vhemesh VM Ccrv MA 275 18:00 1C On Afc 275
08-Apr-10  8:25 3959 Tripanna VM CIvV MA 275 18:.00° I C On Alc 275
08-Apr-10  8:25 3954 Shekhar VM CIV MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
08-Apr-10  8:25 3953 Narayana VM Clv MA 275 18:00 1¢C On Alc 275
08-Apr-10 827 3315 Dinesh BY CIv MA 275 18:00 icC On Ale 275
08-Apr-10  8:27 3256 P Yadav BY v Co 300 1800 1 C On Afe 300
08-Apr-10  8:27 3269 Dowasukh BY CIv MH 150 18:00 I C On Alc 150
08-Apr-10 827 3355 Nahar BY Cv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
08-Apr-10  8:27 3475 Arun BY CIvV MA 275 18:00 1¢C On Al¢ 275
08-Apr-10 827 3478 TKamalabai BY Crv FH 130 18:00 i1C On Afe 130
08-Apr-10 827 3479 Parmila BY Clv FH 130 18:00 1C On Afg : 130
08-Apr-10  8:27 354! Sitaram BY CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
-08-Apr-10 8:27 3543 Manjy BY CIv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Afe 130
08-Apr-10 827 3548 Rupchand BY Civ MA 275 18:00 1C On Alc 275 .
08-Apr-10 8227 3799 Debsingh BY CIv MA 275 18:00 1C On Ajc 275
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_ Date
Qé-Apr-l ]
08-Apr-10
08-Apr-10
08-Apr-10
08-Apr-10
08-Apr-10
08-Apr-10
08-Apr-10
08-Apr-10
08-Apr-10
08-Apr-10
08-Apr-10
08-Apr-10
08-Apr-10
08-Apr-10
08-Apr-10
08-Apr-10
08-Apr-10
08-Apr-10
03-Apr-10
08-Apr-10
08-Apr-10
08-Apr-10
08-Apr-10
08-Apr-10
08-Apr-10
08-Apr-10
08-Apr-10
08-Apr-10
08-Apr-10
08-Apr-10
08-Apr-10
08-Apr-10
08-Apr-10
08-Apr-10
08-Apr-10
08-Apr-10
08-Apr-10
08-Apr-10
08-Apr-10
08-Apr-10
08-Apr-10
08-Ape-10
08-Apr-10

in

8:27
8:27
8:27
8:30
8:30
8:30
8:30
8:30
8:30
830
3:30
8:30
8:30
8:30
830
&:30
8:30
8:30
8:30
8:30
8:35
8:35
8:35
8:35
§:35
8:35
8:35
8:35
835
8:35
8:35
8:35
8:35
8:35
835
8:35
8:35
8:35
8:35
8:35
8:35
8:35
8:35
8:35

m
3795
3267
3801
3943
3624
3922
3921
3919
3916
3949
3950
3962
4396
4397
3915
3913
4398
3912
4395
3918
4026
4025
3933
3934
37389
3936
4024
3939
3935
3937
3932
3703
3702
3700
3699
3697
3705
3930
3931
3790
3775
3782
3776
3787

Name
Dinesh kumar
Rajen
Dasaratha
Santosh
B Devi
N Laxmi
K Savitri
Chenna rao
Prasad
Kanchan
Hemmo
Banshi
B Suresh
Om prasad
K Vijay kumar
Ganesh
Rambabau
K Jangnnath
Mini
P Kumar
Jai laxmi
Shankar
Ranga
Jailan bai
Jai sri
Hira
sashi rao
Kanchan
Tara
Sangita
Salikram
Durga rao
Gattu rathaiah
Venkateshwar
Narshima rao
Malleshwar ra
Appaiah
Sanjay
Anil
Vhagyasri
Yankaiah
Narshima
Nagamani
Jayamima

Cont
BY
BY
BY
KJ
KJ
KJ
KJ
KJ
KJI
KJ
KJ
KI
KJ
KJ
KJ
KJ-
4]
KJ
KJ
KJ
MR
MR
MR
MR
MR
MR
MR
MR
MR
MR
MR
MR
MR
MR
MR
MR
MR
MR
MR
MR
MR
MR
MR
MR

Type

Crv
CIv
Clv
Civ
CIv
Cv
Civ

- CIV

Clv
CIv
v
Clv
Civ
CIv
CIv
CIv
CIv
Crv
v
crv
CIv
CIv
CIv
Clv
Clv
CIv
Crv
CIv
CIv
CIv
CIv
CIv
CIv
CIv
Clv
CIv
v
CIvV
CIv
Cv
Cv
Clv
Crv
CIv

Skill

MH
MA
MH
MA
FH
FH
FH

MH -

MA
FH
FH
Ma
MH
MH
MA
MA
MA
co
FH
MA
FH
MA
MA
FH
FH
FH
MA
FH
FH
FH
MA
FH
MA
MaA
MA
MA
MH
MA
MA
FH
MA
MA
FH
FH

Wage

150
275
150
275
130
130
130
150
275
130
130
275
150
150
275
275
275
300
130
275
130
275
275
130
130
130
275
130
130
130
275
130
275
275
275
275
150
275
275
130
275
275
130
130

Out

18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00

18:00 -

18:00
18:00
18:060
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:60
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00

18:00 -

18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00

18:00 .

18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00

Attl_l
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Block

Payment
Cn Ale
On Alc
On Afe
On Alc
On Alc
On Alc
On Alc
On Alc
On A/c
On A/c
On Afc
On Alc
On Al
On Alc
On Alc
On Alc
On Afc
On Alc
On Alc
On Ale
On Afe

Amount
150
275
150
275
130
130
130
150
275
130
130
275
150
150
275
275
275
300
130

130
130

130
275
130
130
130
275
130
275
275
275
275
150
275
275
130
275
275
130
130 5
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Date In D Name Cont  Type Skill Wage Out Attn Block Payment Amount
08-Apr-10  8:35 3777 Elamma MR . CIV FH 130 18:00

1C Cn Afc 130
08-Apr-10  8:40 4178 aslam PPN  WEL MA 275 18:00 1 ¢ OnAlc 275
08-Apr-10  8:40 2528 P.Praveen PPN  WEL CO 300 18:00 1C On Afg 300
08-Apr-10  8:45 4152 Khaja BPO  ELE MA 250 18:00 1C On Alc 250
08-Apr-10  8:45 4177 anil kumar BHM  PAI MA 225 18:00 1C On Afc _ 225
08-Apr-10  8:45 3499 N Ramu BPO  ELE MA - 250 18:.00 1C On Afc - 250
08-Apr-10  8:45 4007 Vishmu BPO  ELE MA 250 18:00 1¢C On Alc 250 -
03-Apr-10  8:45 4198 sunil BHM PAI MA 225 18:.00 1 C On Alc 225
08-Apr-10  8:45 4197 b raj sekhar BHM  PAI MA 225 18:00 1 C On Ae 225
08-Apr-10  8:45 4199 naresh BHM  PAI MA 225 18:00 1 C On Al 225
08-Apr-10  8:45 4206 Hussanappa  BHM  PAl MH 150 13:00 1C On Alc 150
08-Apr-10  8:45 4537 Yaseen BPO ELE MH 160 18:00 1C On Alc 160
08-Apr-10  8:45 3405 Santosh BHM PAl MH 150 18:00 1 C On Alc ' 150
03-Apr-10  8:45 3252 Shanker BHM PA] MA 225 18:00 1C On Alc 225
08-Apr-10  8:50 4253 I Hussain SHV  PAI MA 225 18:.00 1C On Afc 225
08-Apr-10  8:50 4352 Shivashyam SHV - PAI MA © 225 18:00 1 C On Alc _ 225
08-Apr-10  8:50 4254 Rajkumar SHV  PAl MA 225 18:00 1C On Alc 225
08-Apr-10  8:50 4255 Vivek SHV  PAl MA 225 18:00 1C On Alc 225
) 08-Apr-10  9:10 4501 Balram Sahu AKP PLU MA 250 18:00 1cC On Alc 250
08-Apr-10 9:10 4502 Subha AKP PLU MH 150 18:00 1 C On Al
08-Apr-10  9:10 4499 AK. Pradhan AKP PLU Cco 300 18:00 1 C Cn Alc.
03-Apr-10  9:45 4550 Swami GSR  CEN MA 200 18:00 1C On Ajc
08-Apr-10  9:45 4531 Sai MAD ELE MA 250 18:00 1C On Alc
08-Apr-10  9:45 4532 Ramakrishna MAD ELE MA 250 18:00 1C On Al
08-Apr-10  9:45 4545 Sai Goud MAD ELE MA 250 18:00 1¢C On Afe
08-Apr-10  9:45 4601 Mujaid SFK  PAI MA 225 18:00 1 C On Afe
08-Apr-10  9:45 4602 Deva SFK  PAI MA 225 18:00 1 C On Alc
08-Apr-10  9:45 4629 Narender LS PLU MA 250 18:00 1C On Alc
08-Apr-10  9:45 4631 Prakash LS PLU MH 150 18:00 1 C On Afc
08-Apr-10 945 4541 Shafik SFK  PA] co 300 18:00 1C On Al
08-Apr-10  9:45 4065 MD zubeer SKM PLU MA 250 18:00 1C On Alc
08-Apr-10  9:45 3768 Chandy VAR ELE MA 250 18:00 1C On Afe
08-Apr-10  9:45 4632 Naveen LS PLU MH 150 18:00 1 C On Al¢
08-Apr-10  9:45 2839 Srinivas VAR ELE MaA 250 18:00 1 C On Al
08-Apr-10 9145 4124 Venkatesh VIH TIL Co 300 18:00 1 C Cn Alc
-08-Apr-10 9:45 4356 T Rajashekar SKM PLU MH 150 18:00 1 C On Alc
08-Apr-10  9:45 4201 mahesh SKM PLU MA 250 18.00 1C On A/c
08-Apr-10  9:45 3533 MA Qaiyoom 18§ PLU MA 250 18:00 1 C On Alc
08-Apr-10  9:45 3530 MA Khudoos 1S PLU MA 250 18:00 1 C On Alc
08-Apr-10  9:45 2500 SatyaNarayan VAR  ELE MA 250 18:00 1C On Alc
08-Apr-10  9:45 4236 Ashirbad DNM  PAl MA 225 18:00 1 C On Alc
08-Apr-10  9:45 4172 Naresh SKM  PLU MH 150 18:00 1C On Afc
08-Apr-10  9:45 4354 MDRaheen SKM  PLU MH 150 18:00 1C On Alc
08-Apr-10  18:00 2077 Raju UTT EWK MH 160_,21:00 C On Alc

09 April, 2010

Page 5 of 6
e OD eSTATES l'
TTUCHECKED
raatily Juantty g

sjeyite.




Date In Ib Name Cont  Type Skl  Wage Out Atin Block Payment Amount .
08-Apr-10  18:00 2070 Kondiah UTT EWK MH 160--21:00 ARC On Alc 80
08-Apr-10 18:00 3828 B Nila UrT EWK MH 160 21:00 /O/?C On Alc 80
‘02-Apr-10  18:00 2106 Kuramiah UIT EWK MH 160 21.00 Q/C On Afc 80
08-Apr-10 18:00 4190 shivani UTT EWK FH 140 21:00 i c On Alc 70
08-Apr-10 18:00 2211 Laxmamama UTT EWK FH 140 21:00 g C On Afc 70
08-Apr-10  18:00 2231 Nagama UIT EWK FH 140 21:00 e On A/c 70

.08-Apr-10  18:00 2347 Satama UTT EWK MH - 160 21:00 Ag C On Alc 80
08-Apr-10  18:00 2604 Sirisha UTT EWK FH 140 21:00 3 C On Afc 70
08-Apr-10  18:00 2439 Shanti UIT EWK FH 140 21:00 /0’3 C On Alc 70
08-Apr-10  18:00 2434 Badhiri UTT EWK FH 140 21:00 /0/ / On Afc 70
08-Apr-10  18:00 4574 Pramila UTT EWK FH 140 21:00 /O/ C On Alc 70
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GWE - Hire Charges Payment Repor From: 2/4/10 To: 8/4/10

.

Equipment Owner Satyanarayana
Date Equip. Type Vehicle No Quantity Rate Units Amount
03-Apr-10  Driller Machine 32 - per hour 0
03-Apr-10  Driller Machine 4 0 per hour 0
03-Apr-10  Driller Machine 2 0 per hour 0
06-Apr-10  Driller Machine 4 0 per hour 0
06-Apr-10  Drilier Machine 2 0 per hour 0

Summary for 'Vehicle Owner' = Satyanarayana (5 detail recor Sum 152 0

Equipment Owner Sneha latha
Date Equip. Type Vehicle No Quantity Rate Units Amount
02-Apr-i0  Trolly Tractor ~ AP27D5632 1 170 Per Trip 170
02-Ape-10  Trofly Tractor ~ AP27D5632 1 170 Per Trip 170
02-Apr-10  Trolly Tractor ~ AP27D5632 1 170 Per Trip 170
02-Apr-10  Trolly Tractor ~ AP27D5632 1 170 Per Trip 170
02-Apr-10  Trofly Tractor ~ AP27D3632 i 170 Per Trip 170
02-Apr-10  Trofly Tracter ~ AP27D5632 1 170 Per Trip. 170
02-Apr-10  Trolly Tractor ~ AP27D5632 1 170 Per Trip 170
02-Apr-10  Trolly Tractor ~ AP27D5632 1 170 Per Trib 170
02-Apr-10  Trolly Tractor AP27D5632 1 i70 Per Trip 170
02-Apr-10  Trolly Tracter ~ AP27D5632 1 170 Per Trip 170
02-Apr-10  Trolly Tractor ~ AP27D5632 1 170 Per Trip 170
03-Apr-10  Trolly Tractor AP2TD5632 1 170 Per Trip 170
03-Apr-10  Trolly Tractor ~ AP27D5632 1 170 Per Trip 170
03-Apr-10  Trolly Tractor  AP27D5632 1 170 Per Trip 170
03-Apr-10  Trolly Tractor ~ AP27D5632 1 170 Per Trip 170
03-Apr-10  Trolly Tractor ~ AP27D5632 1 170 Per Trip 170
03-Apr-10  Trolly Tractor ~ AP27D5632 i 170 Per Trip 170
03-Apt-10  Troliy Tractor ~ AP27D5632 1 170 Per Trip 170
03-Apr-10  Trolly Tractor AP2TD5632 1 170 Per Trip 170
03-Apr-10  Trolly Tractor ~ AP27D5632 1 170 Per Trip 170
03-Apr-10  Trolly Tractor  AP27D3632 i 170 PerTrip 170
03-Apr-10 Tlf_olly Tractor AP27D3632 Per Trip 170
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03-Apr-10 Trolly Tractor ~ AP27D 5632 1 176 Per Trip 170

05-Apr-10 Trolly Tractor AP27D5632 1 170 Per Trip 176
05-Apr-10 Trolly Tractor ~ AP27D5632 1 170 Per Trip 170
05-Apr-10 Trolly Tractor ~ AP27D5632 1 170 Per Trip 170 |
03-Apr-10 Trolly Tractor ~ AP27D35632 i 170 Per Trip 170
05-Apr-10 Trolly Tractor ~ AP27D5632 1 170 Per Trip 170
05-Apr-10 Trolly Tractor AP27D5632 1 170 Per Trip 179
05-Apr-10 Trolly Tractor ~ AP27D5632 ! I70 Per Trip 170
05-Apr-10 Trolly Tractor ~ AP27D5632 i 170 Per Trip 170
05-Apr-10 Trolly Tractor ~ AP27D5632 1 170 Per Trip 170
05-Apr-10 Trolly Tractor AP27D5632 1 170 Per Trip 170
06-Apr-10 Trolly Tractor ~ AP27DS 632 I 170 Per Trip ‘ 170
06-Apr-10  Troily Tractor AP27D5632 1 170 Per Trip 170
06-Apr-10 Trolly Tractor AP27D5632 1 170 Per Trip 170
06-Apr-10  Trolly Tractor AP27D5632 1 170 Per Trip ' 170
06-Apr-10 Trolly Tractor ~ AP27D35632 1 170 Per Trip 170
06-Apr-10 Trolly Tractor ~ AP27D5 632 1 I70 Per Trip 170
06-Apr-10 Trolly Tractor AP27D5632 1 170 Per Trip 170
06-Apr-10 Trolly Tractor ~ AP27D35 632 1 170 Per Trip - 170
06-Apr-10 Trolly Tractor AP27D35632 1 170 Per Trip 170
06-Apr-10 Trolly Tractor AP27D5632 1 170 Per Trip 170
07-Apr-10 Trolly Tractor ~ AP27D5632 1 170 Per Trip 170
07-Apr-10  Trofly Tractor ~ AP27D3632 | 170 Per Trip ' 170
07-Apr-10 Trolly Tractor AP27D5632 1 170 Per Trip 170
07-Apr-10  Trolly Tractor AP27D35632 1 170 Per Trip 170
07-Apr-10 Trolly Tractor AP27D5632 1 170 Per Trip 170
- 07-Apr-10 Trolly Tractor AP27D5632 1 170 Per Trip 170
07-Apr-10 Trolly Tractor AP27D5632 1 170 Per Trip 170
07-Apr-10 Trolly Tractor ~ AP27D5632 i 170 Per Trip 170
07-Apr-10 Trolly Tractor AP27D5632 1 170 Per Trip 170
07-Apr-10 Trolly Tractor AP27D5632 1 - 170 Per Trip 170
07-Apr-10 Trolly Tractor AP27D3632 1 170 Per Trip 170
08-Apr-10  Trolly Tractor AP27D5632 1 170 Per Trip 170

08-Apr-10  Trolly Tractor ~ AP27Ds632 PR— 170 PerTrip S
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08-Apr-10  Trolly Tractor AP27D5632 i 170 Per Trip 170

08-Apr-10  Trolly Tractor AP27D3632 1 170 Per Trip 170
08-Apr-10  Trolly Tractor AP27D5632 1 - 170 Per Trip 170
08-Apr-10  Trolly Tractor AP27D5632 1 170 Per Trip 170
08-Apr-10  Trolly Tractor AP27D5632 1 170 Per Trip 170
08-Apr-10  Trolly Tractor AP27D5632 1 170 Per Trip ) 170
08-Apr-10  Trolly Tractor AP27D5632 1 170 Per Trip 170
08-Apr-10  Trolly Tractor AP27D5632 1 170 Per Trip . 170
08-Apr-10  Trolly Tractor AP27D35632 i 170 Per Trip 170
08-Apr-10  Trolly Tractor AP27D35632 1 170 Per Trip 170
08-Apr-10 Trolly Tracter ~ AP27D5632 i 170 Per Trip 170

Summary e Verii e T ———— -—
Summary for 'Vehicle Owner' = Sneha latha (67 detail record  Sum 67 11390

Equipment Owner  Uttaiah

Date Equip. Type Vehicle No Quantity Rate Units Amount
03-Apr-10  Trolly Tractor Ap21U6822 1 170 Per T ri]g 170
03-Apr-10  Trolly Tractor Ap211j6822 1 170 Per Trip 170
03-Apr-10  Trolly Tractor Ap21U6822 1 170 Per Trip 170
03-Apr-10  Trolly Tractor Ap21U6822 1 170 Per Trip 170
oi-Apr-w Trolly Tractor  Ap21U6822 1 170 Per Trip 70
03-Apr-10  Trolly Tractor Ap21U6822 I 170 Per Trip 170
03-Apr-10  Trolly Tractor Ap211J6822 1 170 Per Trip 170
03-Apr-10  Trolly Tractor Ap21U6822 1 170 Per Trip 170
05-Apr-10  Trolly Tractor AP21U6822 1 170 Per Trip 170
- -05-Apr-10  Trolly Tractor AP21076822 1 170 Per Trip 170
05-Apr-10  Trolly Tractor  AP21U6822 1 170 PerTrip 170
05-Apr-10  Trolly Tractor AP21U6822 1 170 Per Trip 170
05-Apr-10  Trolty Tractor  AP21 U6822 1 170 Per Trip . 170
05-Apr-10 Trolly Tractor AP21U6822 1 170 Per Trip 170
05-Apr-10  Trolly Fractor AP211j6822 .1 170 Per Trip 170
05-Apr-16  Trolly Tractor AP21U6822 1 170 Per Trip ‘ 70
06-Apr-10  Trolly Tractor ~ AP? 16822 1 170 Per Trip 170
06-Apr-10 Trolly Tractor AP21U6822 1 170 Per Trip 170
06-Apr-10  Trolly Tractor AP21U6822 1 170 Per Trip 170
e === GREENWEOD ESTATES
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06-Apr-10  Trolly Tractor AP21U6822 1 170 Per Trip 170

06-Apr-10  Trolly Tractor AP211)6822 o 170 Per Trip 170
06-Apr-10  Trolly Tractor AP211J6822 1 170 Per Trip 170
06-Apr-10  Trolly Tractor  AP?1 U6822 1 170 Per Trip 170
06-Apr-10  Trolly Tractor ~ AP2 1U6822 1 170 Per Trip 170
06-Apr-10  Troliy Tractor ~ AP2] 6822 1 ¥706 Per Trip 170
07-Apr-10 Trolly Tractor ~ AP21U6822 1 170 Per Trip 170
07-Apr-10  Trolly Tractor AP21U6822 1 170 Per Trip 170
07-Apr-10  Trolly Tractor AP21U6822 1 170 Per Trip 170
07-Apr-10 Trolly Tractor AP21U6822 1 I70 Per Trip 170
07-Apr-10  Trolly Tractor AP21U6822 1 170 Per Trip 170
07-Apr-10 Trolly Tractor ~ AP21U6822 1 170 Per Trip 170
07-Apr-10 Trolly Tractor ~ AP21U6822 i 170 Per Trip ) 176
08-Apr-10  Trolly Tractor ~ AP21U6822 ’ 1 170 Per Trip 170
08-Apr-10  Trolly Tractor AP21U6822 i 170 Per Trip 170
08-Apr-10  Trolly Tractor  AP? 1U6822 1 170 Per Trip 170
08-Apr-10  Trolly Tractor AP21U6822 i 170 Per Trip 170
08-Apr-10  Trolly Tractor ~ AP2] U6822 1 170 Per Trip 170
08-Apr-10  Troliy Tractor ~ AP21 Us822 1 " 170 Per Trip 170
08-Apr-10  Trolly Tractor ~ AP21 U6822 1 170 Per Trip 170

- , . _ _ _ — -
Summary for 'Vehicle Owner = Uttaiah (39 detail records) Sum 39 6630

Grand Total 1212 18020
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GWE - Building Material Payment Report

From: 2/4/10 To: 8/4/10
Supplier Sai Ram Enterprises
Material Type 40mm Metal in Cft P
Date Time Quantity Vehicle No Rate _Aﬁount
07-Apr-10 13:00 200 AP15V4191 1196 [ 2392
07-Apr-10 15:25 200 APO9T5965 11.96 2392
08-Ape-10 10:00 200 APIT5965 11.96 2392
Summary for *Material Type' = 40mm Metal in Ctt (3 detail records)
Sum ' 600 7176
Material Type Fine sand BL VIJ
Date Time Quantity Vehicle No Rate  Amount
06-Apr-10 12:00 19.88 AP29TA1798 6552 13025.376
07-Apr-1() 13:15 19.705 AP292788 655.2 12910.716
08-Apr-10 11:00 20.475 AP29TA1926 6552 13415.22
Summary for "Material Type' = Fine sand BL VI (3 detail records)
Sum 60.06 39351.312
Summary for 'Supplier’ = Sai Ram Enterprises (6 detail records)
Sum 660.06 46527312
Supplier Sai Vishal Enterprises
Material Type Stonedust in Cft
Date Time Quantity Vehicle No Rate  Aprount
08-Apr-10 9:30 400 API3V0944 II.QV 4576
Summary for ‘Material Type' = Stonedust in CRt (1 detail record) T
Sum 400 4576
Summary for 'Supplier' = Sai Vishal Enterprises (1 detail record)
Sum 400 4576
Supplier Vishwakarma Enterprises '
Material Type Fine sand BL VIJ
Date Time Quantity Vehicle No Rate  Amount
05-Apr-10 12:00 20.28 AP28TA4779 635.2 13287.456
Summary for "Material Type' = Fine sand BL, Vi) {1 detail record)
Sum 20.28 13287.456
Summary for 'Supplier' = Vishwakarma Enterprises (1 detail record) ‘
Sum 20.28 £ 13287 .456
Grand Total 1080.34 - 64390.768
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GWE - Attndence Payment Summary Report From: 2/4/10 _ To: 8/4/10

Contractor Name MD. Ishaq (Plumber)

Payment Type Job Work ‘ /

Summary for 'Payment Type' = Job Work (2 detail records) Sum 400

Payment Type On A/c /

Summary for 'Payment Type' = On A/c (39 detail records) Sum 8450

Summary for 'Contractor Name'= MD. Ishaq (Plumber) (41 detail records)  Sum 8850

Contractor Name A.K. Pradhan (Plumbing) )

Payment Type On Ale /

Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Afc (26 detail records) Sum 6150

Summary for 'Contractor Name' = AX. Pradhan (Plumbing) (26 detail recor  Sum 6150 B
Contractor Name A.Ramuluy (i Carpenter)

Payment Type On A/c

Summary for '"Payment Type'= On Afc (2 detail records) Sum 500

Summary for ‘Contractor Name' = A Ramulu (Carpenter) (2 detail records)  Sum 500

Contractor Name B Hanumanth (Painter) - :
Payment Type On Afc / "
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Afc (36 detail records) Sum 7275

Summary for 'Contractor Name' = B Hanumanth (Painter) (36 detail records Sum 7215 7

Contractor Name B. Yadav (Civil) )

Payment Type On A/c /

Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Alc (94 detail records) Sum 21140

Summary for 'Contractor Name' = B. Yadav (Civil) (94 detail records) Sum 21140

Contractor Name B Pochaiah (Electrician) e

Payment Type On A/c

Summary for Payment Type' = On Alc (27 detail records) Sum 6305

Summary for "Contractor Name' = B.Pochaiah (Electrician} (27 detail record Sum 6305

Contractor Name . _Bhikshapathy (Centering) . N f’L—\

Payment Type Job Work
Summary for 'Payment Type' = Job Work (31 detail records) Sum 9300 -

Payment Type On Afc
Summary for 'Payment Type'= On Alc (41 detail records) Sum 11075
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Bhikshapathy (Centering) (72 detail recor Sum 20375
Contractor Name D Narshima ( Painter) L / -
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Payment Type

On Afc

Summary for 'Payment Type'= On Afc (1 detail record} Sum 225
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = D Narshima ( Painter) (1 detail record) Sum 225
Contractor Name G Thirupathi (Centering)

| Payment Type On A/c
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On A/c (48 detail records) Sum 8900
Sﬁmmary for "Contractor Name' = G Thirupathi (Centering) (48 detail recor Sum 8900
Contractor Name G.Srinivas (Centering)
Payment Type On A/c
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On A/c (8 detail records) Sum 1450
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = G.Srinivas (Centering) (8 detail records)  Sum 1450
Contractor Name K Jaganath (Civil)
Payment Type On A/c
Summeary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac (118 detail records) Sum 25005
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = K Jaganath (Civil) (118 detail records) Sum 25005
Contractor Name Karunakar Reddy (Tiles)
Payment Type Nil/ By Vendor
Summary for 'Payment Type' = Nil / By Vendor (1 detail record) Sum 0
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Karunakar Reddy (Tiles) (1 detail record) Sum 0
Contractor Name Madhu (Electrical)
Payment Type On Alc
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Afc (15 detail records) Sum 3950
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Madhu {Electtical) (15 detail records) Sum 3950
Contractor Name Mallesh (Water proofing)
Payment Type Nil/ By Vendor
Summary for 'Payment Type' = Nil / By Vendor (1 detail record) Sum 0
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Mallesh {Water proofing) (I detail record Sum 0
Contractor Name Malleswar rao (Civil)
Payment Type On Alc
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On A/ (127 detail records) Sum 24315
Summary for ‘Contractor Name' = Malleswar rao (Civil) (127 detail records) Sum 24315
Contractor Name MD. Tahir (Civil)
Payment Type On Alc
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On A/e (111 detail records) Sum 228225
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = MD. Tahir (Civil) (111 detail records) Sum 22822.5
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Contractor Name O.Viiaya Laxmi (Centering)

Payment Type On A/c
Summary for "Payment Type' = On Afc (27 detail records) Sum 5900
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = O.Vijaya Laxmi (Centering) (27 detail rec ~ Sum 5900
Contractor Name P. Kumar (Civil)
Payment Type On Alc
Summary for 'Payment Type'= On Alc (214 detail records) Sum 44495
Summary for ‘Contractor Name' = P, Kumar (Civil) (214 detail records) Sum 44495
Contractor Name P.Praveen Kumar (Welder)
Payment Type On A/e
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Afc (37 detail records) Sum ' 9325
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = P_Praveen Kumar (Welder) (37 detail reco  Sum 9325
Contractor Name P. Veeresh (Electrician)
_—

Payment Type On A/c
Summary for "Payment Type'= On Afc (23 detail records) Sum 5570
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = P.Veeresh {Electrician) (23 detail records) Sum 5570
Contractor Name ~ Shafik (Painter)
Payment Type On A/e
Summary for 'Payment Type'= On Afc (15 detail records) Sum 3600
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Shafik (Painter) (15 detail records) Sum 3600
Contractor Name Shiva Shyam Prajapathi (Painter)
Payment Type On A/c .
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ale (20 detail records) Sum ) 4350
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Shiva Shyam Prajapathi (Peinter) (20 det  Sum 4350 ’
Contractor Name Simha Chalam (Civil)

_—
Payment Type On A/c
Semmary for 'Payment Type'= On A/c (18 detail records) Sum 4950
Summary for ‘Contractor Name' = Simha Chalam {Civil) (18 detail records)  Sum 4950
Contractor Name SK Mustafa (Plumbing)
Payment Type On A/c
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Afc (34 detail records) Sum 6400
Summary for ‘Contractor Name' = SK Mustafa (Plumbing) (34 detail records  Sum 6400

Contractor Name ___Uttaiah (Earth work) )
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Payment Type Dept,

Summary for 'Payment Type' = Dept. (57 detail records) Sum 8580

Payment Type Job Work

Summary for "Payment Type'= Job Work (44 detail records) Sum 6540

Payment Type On A/c

Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Afc {111 detail records) Sum 16260

Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Uttaiah (Earth work) (212 detait records)  Sum 31380

Contractor Name V Murali Krishna ( Civil)

Payment Type On A/c

Summary for 'Payment Type' = On A/e (100 detail records) Sum 24025

Summary for 'Contractor Name'= V Murali Krishna (Civil) (100 detail reco  Sum 24025

Contractor Name Venkatesh Rao (Tile work)

Payment Type On A/c

Summary for ‘Payment Type' = On Afc (4 detail records}) Sum 1075

Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Venkatesh Rao (Tile work) (4 detailreco  Sum 1075
Grand Total 2083325
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GWE - Cement Register Balance Report Date: 8/4/10
Cement Grade 43 Grade

Quandiity in bags

Summary for 'Cement Grade' = 43 Grade (1509 detail records)
Sum 0 /
Cement Grade 53 Grade

Quantity in bags

Summary for 'Cement Grade’ = 53 Grade (1742 detail records)
Sum 0

Cement Grade OPC

Quantity in bags
Summary for 'Cement Grade' = OPC (965 detail records)

Sum -81
Cement Grade PPC

Quantity in bags o i
—_ ———— e .~
Summary for 'Cement Grade' = PPC (2098 detail records) 8\ - g o't
Sum 3125 ‘-\—ﬁ (:)-(m i I / 3
Grand Total -11235 /

4
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GWE- Cement Register Report From:

CementReg, No  Date

i

&x&kxxxxsxxxxﬁxxﬁk

"
A

AL ARERASE

N

RRX §

i

09 April, 2016

(ﬁf-Apr-l 0
_02-Apr-10
}Z(Apr- 10
/024(pr-10
02 Apr-10
_92<Apr-10

-Apr- 10
—Apr-l 0
0 pr-1¢
~Apl;-l 0
03:-Apt-10

W-io
/Oé/Apr -10
,Oﬁﬁpr-lo
&93 Apr-10
ﬁr-lo
ﬁr—w
-Apr-10
(Qsﬁpr-lo

_05-Apr-10

06-Apr-10
< 06-Apr-10
06-Apr-10
06-Apr-10
(07/-;6‘pr-10
j}Apr—lO
0Z2-Apr-10
ﬁbmo
Wpr-lo
OJAApr-IO
06-Apr-10
*}Bﬂiipr-lo
’,DSprr-lO

08- pr-10

)B Apr—l()

s

2/4/10 To: 8/4/10

Time Issued For Cement Grade Block No Qﬁantity Issued By
yo Plastering Work PPC C L;O’Security
yﬁ/ . PBC):vork PPC C & Security
;59 PPCwork PPC C ¥ Security
L2207 TilesWork PPC C Security
14367 pPework PPC C ~4 " Security
/14;4‘5 PPdork PPC C _18 Security
)26 mng Work PPC C 35 Security
2/:/35' PBCwork PPC C Security
19:15  Water Profing PPC c " 5-Security
)&30 PEE-work PPC C /5 Security
{M:&&"' PipeTine work PPC C ‘},Security
/),6,:55 BCE Work PPC C /Z/Security
945 szer’Proﬁng PPC C (LO» Security
350 Plastering Work - PPC C © 30 Security
y ~Starter Work OPC A A-Security
1100 C(p»zork OPC C A Security
1115 Club-House OFC Club House (I/Security
420 Pipe line work PPC c L-Security
J445_ PCC Work PPC C 2 Seourity
559/' Plastering Work PPC C ;Q’Security
yx) Plastering Work PPC C 15 Security
/L?f:45 Rlastering Work PPC cC 30. Security
1515  Plastering Work PPC C /30 Security
85T Plastering Work PPC C A0 Security
945 —  Plastering Work PPC C 30 Security
10:20-  Plastering Work PPC C Jo-Security
1030~ \Plastering Work PPC c 30 Security
e DiStering Work PPC C A5 Security
1245  Plastering Work PPC C /H/ Security
14:46~ Cofumn Work OPC c _5-Security
(09* Reteived OPC Stores ./-369' Security
1506~ Reeeived PPC Stores _ %D/Security
30 PPCwork PPC c - Security
Jo:36~ P.laséﬁ}h}g Work PPC c ‘/Sr Security

/13'30 PPC work OPC R E E N w
15:10— TilesWork PPC CG cH ,iegrﬂ
12w W(ﬂ - P?Q"g@ Loyl
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i .. GREENWOOD EGREENWOOD ESTATES LABOUR RENT RECORD PERIOD OF 03.04.2010 TO

-

09.04.2010
Room No Name Contractor : Rent| Tubelight| T.V | Fan | Music System | Total
104 Electrical room - 0 0 0 o 0 LI Ve
102 Srinu Uttaiah 50 15 30 20 0 a5 4
103 Ganesh Uttaiah 50 15 0 20 0 s
104 M Srinu Uttaiah 50 15 0 0 0 %
105 Vacant Vacant o o 0 0 0 [
106 Store Uttaiah 50 15 0 0 0 o5
107 Krishnaiah Uttaiah 50 15 0 20 0 88~
108 Kurmaiah Uttaiah 50 15 0 20 0 “#s
109 Kundanna Uttaiah 50 15 o 20 0 85
110 Venkatesh Uttaiah 50 15 0 0 0 55
111 Store Bhikshapathi 50 15 0 0 0 ¥ g5~
12 amzad MD Tahir 50 15 0 0 0 "85
113 Ramu B Hanumanth 50 15 0 0 0 _,65/
114 Venkatesh Vernkatesh 50 15 0 0 0 85 L
115 Vacant Vacant 0 0 -0 0 0 0
118 Narayana MD Tahir 50 15 0 20 0 85
117 Anand Malleshwar rao 50 15 0 0 0 657
118 Kurmaiah Malleshwar rao 50 15 0 20 0 85
119 Bhagya sree MD Tahir 50 15 0 20 0 85~
120 Rajesh MD Tahir 50 15 0 20 0 * g5
121 Vacant Vacant 0 0 0 0 0 “o
122 Satish G Tirupathi 50 15 0 0 0 65
123 Vacant Vacant 0 0 0 0 0 Tof
124 Vacant Vacant 0 0 0 0 ) o~
125 Store D Narshima 50 15 Y 0 0 g5
126 O. Vijaya Laxmi O. Vijaya Laxmi 50 15 0 1] 0 ‘;65/
127 Leeladhar Leeladhar 50 15 0 0 0 < -
128 Arif B Hanumanth 50 15 0 0 0 T g5
129 sei ramulu G.Srinivas 50 15 0 0 0 g5
130 Omkar Venkatesh 50 15 30 0 0 T o8
131 store G Tirupathi 50 15 0 0 0 e
132 Surender G Tirupathi 50 15 0 20 0 18(
133 subrath G.Srinivas 50 15 0 0 0 58
134 Hiralal G Tirupathi 50 15 0 0 0 Cg5
135 Naresh ' G Tirupathi 50 15 0 0 0 “eE
136 Kumar G Tirupathi 50 15 0 0 0 85
137 Dev chand G Tirupathi 50 15 0 0 0 ‘65/
138 Mahender G Tirupathi 50 15 0 20 0 B |-
139 vaccant vaceant 0 0 0 0 L0 o 7
140 Santosh B. Yadav 50 15 0 20 0 85
141 Dinesh B. Yadav 50 15 0 20 0 85—
142 Santulal B. Yadav 50 15 0 20 0 “g5—
143 Dinesh B. Yadav 50 15 0 0 0 ‘e
144 Ram sai B. Yadav 50 15 0 20 0 ‘g5
145 Sukraj B. Yadav 50 15 0 0 0 a5
146 Manchar B. Yadav 50 15 0 0 0 g5
147 Santosh B. Yadav 50 15 0 0 0 el
148 Rama B. Yadav 50 15 30 20 0 115
149 Vacant Vacant 0 0 0 0 0 ¢ o
150 Vacant Vacant 0 0 0 0 0 o |
151 Vacant Vacant 0 0 0 0 o 0
152 Store Store 0 0 0 0 0 0”7
153 Ramuly Uttaiah 50 15 0 0 0 55
154 Kurmaiah Uttaiah 50 15 .0 20 0 85
155 Yadammah Uttaiah 50 15 0 20 0 i 4
156 Nagaraju Uttaiah 50 15 20 a 30 1257
157 Meani konda Uttaiah 50 15 30 20 0 315
201 Purna P.Kumar 50 15 30 20 0 e
202 Abi P.Kumar 50 15 0 0 0 s
203 Banamall P.Kumar 50 - A5 0 20 0 il
204 0200 . Kumar 50 fostb s © S
Certified by: erfitied By: ~“HEC
D
_ . A v - Audit
Asst. i Manager Project Manager/Eng 9/
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GREENWOOD EGREENWOOD ESTATES LABOUR RENT RECORD PERIOD OF 03.04.2010 TO

09.04.2010
205 Prahallad P Kumar 80 15 Q 20 0 )
‘206 Ashu P.Kumar 50 15 o 0 0 s
- 207 Nagraj P Kumar 50 15 0 0 0 55
208 P.Kumar P.Kumar 50 15 0 20 0 e
209 Brundavan P_Kurar 50 15 0 20 0 7 85~
210 Laxminarayana P_Kumar 50 15 0 20 0 ‘85
211 simha chalam P.Kumar 50 15 0 0 0 “ g5
212 Joy P.Kumar 50 15 0 20 0 g5
213 Nagaraju P.Kumar 50 15 0 20 0 ‘85
214 Prakash P.Kumar 50 15 0 0 0 s
216 Afjun P.Kumar 50 15 0 0 0 “ 85
216 Chaylanya Behera P.Kumar 50 I 0 0 0 "85
217 Laxmi narayana P.Kumar 50 15 o 0 0 _B5
218 Santosh P.Kumar 50 15 0 0 0 ” 65
219 Somesh P.Kumar 50 15 0 0 0 “ 55
220 Someshwar P.Kumar 50 15 0 20 0 " g5
221 Ranjit P Praveen Kumar 50 15 0 0 0 g5~ L
222 Vacant Vacant 0 0 0 0 ) o
223 Balaram G Tirupathi 50 15 0 0 0 4
224 Raju Malleshwar rao 50 15 0 20 0 = g5
225 Shankar G Tirupathi 50 15 0 0 0 “g5~
226 Vacant Vacant 0 0 0 0 0 o~
227 Sunil G Tirupathi 50 15 0 0 0 e |
228 Vacant Vacant 0 0 0 0 ) 0.
229 Vacant Vacant 0 0 0 o 0 0.
230 Vacant Vacant 0 0 0 0 0 0.~
231 Vacant Vacant 0 0 0 0 0 0
232 Vacant Vacant [ o] 0 4] 0 0
233 sriny K Jagannath 50 15 0 0 0 e
234 acant vacant 0 0 0 0 0 o
235 Vacant Vacant 0 0 0 0 0 0
236 Vacant Vacant 0 0 0 0 1] o
237 Vacant Vacant 0 0 0 0 0 0.
238 Vacant Vacant 0 ] 0 0 "0 0
239 Vacant Vacant 0 0 0 0 0 0
240 Vacant Vacant 0 o 0 0 0 0
241 Vacant Vacant 0 0 0 [¢] 0 0 ’
242 Vacant Vacant 0 0 0 0 0 0o~
243 Vacant Vacant 0 0 0 0 0 0
244 Vacant Vacant 0 0 0 0 0 07,
245 Vacant Vacant 0 0 0 0 0 0
246 Vacant Vacant 0 0 0 0 0 0.
247 Vacant Vacant 0 0 ) 0 [ 0/
248 Marshima D Narshima 50 15 30 0 0 o5
249 Vacant Vacant 0 0 0 0 0 0.
250 Vacant Vacant 0 0 0 0 0 0
251 Vacant Vacant 0 0 1] 0 0 0 _-
252 Vacant Vacant 0 0 0 0 0 0 .
253 Vacant Vacant 0 ] 0 0 ) o
254 Laxmi Uttaiah 50 15 0 20 30 1167
301 Security Secarity 0 0 0 0 0 "o
302 Security Security 0 0 1] 0 0 0 L
303 Security Security ) 0 0 0 0 0/
304 Vacant Vacant 0 0 0 Q0 Q 0 o
305 Vacant Vacant 0 0 ) 0 0 0"
306 Vacant Vacant 0 0 ) 0 0 o~
307 vacant . Vacant 0 0 0 0 0 o~
308 Vacant Vacant 0 0 Q 0 0 0~
309 Pratap Md Ishag 50 15 0 ) 0 A5
310 Saivanna B Hanumanth 50 15 0 0 0 5
T1 Chinna rao K Jagannath 10 15 0 20 0 ‘5
~ 12 Ramanamma K Jagannath 10 15 Q 20 . R 25‘—
T3 - L —— KJ v VIS b 20 ﬁjﬂ'gﬁbﬂ L
i ergivl By .
Asst.
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"« GREENWOOD EG REENWOOD ESTATES LABOUR RENT RECORD PERIOD OF 03.04.2010 TO
) 09.04.2010
T4 prasad K Jagannath 10 15 0 20 30 ] B
T5 o Satish K Jagannath 101 . 15 1o 0 0 2
76 Vacant | Vacant 0 0 0 0 i) )
17 Ravi | Kiagannath 10 15 0 0 0 ‘ _
T8 Adun T TR Jagannaih 10 15 0 20 30
T8 Shyam sunder | B. Yadav 10 16 1] 0 0 | 25
T10 Rajesh B. Yadav 10 15 ) 0 0 gﬁ;;
Lkk Vacant Vacant 0 o 0 0 b 1] ] 0 )
Ti2 | vishwanath P.Kumar 16 15 0 20 i 0 _;,4% |
T13 ] Vagcant - Vacant 0 0 Y 0 0 [t] :
T14 Vacant Vacant 0 o 0 0 "] 0 ;
T15 Mallesh P.Kumar 0 15 0 20 0 35~
TI6 | amzad | MD Tahir 10 15 0 0 0 25—
T17 Ahmed MB Tahir 10 15 o} 0 Q0 g
T18 Mahesh MD Tahir 10 15 0 0 0
| Ti9 Darud MD Tahir 10 15 0 0 0 | © 2
T20 Mumtazir MD Fahir 10 15 o] 1] 0
T21 | islam MD Tahir 10 15 o} 0 - 0 g
T22 subrath G.Srinivas 10 15 0 o] o]
T28 subrath G.Srinivas 10 16 0 0 0 f %‘
T24 vaccant vaccant 0 0 0 0 0 0
T25 ashok ] Malleshwar rag 10 15 0 20 1] A5 :
T26 Murthy . Uttaiah 10 15 0 20 0 )
T Dasammah | Utiaiah 10 15 30 0 30
T28 Pushamma ] B. Yadav _ 1 10 |15 0 0 30 ]
T29 Chaya i B Yadav _ 1 10 15 0 0 0 25
T30 Chaman B. Yadav 10 15 30 0 0 85
T31 Ratan B, Yadav 10 5] Q 0 -0
T32 Chainlala B. Yadav 10 0 0 g 0 '
T33 Narasingh Venkatesh 10 16 0 0 0
T34 Shiva MD Tahir 10 15 4] 1] 1] 28
135 Raju ] Uttaiah 10 0 0 0 30 40
T36 Biku ] Uttaiah 10 15 0 0 0 g
137 Badramma Uttaiah 10 15 0 20 0
T38 Surya ] Uttaiah 10 0 0 0 0 %
T3g Shanker Uttaiah 10 15 0 0 ) 1] .
T40 Bhagavan Uttaiah 10 15 0 0 0 25 ]
T41 Store ] MD Tahir 10 15 1] 0 o] 257
T42 Hasana Ravi Kumar 19 15 0 0 o ] 25
T43 8. Raju Ravi Kumar 10 15 0 o 0 2
T44 Umar ] Ravi Kumar i0 0 "] 0 0 ﬁi
T45 Ramakrishna Ravi Kumar 10 5 0 0 0 25+
T46 Tirupathi Ravi Kumar 10 15 0 0 0
T47 Das Uttaiah 10 15 30 0 Q
T48 Sanker G Tirupathi 10 15 0 [¢] 0
T49 Vacant ] Vacant 0 0 ] 0 4] 0
T50 Raghavuylu Ravi Kumar 10 16 0 0 0
T51 Haribabu I " Ravikumar 10 15 0 0 0 T
I S - S Y A N B

ger
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GWE - Building Material Rates Report

Supplier Name Robo Silicon Private Limite
Material Type : " Rate L/
Robo Sand Coarse ' 4056
Robo Sand Fine . ' <442 \/
Supplier Name ‘ Sai Ram Enterprises .
Material Type ' Rate /‘ -
40mm Metal in Cft o 11.96 \\-/
Fine sand BL, VIJ cooess2 \T
Supplier Name Sai Vishal Enterprises -
Material Type : ‘Rate
Stonedust in Cft S TN '
Supplier Name Vishwakarma Enterprises . - o
Material Type . ' Rate . '
Fine sand BL VIJ ' - 6552 4

. [ REENWCOD ESTATES
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Cartifismad ’ Certi
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i Asst. AR Me m,p,.i. ? Proje anagetl.__ngg_ 8] . .
3RE EENWOOD ESTATE L
?.e_ ff—J\IV\J\J\JL}Lc‘ ;,__"_j GRL'LMW b £37 CiB“ft--.% 03‘1%

09 April, 2010 Page 1 of 1




Zalaa

.-o-o-:-.-o-m\w.-:--%ann-qo g 'y

) 6 P

- R -&ON.%SA&“ M e Ay .‘.
© e Qe T aserty.
azax D3O .

| §51v.ieq

AO0OMNIT

‘B8uz/iabey §uowm8ﬂ $3.1vigy
_ \ 1ebeusy
A papy dany |-
. | et

Uy

GOOMm

N335

U4

£3J0 | 28ed mWPd is3 Qo ogw 3 ° J “I1idy 6
. ——
oLl dug rad oLl 1 Eﬁﬁao\ IETL SOTI TE9SQLTAY  Jojoei] Ajjor] men_w_w&m 01-1dy<go~ 670
A dug g oLl I ﬁoﬁa LETT IEIT T€9dLedy  doper] £jjory, el m@m\ o1-1dy-g6” 815
0L1 duy ;g L1 1 PESMTY  SETL G0 ZE9SQLIIV 0w AfoiL BYIE] YO 01-H4v-£0, 6 X
0Ll dug g 041 I spuapRd”  0pi01 TEDT  TE9SQLTdV  I0I0RAL AJjoaf, aﬁs‘@w 01-1dy-g0 Ho .
0L dug g oLt I wawes” 7zl P01 ze9sQLzdv  lowesy Afoil eype 6goug- 01-14vE0 50
oLt duyisg 0L1 I e ar 956 6 TEOSULTAY  Iowsell AforL el B S.a<..@a. .ma\
0Ll duped oL I SR, L¥LT IPLT Tegoniedy  dojper] Apol] yewAry o_.a.q% A‘a‘
0Ll dup 1ad 0L1 ! .mr&, Leol 69l es9nicdy  doweng Ajjo yerener 2.:3@. g
\otL \&wﬁ& 0.1 1 sugaf L, 0gsr ovel TTeontzdy ,_@5\, S.ﬁ?@ so\
oLl C dupngopnr 4 SugaE” S0l 8wl zzsorilzdy ereng 01-1d-g0 g
oLt dupod oL 1 mERN €L:ZL 8072 zzgoniTdvy  opwal Aqjoif erensi 2-a<..8\\, 620
0L1 dug g 0L1 I supd. €801 ST wesonizdy dopmi Afoar yewnry” 01-1dv-£0 865
oLl dug d 041 I supa” 1011 9501 zesonizdy  dowerr Aox wrenr o1dy<Eg 50
0L dug g 041 1 supa” ogol szl Tegonizdy  soperl Apoag, ﬁﬁ.ﬁ\ 01-1dy-5 \a
0 moy sad ) z Budd s 00581 0091 UNORW G vuekereupieS  gr-adyegg” el
0 —otiad g -+ _— SaddryD wesE 0051 \\Sé QUIGIBI fiHICT vuedervvedies” 01-1dv-go—" 0
0 oy sed g Tt Suddnpwesg . ozt 0001 SUIYOBIAL JA[[1CT m%@a%?m\ S.ag\ \m&‘
0Ll dug g oL I puessLy 91:81 80°81  ZEOSQULTIY 1030y Ao1f EE% 01-1d%-z0 - _ %66,
0L1 dug Jod OLT 1 PUBSRILT  THLL  PELT TE9SCGHTAY  Jojmil Affoi eqeegpas | o1-dv-g0 a
0Lt duy g 011 ﬂ\ puBME”  SULI 90U  ZEOSCLIAY  OWEIL Afor] wyle] ﬁw&\ 2-a<é\u oﬁ.
0Ll daipg o T a_ﬁaﬁm\‘ Lr9T  €rO1  TEosALTdY  JowBIL Ajod], BUe| ﬁg\u o1ty 620
0Ll dug Jag- 041 I E_Emem\ SO91 0§61 ZEYSAULTIY  IOWRIL AfoIL Bye| m@&\ 0 Ta<.8\. wﬁ‘
0Lt duy isg oL1 I 1SOpRUOIST  PTET 9TIST TE9SALTIY  JOwel Ajjoil - wye| éwemv o_.aid\\ tzo_~
0Ll duyiad oLt I s, Syl SUEl 7e9squzav  ower] Aol EE@EN S.a% o%
oLl duy g L1 I %ﬁo\ LTTL  €TTI  TE9SCLTAV  1owel], Ajjo1] BUIB] BYD S-aﬁs\ §20
0LT dup rd oL1 I WE»% LETI I#HT ZTE9SALTAY  JojoriL Aory, Eusao“m 2-&«.\8\\. &\ _
0Ll dured oLl T sugea’ LD pO' TE9SALTY  Joweap Afoi IR RGRUST  OT-dy-go” s,
0L dui g oL1 I sugper”  oTor  PUOT  zedsaizav  doweay Ajjoi eeregous”  or-ady-go” Nx
junowy syun ey Limuend) ISI NIOAL doig  3reig oNopIPPA  adAL ‘dinby Joumq -dinby aeq ON 3oy !
01/v/8 oL Ol/b/¢ ‘wory 3jrodey paperoq seieq) oIy - FMD




.ﬁ:w !

Y ivenr

,Homomam

[ @IdIZHI |
) e M54 OL1 1
oLl dug g oLl I
01 dugped 0Ll I
0L1 dugod L1 I
0Ll duy sad L1 I
oLl duy sed 01 1
0L1 duy sad (L1 !
A dupsed oL1 1
oLt duy g oL1 I
0L1 dursad 0Ll 1
0LT digaad oLl 1
0Ll dug sad L1 I
0Ll dug sd oLl 1
0Ll dursed OL1 I
0L1 dinp d 01 1
LT duy g oLt I
0L1 dugred 0L1 I
0L dug iod 0L1 I
0L1 dug 104 041 I
0LT dup g 0L1 I
0Ll dupiad oLl 1
0LT dupsed oLl 1
0LT duydad L1 I
0Ll dup»d 0L1 1
0L1 dug d oL1 I
0Ll dug aed 041 !
oLt dugssd 0L1 I
0L1 dupsed 0L1 1
0L1 dup g 041 I
oLT duay aed 0L1 I
junowy sju) ey

Amuend

a3x23KD

salred
salfed
WD
i)
snqaQ
S119a(]
puesaui,]
puBsSUL]
pUEsauL,]
JUSWIY)
sdnyoAqeg
PUEBSOHIL]
UMWY
s
s1199¢
S19a(]
SHIQI(]
sTIga(]
ISNPIU0IS
puessulg
puBSauL]
[B1PW W)
[EELTRITE
sugacq
s1Iqa(]
puesaszo)
SYOUQPY
SYaLIqpay
PUBSAUL]

259(] HA0M

T ————— et

JuUSWII)

9¢el
el
0T:¥1
0591
8191
¥0-81
Ll
7591
00-91
61:51
a4
TI
£0:Zl
61:11
eFLl
FI:LL
PE91
(43191
8161
952l
§TTl
00:Cl
il
1101
Tell
1691
0s:sl
o161
(|
§ETI

doyg

‘BBuz /196t

T L4

uep 102ioiy.

SNIIED

.m S3lvy 83
. mem:m.§

Qqoomp
Uilips,

SL:El  TT8INITdvY
LEET  TTRONITLY
LSET  TT8/NITAV
0F91  Tegontedv
1191 TT8MNITIY
90:LT  TTBINITTAY
6ELT  7TEONTZAV
Ly9l  TTRINMTTAV
St TTRINITY
PLET TTR9NIZAY
OFPl  TTEINITLY
0-TE  TC8ONITdV
LEIT  TTEONITAV
I Z289niedy
LELT  TESALTY
0Ll Te96QLTdV
1€9T  Ze98dLTdVY
LSl CTE9SALTY
vIsST  2E95ALTdV
T 2E99dLIdV
SITI TEoSdLTdy
Il TESSALTLY
SO-IT 2E9%

01— CE9saLTdV
LOLT TE9SALEdY
6F:91  TE9SALIAY
IFel  Z2€95ALTdV
0161  TE9SALTIY
LFTl TE9STLTdV
§TTI  TE9SALTIY

1E1S ON IPIPA

103081], AJ[01],
1010011 AJJO1L
JojoRI]), Afjo1]
Jopel] Afo1g,
Joyeay AT[oIL,
Iojorl], AJjoL
10)0BIY, Aljo1),
1019R1] AJ[o1],
103981 ATJOLL
1010BI], Aljor,
1010811, AT[O4T,
Jojoel] ATjOE],
101081 ATIoI1],
01981] Afjoa],
J030e1], Aj0I],
J00BIL AJjOLL
109981], Af[o1],
Iojoray, AJJoI],
I010R1] AJjoL],
J0j2ej, AHOIL
1019BF ATTOIL
10K0RLL AJJOLL,
1010811, Ao

Joyoery, ATJOIL
iojorl], Ajjo1],
109ea] Aol
Jojsea], 1101,
JojoRI] Ajjo1),
101981], AJjoa],

ye
-
yerenf

@s:\,

,@Ev\

e

yeingr™
eye] eyous
BYjE| B

wie| @w__m\
Tyl m.%:n\

wyye] @w\

BiIR| Y9
NSH&~ ﬁ——o
ey EN«M
EE.%

eyey €
21

eyyej mhux
eBlje| .Ekw\
eye| m@m\

wye] BYIUR”
eye] 5@%\

adAy -dinbyg ssumgQ *dmby

E.a‘@oﬂ
S.a<.@o\
01-1dy-9G

01-44y-55

01-1dv-98-

01-1dv-90

E&Fw&\
o1-1dp<f
oT&W@a\
01- E<\b\

01-1d%-60
o114
o1-1dy-ser
oTE<\c.
01-1d%-¢
S.w\m.._m
01-:0v-go-
01-1dv-g
E.:_W@v
011
2.&&
01-3dy-5G
Ol-1dw-5T
01-1dwe¢f
01-1dy=¢("
E,a,«ww

S-ano\

01-1dv-go”

O1-#dv-

01-1dy-g6”

Neq

B3

Xt

[ag]
~
(=}

BR

LEEEEREEVEERY

\t\
Wy
(=]

: o=
i ﬁ RO
;\o %

Et

ON S

.




i a— -

-’& .

rv— —y - e
T B Gaenr o gueepy,
. . S
azaxo3md
. P i PN 0102 “Tdv 60
SR EEE ‘ el 1 A B ey
I SPHIPSY L0091 1091 . TEYSQLIY  I0WeIL AJj01], BiE| w.“&%, oridveh %01
oLl dup »d oLl i PUBSIILY  IPGT  GE'S1  TE9SALTAY  TOIOBILAJjol) mem_.m\__vxm\ 01-1dy-46_ 01,
0Ll dirp 19d 041 ! puessuly  THTT  6CTI  TE96ALTAV  Jowmil Afroir meww_w_w\ ot-sdy-zh g
0Ll digsd 0Ll I puessuld Oyl 8TIT  TE9SALIAY  I0weIL Afjoil ey E&w\ 01-3dwLh 501
0L dug sag L1 I Wwawed QKT 8071 TE9SALTAV  LOWELL Afjory s egons  oradyeLg- <1,
0LT dugsad oLl I PGP €OTT 8T0F  TE9SCLIAY  IOREILAJel) eHpg @w:m\ 01-1dy-, \g\ﬁ.
0L1 dup g oL [ oWy TT0T S0:0T  TEYSALTAY  Jopoell Afjod] LR S-a&\\ 01
0Ll dur s 0L1 I wawa)  RE0T  9TOT  TEYSALTAY  Iowell AfjoiL EHjye] eysug 01-1dv-£() el
0Ll diig 3d 0L1 I sugad LT TILD TT8vATdV SaE\bEﬁ\s \@sﬂ 2-:5& _ \::\
oLt dugiad oLT- T pussauLy 891 LEGT  TIBYNITAY  JOIBILAJJOIL @«&m or-1dy>i \8\_\
0Ll dupsad oLl I puBsaUL] T SI'ST TTEINITAY OBl Af[oiL _st\ﬂ S-a<\.8‘ a
0LT dreg g OLI 1 pussouLi QL)1 TSTI  ZT8INILAY  dopeILAjjou, ﬁ%w:k 01-1dy- xw%\..
LT dur od 0Ll I puegssred  SIITI  TITI  TT89NITIV  I0I0eil Ajjor], q%S\.. S-h&-\m @.
0Ll dupag 0Ll I SRPUPRL 011 TETE TTRINITAY  JoweALAjodf @m\\. 01-2dv=L0 g
A dupsod 0L1 I ERW WO 8E0T  §TOI  TTRINITIV  Ioper] AjoiL it 0140y Z0. 560
0 __Inoy 194G ~F Swddmo wesq™  00F 0001 oumosALPHI  ewederewteS | oradves) .&
0 —goy iad_g _z= Suiddwy) weags  00:81. 06T upyejy B m:m%a% 01-3dv-96" \ao\.
0Ll diag, s8d OLI L ERWWWOE  PTOL TLOL TEYSALIAY  IowesL Aol wyye By 01-1dv-96- \NS\
oLt dirL g 0L I $M@d  STAT LMD TEYSALIEY  Jowel] Afjos], Eﬁ@.@m\. 01-1dv-90~ \_a
0Ll duped oL I sHAQxT  €0TI ST TEYSALTAY  dower) AjjoiL «g 01-1dv-90, aa‘
0L1 dupsed oLl ! puesasIeod €4 SETI TE9SALIAV  Joweil AjjorL sﬁm_\ﬁwﬁ\ 01-1dy-90 - &mﬁ
0Ll dipied oLt T sugaq  ITEl TUEl  TE9SALTAY  JOWRIL Afoif mﬁ%cww 01-4dy-90_. 250
0Ll dinp g oLl I SHPT  £¥'ST 9EST  TEYSALTIY  JOWBIL AJjo2L EE\Eé\m\ S.a@w\ 136
oLt dirp g 041 I M@ €T91 919 TEYSALTdY  Jowei) Ajjoil «ﬁ«@_ﬁm\ E.ad..%\ow wmﬂ\
0Ll dupsad 0L i SHQA  €TLT SOUT TE9SQALTAV  J0RRIL Ajjox), mﬁm_%:m\ 01-1dv~90~ _ao\
0Ll dur tad oLl I . sHeQ oWLl TWL1 TE9SALZAY  owelL Ajioil ﬁﬁ@w:m\ o_.a@? .\ss\
0L1 duy g oLt I SHea €781 6181 ZEGSQALTAY  IOWRIL Afjoi) eel byoug~” 01-1dv-90- ms\
oLl ding g 0L1 1 puesauly  [TIT  PIID TTBINITAY  JowwIL AjjoIL mwsudx 01-4dv-95"" Z80
OLE durdad 0L1 1 puessuLd  OpIT €11 TZSINIZAY  Jopel] Kjjo1] 01-1dy-90” 1867
oLl duysd oLl I puEsauly  9pZl  SETI TTRINITIY oWl Ajjoif or-idy-50" Eb\
junouwry SIHI} 918y Lnuend) sy yiop  dels  1e)g onIPIgaA  2dL “dmmby asum( “dinby arq ON 3o¥




- Ty

v..-(ru-.ilﬂ.l .._‘..1-.-0\.35 T .’m a.
ce aueny -
] o Gwens p ‘e 3 i, et At o S A
_ M RS LI09MNIINS STLVIS GOOMNIDNE
? 1 . w FuT ., Lt Lrﬂ.).r.. L . ooy
aaxo23kd ] 15 BS BTN V5l 0
| c3 AMnNIAED 7 .
oL EE ] | \
S3ivis3 Q‘O AN | ,_

.||.||.|I||llnl\.-ll.
. 6%
A dup s OL1 I SHEE 1821 STTI TE9SALIdY  Jopmay Ajjorf, ‘E@ 01-1dy-g6~
01-dyg5_

oLl diag g 0L1 I PRHIPY 0T8I U8l ZE9SALZdY  Jopmr Ajoi] Ea_@m\ m
0L1 duy, g 0L1 ! . PUBSSULL 61 OS'L1  Z€9SQALTAY  Jowowif Afjor) eipe W@A\ o1 Pl
oLt dup g oLl I SPRUOIS  SELT 0€Ll  TEYSQLEAV  Jowomrl Afjos], EEEEK 01-xdy- \&.
0L1 dupd oL1 [ WOMRD  SHIT 09l ZE9SQUILY  omewil Ajjou. wperegns  opadyegg \KT
0Ll dup g oLt i PUBSAULY  1€91 0T  TE9SALIAV  Jopeil Affory, ﬁa_w_w:m\ or-ady-g5 \&.
0Ll dig sod 0L1 I SPHIPRY 0TEl 0TSl Z€9sauzdy Jojeig Afjory eTpe] ey O1-1dwgp \ﬁ\m
0L1 dug g 0L1 ! BRPAUCLS  96TTI LFTI TEYSQLEAV  L0WRIL Afjo1). E@% 01-2dy-ge \&
0Ll ding g oLl I SHEd 08Tt 0TTL TE9SALzdy  Jower Afjoi, By ey 01-1dy-g0 \\mv\
0Ll duy s 041 [ HIEE TETD S0°TI Z€9SQLZAV  Jowel) Ajjoal, U] vy 01-1d7-g0 £z
oLt dugid oLl PUBSISTOD 0QOY  SSHT SV TE9SCUTAV  H0IOwIL Afoif «ssw_w:w\ > 014y Al
0Ll dupdoq oi1 I PUESSULY  SETT  STII  TE9SCLTdY  Jowora Ajjo1 Esﬁ@\ O1-idy)

0Ll dup ag oL1 ! SRMAPAY HOL 0E01  TE9SALZAY  topwig Afjoa, Engﬁam\, 01-1dv=80 ANV_;
oLl iy iad oL1 I SOPIUGIS  OELT OTLT  ZT89NITLY JOWORIL Ajjoi] yemart o1-ady-gg" 611
0Ll duj sad 041 [ PUBSIULL  O€9T 091 778901V Jojey Afjoxg, Yeren) 01-1dv-86~" e
A duy 1ad oL) l PUBSSULL  0€TI  0TTI  2Z89nIzdv  Jowowi] Apjo), 01-1dv-go”" ‘ \E\N
0L1 duLisd 0L1 I SUlE TLTE 0TI T28INITV JoweIl AjjoiL 01-1dv-go- 511,
0L1 duyiod 0L1 1 SHEd  §GH1 OS'LI  TZ89NITdY 1ol Afjoi) IR, 01-1dv-gp.~ \na
0Ll dupieg oL1 I SHEd oI OENMT TTRYNITAY  Iopeil Ajjory, iy oT-1dv-go. \3
0L1 dupiad oL1 ! JPWwWoy 811 O ZZ89NT1Zdy  Ioperl Ajjol) ﬁ_mi 01-1dy-go- 4
0L dupsag oL I ERWWWey  THLL O€LT TE9SQLIAV  Jojoel Apoa) NE% 01-1dv-Lg” (1
0Ll duy, d 0L1 I SPOHAPRY P91 K91 TE9SALIAY sse% EEE&@\ Or-ady-Lg” wf
0Lt duy »d oLt 1 SRHAPY BTYT ST TE9SALIAY  Iowelf Afjoll B & @m\ S.aﬁew orr”
Junowy s)un ey fmuend) oM do)s ey op IpoIYe ad{y, -dmby soumg ‘dinby Neq ON Say



GWE - Attendance Value Detailed Report

From Date: 2/4/1¢ To Date: 8/4/10
Contractor Name MD. Ishaq (Plumber)
Payment Type Job Work
Worker Skill MA
Summary for "Worker Skill'= MA (1 detail record) Sum 1
Worker Skilt MH
Summary for 'Worker Skill'= MH (1 detail record) Sum 1
Summary for Payment Type' = Job Work (2 detail records) Sum 2
Payment Type On A/c
Worker Skill MA
Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (7 detail records) Sum 26
Worker Skill MH
Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MH (7 detail records) Sum 13
Summary for "Payment Type' = On A/c (14 detail records) Sum 39
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = MD., Ishaq (Plumber) (16 detail re _Sum ) _ 41
Contractor Name AK. Pradhan (Plumbing)
Payment Type OnAlc
Worker Skill Co
Summary for "Worker Skill' = CO (7 detail records) Sum 7
Worker Skill MA
Summary for 'Worker SKill' = MA (7 detail records) Sum 12
Worker Skill MH
Summary for 'Worker Skill'= MH (6 detail records) Sum 7
Summary for "Payment Type'= On A/c (20 detail records) Sum 26 _
Summary for ‘Contragtor Name' = A K, Pradhan (Plumbine) (20 detai Sum 6
Contractor Name A.Ramulu (Carpenter) / v\
Payment Type On Alc . \)\90
Worker Skill MA a2

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (1 detail record) Sum

%

2
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On A/e (1 detail record) Sum 2
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = A.Ramulu (Carpenter) (1 detail rec Sum —— 2 2
Contractor Name B Hanumanth (Painter) /)f
Payment Type On Alc ?C}Qq
Worker Skill MA ﬂ
Summeary for 'Worker Skill'= MA (6 detail records) Sum 25 %0
Worker Skill MH
Summary for "Worker Skill'= MH (6 detail records) Sum 3 o )
Summary for Payment Type'= On A/c (12 detail records) Sum 36
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = B Hanumanth (Painter) (12 detai] r Sum 36 :
Contractor Name B. Yadav (Civil) W
Payment Type On A/c - \\\/d\'
Worker Skil] CcOo
Summary for "Worker Skill' = CO (6 detail records) Sum 6
Worker Skill FH

Summary for "Worker Skill' = FH (6 detail records)
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Worker Skill MA

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (6 detail records) Sum 52
Worker Skilt MH
Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MH (6 detail records) ~ Sum 18
Summary for ‘Payment Type'= On A/c (24 detail records) ~ Sum 94
Summary for ‘Contractor Name' = B, Yadav (Civil) (24 detail records Sum 94
N S B M%—
Contractor Name B.Pochaiah (Electrician) s
. Ohidiah (Blectr ———
Payment Type On Alc .
Worker Skill HM
Summary for 'Worker Skill' = HM (3 detail records) Sum 3
Worker Skili MA
Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MA (6 detail records) Sum 16.5
Worker Skill MH
Summary for "Worker Skill'= MH (6 detail records) Sum 8.
Summary for 'Payment Type'= On A/c (15 detail records) Sum 27.5
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = B.Pochaiah (Electrician) (15 detail Sum 27.5
o ; T T
Contractor Name Bhikshapathy (Centering)
—_
Payment Type Job Work
Worker Skill CO
Summary for 'Worker Skill' = CO (1 detait record) _ Sum 1.5
Worker Skill - MA
Summary for ‘Worker Skil' = MA (5 detail records) ~ Sum 42
Worker Skili MH
Summary for 'Worker Skill'= My (2 detail records) Sum 3
Summary for 'Payment Type' = Job Work (8 detail records) Sum 46.5
Payment Type _ On A/c
Worker Skill COo
Summary for 'Worker Skill' = CO (5 detail records) Sum 7
Worker Skill MA
Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MA (6 detail records) Sum 43
Worker Skill MH
Summary for "Worker Skill' = MH (2 detail records) Sum 2.5
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On A/c (13 detail records) Sum 52.5
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Bhikshapathy (Centering) (21 detai Sum 99
Contractor Name D Narshima ( Painter)
Payment Type On A/c
Worker Skil} ' MA
Summary for 'Worker Skill'= MA (1 detail record) Sum 1
Summary for ‘Payment Type'= On A/c (1 detail record) Sum 1
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = D Narshima ( Painter) (1 detail rec Sum 1
Contractor Name G Thirupathi (Centering)
T onAe T T ——
Payment Type On A/c
Worker Skill MA
Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (7 detail records) Sum 20.5
Worker Skill MH i T p—
Summary for "Worker Skill' = MH (7 detail records) % s | 32
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Summary for Payment Type'= On A/c (14 detail records) Sum 525

Summary for ‘Contractor Name' = G Thirupathi (Centering) (14 detail Sum 52.5
Contractor Name G.Srinivas (Centering)
Payment Type On Alc
Worker Skill MA
Summary for "Worker Skill'= MA (3 detail records) Sum 5
Worker Skill MH
Summary for "Worker Skill' = M- (3 detail records) _ Sum 3
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On A/c (6 detail records) Sum 8
Summary for '‘Contractor Name' = G.Srinivas (Centering) (6 detail rec Sum 3
Contractor Name K Jaganath (Civil)
Payment Type On Alc
Worker Skill cO-
Summary for "Worker Skill' = CO (6 detail records) Sum 6
Worker Skill FH :
Summary for 'Worker Skill' = FII (6 detail records) Sum 36
Worker Skill HM
Summary for 'Worker Skill' = HM (5 detail records) Sum 5
Worker Skill MA
Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MA (7 detail records) Sum 31
Worker Skill MH
Summary for "Worker Skill' = MH (7 detail records) Sum 20
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On A/c (31 detail records) Sum 118
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Jaganath (Civil) (31 detail record Sum 118
Contractor Name Karunakar Reddy (Tiles)
Payment Type - - Nil / By Vendor
Worker Skill MH ' ‘
Summary for ‘Worker Skill' = MH (1 detail record) Sum 1
Summary for "Payment Type'= Nil/ By Vendor (1 detail record) Sum
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Karunakar Reddy (Tiles) (1 detail Sum 1
Contractor Name Madhu (Electrical)
Payment Type On A/c
Worker Skill Co
Summary for 'Worker Skill' = CO {4 detail records) Sum 4
Worker Skill MA
Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (5 detail records) Sum 11
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On A/c (9 detail records) : Sum 15
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Madhu (Electrical) (9 detail record Sum 15
Contractor Name Mallesh (Water proofing)
Payment Type Nil / By Vendor
Worker Skill MA
Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (1 detail record) Sum i
Summary for "Payment Type' = Nil/ By Vendor (1 detail record) Sum 1
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Mallesh (Water proofing) (1 detail Sum ' 1
Contractor Name ) Malleswar rao (Civil)_
Payment Type On A/c
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Worker Skill FH

Summary for "Worker Skill' = FH (6 detail records) - -~ Sum 68
Worker Skilt MA '
Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (6 detail records) _ Sum 53
Worker Skill MH
Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MH (6 detail records) Sum 6
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On A/c (18 detail records) Sum 127
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Malleswar rao (Civil) (18 detail rec Sum 127
Contractor Name MD. Tahir (Civil)
Payment Type On A/c
- Worker Skill Co
Summary for 'Worker Skill' = CO (6 detail records) Sum 6.5
Worker Skill FH _
Summary for 'Worker Skill' = FH (7 detail records) . Sum 32
Worker Skill MA
Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (7 detail records) Sum ' 45.5
Worker Skill MH
Summary for "Worker Skill' = MH (7 detail records) Sum 28
. Summary for 'Payment Type' = On A/c (27 detail records) Sum 112
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = MD. Tahir {Civil} (27 detail record Sum 112
Contractor Name O.Vijaya Laxmi (Centering)
Payment Type On Alc
Worker Skill MA
Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (6 detail records) Sum 20.5
Worker Skill MH . A
Summary for "Worker Skill' = MH (4 detail records) Sum 12
Summary for Payment Type' = On A/c (10 detail records) Sum 32.5
Summary for '‘Contractor Name' = O.Vijaya Laxmi (Centering) (10 de Sum 325
Contractor Name P.Kumar (Civily
Payment Type - On A/c
Worker Skill cO
Summary for ‘Worker Skill' = CO (6 detail records) : Sum 6
Worker Skill FH
Summary for "Worker Skill' = FH (6 detail records) : Sum ) 69
Worker Skill MA
Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (6 detail records) Sum 103
Worker Skill MH
Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MH (6 detail records) Sum ' 36
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On A/c (24 detail records) Sum 214
Summary for ‘Contractor Name' = P.Kumar (Civil) (24 detail records) Sum 214
Contractor Name P.Praveen Kumar (Welder)
Payment Type On A/c
Worker Skill CO
Summary for "Worker Skill' = CO (6 detail records) Sum 6
Worker Skilf - MA '
Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (6 detail records) 23
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Worker Skill MH
Summary for "'Worker Skill' = MH (6 detail records)

1

Certifiell by:

R i ager/Zngy.
| GREENWOQOD ESTATES

Sum 8

Summary for Payment Type' = On Afc (18 detail records) Sum 37
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = P.Praveen Kumar (Welder) (18 det Sum 37
Contractor Name P.Veeresh (Electrician)

- Payment Type On Ale
Worker Skill MA
Summary for "'Worker Skill' = MA (6 detail records) Sum 21
-Worker Skill MH
Summary for "Worker Skill' = MH (2 detail records) Sum 2
Summary for ‘Payment Type' = On A/c (8 detail records) Sum 23
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = P.Veeresh (Electrician) (8 detail re Sum 23
Contractor Name Shafik (Painter)
Payment Type On A/c
Worker Skill CO
Summary for 'Worker Skill'= CO (3 detail records) Sum 3
Worker Skill MA
Summary for "'Worker Skill'= MA (6 detail records) Sum 12
Summary for "Payment Type' = On A/c (9 detail records) Sum 15
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Shafik (Painter) (9 detail records) Sum 15
Contractor Name Shiva Shyam Prajapathi (Painter)
Payment Type On A/c
Worker Skill MA
Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MA (6 detail records) Sum 18
Worker Skill MH
Summary for ‘Worker Skill' = MH (2 detail records) Sum 2
Summary for Payment Type' = On A/c (8 detail records) Sum 20
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Shiva Shyam Prajapathi (Painter) ( Sum 20
Contractor Name Simha Chalam (Civil)
Payment Type _ On A/c
Worker Skill MA
Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MA (4 detail records) Sum 18
Summary for ‘Payment Type' = On A/c (4 detail records) Sum i8
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Simha Chalam (Civil) (4 detail rec Sum 18
Contractor Name SK Mustafa (Plumbing)

. Payment Type On A/e
Worker Skill CO
Summary *for "Worker Skill' = CO (2 detail records) Sum 2
Worker Skill MA
Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MA (6 detail records) Sum 10
Worker Skill © MH
Summary for ‘Worker Skill' = MH (7 detail records) Sum 22
Summary for "Payment Type' = On A/c (15 detail records) Sum 34
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = SK Mustafa (Plumbing) (15 detail r Sum 34
Contractor Name Uttaiah (Earth work) . s
Payment Type Dept. __,<;‘// T
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Worker Skill FH

Summary for ‘Worker Skill' = FH (7 detail records) Sum 27
Worker Skill MH _

Summary for '"Worker Skill' = MH (7 detail records) Sum 30
Summary for "Payment Type' = Dept. (14 detail records) Sum 57
Payment Type Job Work

Worker Skill ' FH

Summary for 'Worker Skill'= FH (5 detail records) Sum 25
Worker Skill MH

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MH (7 detail records) Sum 19
Summary for Payment Type' = Job Work (12 detail records) Sum 44
Payment Type On Afc

Worker Skill FH

Summary for "Worker Skill' = FH (7 detail records) Sum 59
Worker Skill MH

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MH (7 detail records) Sum 50
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On A/c (14 detail records) Sum 109
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Uttaiah (Earth work) (40 detail rec Sum 210
Contractor Name V Murali Krishna (Civil)

Payment Type On A/c

Worker Skill co

Summary for "Worker Skill' = CO {6 detail records) ' Sum 6
Worker Skill FH _

Summary for "Worker Skill' = FH (6 detail records) Sum 25
Worker Skill MA

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MA (6 detail records) Sum 69
Summary for 'Payment Type'= On A/c (18 detail records) Sum 100
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = V Murali Krishna (Civil) (18 detail Sum 100
Contractor Name Venkatesh Rao (Tile work)

Payment Type On A/c

Worker Skill CcO

Summary for 'Worker Skill'= CO (2 detail records) ' Sum 2
Worker Skill MA

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MA (1 detail record) Sum 1
Worker Skill MH:

Summary for "'Worker Skill' = MH (1 detail record) Sum i
Summary for Payment Type' = On A/c (4 detail records) Sum ~4
Summary for '‘Contractor Name' = Venkatesh Rao (Tile work) (4 deta Sum

. : Grand Total 68.5
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